
PROVISIONAL PUBLISHED LIST FOR GP : ADAS

DISTRICT/MC : DEOGARH BLOCK/ULB/MC : REAMAL

SN. GP/WARD VILLAGE NAME APPLICATION NO. APPLICANT NAME FATHER/HUSBAND 
NAME

FIELD 
VERIFICATION 
STATUS DATE

1 ADAS PUDAPADA SU-117200-01165 ANITA HATI GOUTAM HATI 05-12-2024

2 ADAS RAMAPALI SU-117200-01149 BANITA PRADHAN DRUBA CHARAN 
PRADHAN

05-12-2024

3 ADAS BHALIADIHI SU-117200-00470 BIDESHINI DEHURY GOURAHARI DEHURI 05-12-2024

4 ADAS SIHARIA SU-117200-01065 BILASINI MAHAKUL AJAY BANICHUL 05-12-2024

5 ADAS BUTAPALI SU-117200-00975 BINODINI PRADHAN SANJAY PRADHAN 05-12-2024

6 ADAS AINLAKULI SU-117200-00555 BUNI BHOI HIRACHAND BHOI 03-12-2024

7 ADAS SIHARIA SU-117200-01066 DAMAYANTI BAULA MUCHI KISAN 05-12-2024

8 ADAS PUDAPADA SU-117200-01186 DIPALI GARNAYAK TAPAN KUMAR 
PRADHAN

05-12-2024

9 ADAS SIHARIA SU-117200-00949 DUHITA BAGHA BHAGABAN BAGHA 05-12-2024

10 ADAS AINLAKULI SU-117200-00729 JALI SAHU JAGABANDHU  
BEHERA

03-12-2024

11 ADAS AINLAKULI SU-117200-00747 JHARANA PRADHAN NATABARA PRADHAN 03-12-2024

12 ADAS ADAS SU-117200-01135 LILI PRADHAN INDRAMANI 
PRADHAN

04-12-2024

13 ADAS SIHARIA SU-117200-01192 LIMARANI PRADHAN BANDHURAM 
PRADHAN

05-12-2024

14 ADAS HILANGPRAJATI SU-117200-00658 MAMILATA THAKUR JUJESTHI PRADHAN 05-12-2024

15 ADAS BHALIADIHI SU-117200-00721 MANGI KUJUR JOGESH KUJUR 05-12-2024

16 ADAS PUDAPADA SU-117200-00181 MEENA SENDHA PRAKASH SENDHA 04-12-2024

17 ADAS AINLAKULI SU-117200-00812 MONALISHA GADNAYAK CHAKRADHARA 
GADNYAK

03-12-2024

18 ADAS SIHARIA SU-117200-00968 RASHMITA MAJHI ALEKH BAHJ 05-12-2024

19 ADAS ADAS SU-117200-00155 REETANJALI DEHURY PRAKASH PRADHAN 04-12-2024

20 ADAS PUDAPADA SU-117200-00973 RITANJALI HATI BIRABAR HATI 05-12-2024

21 ADAS SIHARIA SU-117200-01061 RUPEI BAGH PRAKASH BAGH 05-12-2024

22 ADAS BHALIADIHI SU-117200-00757 SABITA BAGH JADU TIRKEY 05-12-2024

23 ADAS SIHARIA SU-117200-01062 SASMITA BALUA ASHOK BALUA 05-12-2024

24 ADAS AINLAKULI SU-117200-00532 SASMITA  NAYAK BISHIKESHAN NAYAK 03-12-2024

25 ADAS SIHARIA SU-117200-01064 SASMITA SINGIRIA BHAJA PRADHAN 05-12-2024

26 ADAS SIHARIA SU-117200-00966 SUBASINI LAHARA MEGHANADA 
BANICHOL

05-12-2024

27 ADAS HILANGPRAJATI SU-117200-00675 SUBASINI THAKUR ARTA BEHERA 05-12-2024

28 ADAS NISTURDUMA SU-117200-01074 SUCHITA PRADHAN RABI PRADHAN 05-12-2024

29 ADAS SIHARIA SU-117200-00946 SUKANTI SAHU KSHAMANIDHI SAHU 05-12-2024

30 ADAS HILANGPRAJATI SU-117200-00660 SUMITRA PATRA BIBHUTI BHUSAN 
PATRA

05-12-2024

31 ADAS BHALIADIHI SU-117200-00712 TAPASWANI BHOE PURNA CHANDRA 
BHOE

05-12-2024
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PROVISIONAL PUBLISHED LIST FOR GP : BUDHAPAL

DISTRICT/MC : DEOGARH BLOCK/ULB/MC : REAMAL

SN. GP/WARD VILLAGE NAME APPLICATION NO. APPLICANT NAME FATHER/HUSBAND 
NAME

FIELD 
VERIFICATION 
STATUS DATE

1 BUDHAPAL TILEIPASI SU-117202-00677 ANITA BEHERA KUSHA BEHERA 27-11-2024

2 BUDHAPAL SENDHA SU-117202-01232 BANITA SAHU BISWANATH SAHU 27-11-2024

3 BUDHAPAL SENDHA SU-117202-00902 BHARATI BEHERA BALESWAR BEHERA 27-11-2024

4 BUDHAPAL PUTBUL SU-117202-01108 BILASINI KISAN SURENDRA KISAN 26-11-2024

5 BUDHAPAL GADIAPAL SU-117202-01312 BINATI NAIK AINTHU NAIK 26-11-2024

6 BUDHAPAL SARAPAL SU-117202-01248 CHITRALEKHA KAR AJIT KUMAR SAHU 02-12-2024

7 BUDHAPAL NA SU-117202-01329 JHARANA BEHERA ABHIRAM BEHERA 28-11-2024

8 BUDHAPAL THIANAL SU-117202-00140 JHATAKA PRADHAN TANU PRADHAN 03-12-2024

9 BUDHAPAL SURANGIPAL SU-117202-01215 JHUNU MAHAR LEPAN MAHAR 02-12-2024

10 BUDHAPAL SENDHA SU-117202-01222 KABITA SAHU NIRAKAR MAJHI 04-12-2024

11 BUDHAPAL GAMBHARIPAL SU-117202-00863 KADAL DEHURI PABITRA DEHURI 05-12-2024

12 BUDHAPAL THIANAL SU-117202-01360 KHUJALIN PARIDA PRASANTA PARIDA 26-11-2024

13 BUDHAPAL SENDHA SU-117202-00635 LAXMI BHUTIA ATHANI BEHERA 27-11-2024

14 BUDHAPAL PUTBUL SU-117202-00204 LAXMI KISAN DILESWAR KISAN 28-11-2024

15 BUDHAPAL SENDHA SU-117202-01194 LINA BHUTIA ASHOK KUMAR 
BEHERA

27-11-2024

16 BUDHAPAL BUDHAPAL SU-117202-01213 MAITHILI BASANTARA TANUCHANDRA 
BASANTARA

03-12-2024

17 BUDHAPAL SURANGIPAL SU-117202-00791 MAMATA BEHERA BASANTA KUMAR 
BEHERA

02-12-2024

18 BUDHAPAL BUDHAPAL SU-117202-01153 MANIKA BAGH SAMIR MAJHI 26-11-2024

19 BUDHAPAL SURANGIPAL SU-117202-01168 MILI GARIA KUNJABIHARI ROUT 02-12-2024

20 BUDHAPAL THIANAL SU-117202-01325 MINAKHI NAIK BHANJA NAIK 26-11-2024

21 BUDHAPAL GAMBHARIPAL SU-117202-01006 MUNI BEHERA BUDHU BEHERA 05-12-2024

22 BUDHAPAL SENDHA SU-117202-00751 PRATIMA BHUTIA RAGHU BHUTIA 27-11-2024

23 BUDHAPAL SARAPAL SU-117202-01369 RANU SAHU GOLAK BIHARI 
MOHANTY

02-12-2024

24 BUDHAPAL SURANGIPAL SU-117202-01349 RASMITA DEHURY CHHITARANJAN 
BEHERA

02-12-2024

25 BUDHAPAL TILEIPASI SU-117202-00657 RITA  MAHAR DHARANI MAHAR 28-11-2024

26 BUDHAPAL SURANGIPAL SU-117202-01280 RUNIRANI BISWAL DILLIP KUMAR 
PRADHAN

03-12-2024

27 BUDHAPAL BUDHAPAL SU-117202-01122 SANDHYARANI BARIK BAIDYANATH BARIK 28-11-2024

28 BUDHAPAL SENDHA SU-117202-01350 SITA NAIK KEDAR NAIK 27-11-2024

29 BUDHAPAL SURANGIPAL SU-117202-01354 SOUKI MAHAR SUSHANTA MAHAR 03-12-2024

30 BUDHAPAL SENDHA SU-117202-00899 SUBASINI DEHURI AAMULYA DEHURI 27-11-2024

31 BUDHAPAL THIANAL SU-117202-01257 SUJATA NAIK GIRIS NAIK 28-11-2024

32 BUDHAPAL SURANGIPAL SU-117202-01124 SUJATA ROUL RAJEEB PRADHAN 02-12-2024

33 BUDHAPAL SURANGIPAL SU-117202-01330 SUKANTI DEHURI BANSI GHATUAL 02-12-2024

34 BUDHAPAL SARAPAL SU-117202-01228 SUSHAMA BEHERA JAYA BEHERA 03-12-2024

35 BUDHAPAL BUDHAPAL SU-117202-01152 SUSHILA BHOI PRANABANDHU 
MAJHI

26-11-2024

36 BUDHAPAL BUDHAPAL SU-117202-00114 SUSHILA SAHU SUSHIL SAHU 02-12-2024
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PROVISIONAL PUBLISHED LIST FOR GP : BAGHABAR

DISTRICT/MC : DEOGARH BLOCK/ULB/MC : REAMAL

SN. GP/WARD VILLAGE NAME APPLICATION NO. APPLICANT NAME FATHER/HUSBAND 
NAME

FIELD 
VERIFICATION 
STATUS DATE

1 BAGHABAR RANJANA SU-117201-00350 ANJALI JAL GOURANGA BAGH 04-12-2024

2 BAGHABAR LAXMIPUR SU-117201-00711 ANJALI NAYAK BALABHADRA BHOI 03-12-2024

3 BAGHABAR AMBAKHOL(2) SU-117201-00570 ANJALI SHABAR PATEL SHABAR 04-12-2024

4 BAGHABAR ASANAPAL SU-117201-00340 ARUNI SHABAR MUNA MUNDA 04-12-2024

5 BAGHABAR LAXMIPUR SU-117201-00077 BANITA PRADHAN SURESH PRADHAN 03-12-2024

6 BAGHABAR RANJANA SU-117201-00528 BASANTI SAHU GURUCHARAN 
PRADHAN

04-12-2024

7 BAGHABAR KHAJURIANALI SU-117201-00657 BASUMATI SHABAR HARI SHABAR 04-12-2024

8 BAGHABAR ASANAPAL SU-117201-00418 BILASHINI PRADHAN HAREKRUSHNA 
PRADHAN

04-12-2024

9 BAGHABAR RANJANA SU-117201-00056 BINAPANI DEEP SANU BAGAR 04-12-2024

10 BAGHABAR LAXMIPUR SU-117201-00485 BISHAKHA SABAR RABI SABAR 03-12-2024

11 BAGHABAR BAGHABAR SU-117201-00289 DAIMATI NAIK DEBANANDA NAIK 30-11-2024

12 BAGHABAR AMBAKHOL(2) SU-117201-00186 DAMAYANTI KISAN BADNHURAM KISAN 04-12-2024

13 BAGHABAR RANJANA SU-117201-00003 DAMAYANTI MOHAKUL WALISH ADABAR 04-12-2024

14 BAGHABAR RANJANA SU-117201-00507 DROUPADI PRADHAN NAROTTAM PRADHAN 04-12-2024

15 BAGHABAR BAGHABAR SU-117201-00018 GOLAP PADIL JALA NAIK 30-11-2024

16 BAGHABAR BAGHABAR SU-117201-00009 GUMATI NAIK NILAMANI NAIK 02-12-2024

17 BAGHABAR BAGHABAR SU-117201-00637 JASMINI SAHU NRUSINGHA SAHU 30-11-2024

18 BAGHABAR LAXMIPUR SU-117201-00701 JAYANTI BEHERA KOUSHIK BHOI 03-12-2024

19 BAGHABAR RANJANA SU-117201-00365 JHUNU NAIK KULAMANI NAIK 04-12-2024

20 BAGHABAR RANJANA SU-117201-00509 JULI NAYAK PINKAL PRADHAN 04-12-2024

21 BAGHABAR KHAJURIANALI SU-117201-00058 JYOTI SETHI HEMANTA KUMAR 
PRADHAN

04-12-2024

22 BAGHABAR RANJANA SU-117201-00717 KALPANA DHIBAR RIKUN DHIBAR 04-12-2024

23 BAGHABAR LAXMIPUR SU-117201-00681 KALPANA SAHU ANIRUDHA SAHU 02-12-2024

24 BAGHABAR BELMUNDA SU-117201-00314 KUNTALA SAHU KSHIROD CHANDRA 
SAHU

04-12-2024

25 BAGHABAR KHAJURIANALI SU-117201-00280 LIJARANI PRIYADARSHANI 
SETHI

SAGAR BEHERA 04-12-2024

26 BAGHABAR ASANAPAL SU-117201-00057 LILI SHABAR PRADIP SHABAR 04-12-2024

27 BAGHABAR RANJANA SU-117201-00522 MAMI DEHURI NISHA DEHURI 04-12-2024

28 BAGHABAR BAGHABAR SU-117201-00128 MAMI GARNAYAK BABULI GARNAYAK 30-11-2024

29 BAGHABAR BAGHABAR SU-117201-00464 MAMI GUMANGINGH CHHABI 
GUMANSINGH

30-11-2024

30 BAGHABAR BAGHABAR SU-117201-00666 MEGHI GADNAYAK BIDA GADNAYAK 30-11-2024

31 BAGHABAR BAGHABAR SU-117201-00733 MEGHI NAIK PRADIP NAIK 30-11-2024

32 BAGHABAR LAXMIPUR SU-117201-00513 MILAN DEHURY MADANMOHAN 
PRADHAN

03-12-2024

33 BAGHABAR LAXMIPUR SU-117201-00698 MILI RAJHANS NAKHINDRA 
RAJHANS

03-12-2024

34 BAGHABAR LAXMIPUR SU-117201-00713 MINA PRADHAN BASANTA MAJHI 03-12-2024

35 BAGHABAR LAXMIPUR SU-117201-00480 MINA SABAR ADI SABAR 03-12-2024

36 BAGHABAR LAXMIPUR SU-117201-00516 MINI PRADHAN SUNIL BHOI 03-12-2024

37 BAGHABAR BAGHABAR SU-117201-00727 NALINI SAHOO PITABAS SAMAL 30-11-2024

38 BAGHABAR AMBAKHOL(2) SU-117201-00633 NANDINI PRADHAN SANTOSH KUMAR 
PRADHAN

04-12-2024

39 BAGHABAR LAXMIPUR SU-117201-00686 PADMINI KHUNTIA DEBASISH MATIARY 03-12-2024

40 BAGHABAR KHAJURIANALI SU-117201-00356 PADMINI SHABAR BAISHAKHU SHABAR 04-12-2024

41 BAGHABAR BAGHABAR SU-117201-00023 PAHANTI SUHULA MAGUNI SUHULA 30-11-2024

42 BAGHABAR KHAJURIANALI SU-117201-00512 PALUNI SABAR MUNA SHABAR 04-12-2024

43 BAGHABAR RANJANA SU-117201-00676 PANCHALI NAIK GHANASHYAM NAIK 04-12-2024



44 BAGHABAR RANJANA SU-117201-00523 PANKAJINI NAIK BABULI NAIK 04-12-2024

45 BAGHABAR LAXMIPUR SU-117201-00040 PRAMILA PRADHAN RAMANI MAJHI 03-12-2024

46 BAGHABAR KHAJURIANALI SU-117201-00659 PRIYANKA SETHY GHANASHYAM SETHY 04-12-2024

47 BAGHABAR RANJANA SU-117201-00652 PUJA DEHURI PAHALI DEHURI 04-12-2024

48 BAGHABAR ASANAPAL SU-117201-00404 RAJANI SABAR SUDAM SABAR 04-12-2024

49 BAGHABAR KHAJURIANALI SU-117201-00753 RINA BEHERA RAGHUNATH BEHERA 04-12-2024

50 BAGHABAR RANJANA SU-117201-00251 RINKI BEHERA BUDHADEB BEHERA 04-12-2024

51 BAGHABAR BAGHABAR SU-117201-00771 RITA GADNAYAK SUSHANTA 
GADNAYAK

30-11-2024

52 BAGHABAR KHAJURIANALI SU-117201-00600 SABITA DHIBAR DAMBARUDHAR 
DHIBAR

04-12-2024

53 BAGHABAR BAGHABAR SU-117201-00099 SANJU NAYAK TIBU NAYAK 02-12-2024

54 BAGHABAR KHAJURIANALI SU-117201-00609 SANTI SHABAR HARI SHABAR 04-12-2024

55 BAGHABAR AMBAKHOL(2) SU-117201-00550 SANTOSINI PRADHAN PIPUL PRADHAN 04-12-2024

56 BAGHABAR BAGHABAR SU-117201-00345 SASMITA NAIK MATHURA NAIK 30-11-2024

57 BAGHABAR BAGHABAR SU-117201-00679 SEBATI SWAIN GOLBADAN SAHU 30-11-2024

58 BAGHABAR LAXMIPUR SU-117201-00288 SEEMA PRADHAN BIBHUTI BHOI 03-12-2024

59 BAGHABAR NA SU-117201-00191 SEETA PRADHAN SAGAR PRADHAN 04-12-2024

60 BAGHABAR LAXMIPUR SU-117201-00290 SITA BHOI BUDHA NAYAK 03-12-2024

61 BAGHABAR LAXMIPUR SU-117201-00695 SOUDAMINI PRADHAN SURESH CHANDRA 
PRADHAN

03-12-2024

62 BAGHABAR RANJANA SU-117201-00416 SUJATA KISAN RASANANDA KISAN 04-12-2024

63 BAGHABAR RANJANA SU-117201-00620 SULOCHANA KISAN MAHAN KISAN 04-12-2024

64 BAGHABAR KHAJURIANALI SU-117201-00604 SUMI SHABAR JITU SHABAR 04-12-2024

65 BAGHABAR BAGHABAR SU-117201-00697 SUNGYANI NAIK GOUTTTAM NAIK 30-11-2024

66 BAGHABAR RANJANA SU-117201-00080 SUNITA NAIK JITENDRA NAIK 04-12-2024

67 BAGHABAR KHAJURIANALI SU-117201-00556 SURAVI SABAR PINTU SABAR 04-12-2024

68 BAGHABAR LAXMIPUR SU-117201-00262 TAPASWINI BHOI PITAMBAR BHOI 03-12-2024

69 BAGHABAR LAXMIPUR SU-117201-00722 TILOTTAMA BHOI PRATAP BHOI 03-12-2024

70 BAGHABAR AMBAKHOL(2) SU-117201-00660 TUINKIL SAHU RANJAN KUMAR 
DHAL

04-12-2024
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PROVISIONAL PUBLISHED LIST FOR GP : BUDIDO

DISTRICT/MC : DEOGARH BLOCK/ULB/MC : REAMAL

SN. GP/WARD VILLAGE NAME APPLICATION NO. APPLICANT NAME FATHER/HUSBAND 
NAME

FIELD 
VERIFICATION 
STATUS DATE

1 BUDIDO BUDIDO SU-117203-00730 ARATI BEHERA BIPIN BIHARI BEHERA 05-12-2024

2 BUDIDO BADKUMARKHOL SU-117203-00825 BARSHA DEHURY TAPAN KUMAR 
DEHURY

03-12-2024

3 BUDIDO BUDIDO SU-117203-00282 CHANDRAMA PRADHAN SUSHANTA KUMAR 
PRADHAN

05-12-2024

4 BUDIDO GHAMAMUNDA SU-117203-00126 CHUMKI SAHU DILLIP KUMAR SAHU 03-12-2024

5 BUDIDO BUDIDO SU-117203-00902 DEEPANJALI PRADHAN ISWER PRADHAN 05-12-2024

6 BUDIDO BUDIDO SU-117203-00821 DOLLY BISWAL DEEPAK KUMAR 
BEHERA

04-12-2024

7 BUDIDO BUDIDO SU-117203-00653 GEETANJALI PRADHAN MAHESWAR 
PRADHAN

05-12-2024

8 BUDIDO BUDIDO SU-117203-00712 GEETANJALI ROUT BABALU ROUT 02-12-2024

9 BUDIDO BUDIDO SU-117203-00500 GOLAPA PRADHAN JOGESHWAR 
PRADHAN

30-11-2024

10 BUDIDO MEDINIPUR SU-117203-00435 ILU SWAIN BHARAT SWAIN 05-12-2024

11 BUDIDO BUDIDO SU-117203-00337 JHARANA PRADHAN SANTOSH DEHURY 05-12-2024

12 BUDIDO BUDIDO SU-117203-00265 KASTURI BEHERA MITRABHANU 
BEHERA

04-12-2024

13 BUDIDO BUDIDO SU-117203-00740 KUNTI DEHURI RATHI SAHU 30-11-2024

14 BUDIDO BUDIDO SU-117203-00200 LAXMIPRIYA PRADHAN CHAKADOLA 
PRADHAN

05-12-2024

15 BUDIDO BUDIDO SU-117203-00893 LIPSA PRADHAN ISWAR PRADHAN 04-12-2024

16 BUDIDO BADKUMARKHOL SU-117203-00395 MALATI MAJHI UPINDRA SAHU 03-12-2024

17 BUDIDO GHAMAMUNDA SU-117203-00368 MAMATA SAHU KAPILESWAR SAHU 03-12-2024

18 BUDIDO ISWARPALI SU-117203-00352 MAMI KISAN SUNATAN KISAN 03-12-2024

19 BUDIDO BUDIDO SU-117203-00876 MANJUSA BEHERA KSHYAMANIDHI SAHU 04-12-2024

20 BUDIDO MEDINIPUR SU-117203-00660 MILI DASH SUKANTA DASH 02-12-2024

21 BUDIDO BUDIDO SU-117203-00649 MITA GADNAYAK SANKAR BEHERA 30-11-2024

22 BUDIDO BUDIDO SU-117203-00010 NANDINI SAHU UMAKANTA SAHU 02-12-2024

23 BUDIDO ISWARPALI SU-117203-00377 PANKAJINI BALIA ABHIMANUY BALIA 03-12-2024

24 BUDIDO GHAMAMUNDA SU-117203-00355 PUSPANJALI SAHU BAISHNABCHARAN 
PRADHAN

03-12-2024

25 BUDIDO MADHAPALI SU-117203-00834 RAKSHI SETHI NAJIT SETHI 03-12-2024

26 BUDIDO BUDIDO SU-117203-00600 RANJITA PRADHAN SHADHANAN 
PRADHAN

30-11-2024

27 BUDIDO BUDIDO SU-117203-00099 RASHMITA BEHERA ABINASH BEHERA 05-12-2024

28 BUDIDO BUDIDO SU-117203-00205 REBATI BEHERA BINOD BIHARI SAHU 04-12-2024

29 BUDIDO MEDINIPUR SU-117203-00916 ROJALIN SAHU BINDHYAJIT SAHU 02-12-2024

30 BUDIDO BUDIDO SU-117203-00710 RUPEI PRADHAN BHAGABAN PRADHAN 30-11-2024

31 BUDIDO BUDIDO SU-117203-00150 SAIRENDRI PRADHAN BASANTA PRADHAN 05-12-2024

32 BUDIDO GHAMAMUNDA SU-117203-00619 SANGEETA BEHERA CHAKRADHAR 
BEHERA

03-12-2024

33 BUDIDO BUDIDO SU-117203-00214 SAROJINI BEHERA PURNA CHANDRA 
BEHERA

05-12-2024

34 BUDIDO MADHAPALI SU-117203-00941 SEEMA NAIK PAPU NAIK 03-12-2024

35 BUDIDO BUDIDO SU-117203-00498 SIMARANI BEHERA PANCHANAN BEHERA 04-12-2024

36 BUDIDO BUDIDO SU-117203-00287 SMITALIN SAHU TIKESWAR PRADHAN 02-12-2024

37 BUDIDO MADHAPALI SU-117203-00443 SRIMATI NAG ANANTA NAG 03-12-2024

38 BUDIDO BUDIDO SU-117203-00857 SUJATA SAHU DURJYODHAN SAHU 30-11-2024

39 BUDIDO RATNAKHALINALI SU-117203-00626 SUKANTI MAHAKUL BASUDEB MAHAKUL 03-12-2024

40 BUDIDO BUDIDO SU-117203-00299 SUMUNA SAHU DEEPAK PRADHAN 05-12-2024

41 BUDIDO BUDIDO SU-117203-00186 SUNITA DEHURY JHASKETAN DEHURY 05-12-2024

42 BUDIDO MEDINIPUR SU-117203-00804 TULASA RANA DEBRCHAN RANA 02-12-2024



43 BUDIDO BUDIDO SU-117203-00738 TWINKLE SAHU JAPAN PRADHAN 02-12-2024

44 BUDIDO BUDIDO SU-117203-00439 UMA BEHERA NABINA BEHERA 05-12-2024

45 BUDIDO BUDIDO SU-117203-00856 YASOMATI SAHU DURJYODHAN SAHU 30-11-2024
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PROVISIONAL PUBLISHED LIST FOR GP : GUNDIAPALI

DISTRICT/MC : DEOGARH BLOCK/ULB/MC : REAMAL

SN. GP/WARD VILLAGE NAME APPLICATION NO. APPLICANT NAME FATHER/HUSBAND 
NAME

FIELD 
VERIFICATION 
STATUS DATE

1 GUNDIAPALI GUNDIAPALI SU-117205-00175 ANITA BEHERA SUJIT KUMAR BEHERA 03-12-2024

2 GUNDIAPALI DANGAGHAT(BADA) SU-117205-00158 ANITA NAIK NIRU NAYAK 04-12-2024

3 GUNDIAPALI DANGAGHAT(BADA) SU-117205-01500 ANJALI PENTHEI EKADUSIA PENTHEI 04-12-2024

4 GUNDIAPALI DANGAGHAT(BADA) SU-117205-01675 ANUPAMA MAHAKUL RAM CHANDRA 
MAHAKUL

04-12-2024

5 GUNDIAPALI DANGAGHAT(BADA) SU-117205-00209 ARATI MAHAKUD SUDARSHAN 
MAHAKUD

05-12-2024

6 GUNDIAPALI GUNDIAPALI SU-117205-00877 ASHA BHOI PRATAP BHOI 04-12-2024

7 GUNDIAPALI GUNDIAPALI SU-117205-01874 BABITA BANICHUL DAYANIDHI BHOI 03-12-2024

8 GUNDIAPALI RATANPUR SU-117205-00959 BAIDEHI AMANT SIPUN BEHERA 05-12-2024

9 GUNDIAPALI BAISYAPADA SU-117205-00858 BANITA BEHERA AMITABACHAN 
BEHERA

04-12-2024

10 GUNDIAPALI DANGAGHAT(BADA) SU-117205-01723 BASANTI MAJHI TUNA PENTHEI 04-12-2024

11 GUNDIAPALI DHAURAGOTHA SU-117205-01791 BHABANI GARNAIK MEGHANAD GADNAIK 03-12-2024

12 GUNDIAPALI GUNDIAPALI SU-117205-00535 BIJAYLAXMI SAHU ARUN SAHU 03-12-2024

13 GUNDIAPALI NA SU-117205-00975 BINADINI RAJHANS DURJYODHAN 
RAJHANS

04-12-2024

14 GUNDIAPALI DANGAGHAT(BADA) SU-117205-00905 BIPINA PENTHEI GANA PENTHEI 04-12-2024

15 GUNDIAPALI BASANTAPUR SU-117205-00595 BIRSA KUJUR CHAMURU KUJUR 04-12-2024

16 GUNDIAPALI NA SU-117205-01977 CHAPALI BANICHOL SUSANTA BAGARTI 04-12-2024

17 GUNDIAPALI DANGAGHAT(BADA) SU-117205-01290 DALIRANI ACHARYA SUBRAT KUMAR 
ACHARYA

04-12-2024

18 GUNDIAPALI DANGAGHAT(BADA) SU-117205-00336 DEBAKI PENTHEI PRASHANT PENTHEI 04-12-2024

19 GUNDIAPALI DANGAGHAT(BADA) SU-117205-02123 DEBAKI PENTHEI SANU PENTHEI 04-12-2024

20 GUNDIAPALI GUNDIAPALI SU-117205-00254 GITANJALI BEHERA KUNA BEHERA 04-12-2024

21 GUNDIAPALI GUNDIAPALI SU-117205-00932 GUNITA AMANTA OM PRAKASH 
AMANTA

04-12-2024

22 GUNDIAPALI NA SU-117205-00416 GURUBARI PENTHEI HRUDA PENTHEI 04-12-2024

23 GUNDIAPALI BAISYAPADA SU-117205-01113 JAMUNA BHOI GIRISH BHOI 04-12-2024

24 GUNDIAPALI DANGAGHAT(SAN) SU-117205-01497 JANATA PANI MAHANA SUNDRA 
NANDA

05-12-2024

25 GUNDIAPALI BAISYAPADA SU-117205-00297 JANGYASENI GADATIA CHITTSRSNJSN 
GADATIA

04-12-2024

26 GUNDIAPALI DHAURAGOTHA SU-117205-00809 JANHABI BISWAL TIKESWAR BISWAL 03-12-2024

27 GUNDIAPALI DANGAGHAT(BADA) SU-117205-00092 JATI PENTHEI MANASH PENTHEI 04-12-2024

28 GUNDIAPALI DANGAGHAT(BADA) SU-117205-01293 JATRI DHIBAR TRILOCHAN PENTHEI 04-12-2024

29 GUNDIAPALI DANGAGHAT(BADA) SU-117205-01393 JHARANA PENTHEI DHARANI PENTHEI 04-12-2024

30 GUNDIAPALI NA SU-117205-00487 JHRANA BEHERA MANAS BEHERA 03-12-2024

31 GUNDIAPALI GUNDIAPALI SU-117205-01333 KAJAL SAMAL ALOK GADNAYAK 04-12-2024

32 GUNDIAPALI GUNDIAPALI SU-117205-01117 KANTI UDABAR SARAT UDABAR 04-12-2024

33 GUNDIAPALI GUNDIAPALI SU-117205-00188 KUMARI PARIDA BHASKARA DHALA 04-12-2024

34 GUNDIAPALI GUNDIAPALI SU-117205-01730 KUMUDINI BAGARTTI TIHINKU BAGARTTI 04-12-2024

35 GUNDIAPALI GUNDIAPALI SU-117205-01852 KUNI BEHERA BHABANI BEHERA 03-12-2024

36 GUNDIAPALI NA SU-117205-01148 LIPSARANI BHUKTA MANOJ KUMAR 
BHUKTA

04-12-2024

37 GUNDIAPALI GUNDIAPALI SU-117205-00363 LIZA PRADHAN MALAYRANJAN 
BEHERA

03-12-2024

38 GUNDIAPALI BAISYAPADA SU-117205-01989 MALATI GADATIA PRABINA BHANJA 04-12-2024

39 GUNDIAPALI BAISYAPADA SU-117205-01546 MAMALI NAIK NILAMANI GADATIYA 04-12-2024

40 GUNDIAPALI GUNDIAPALI SU-117205-02009 MAMATA MAHAKUL SIPUN BANICHUL 03-12-2024

41 GUNDIAPALI GUNDIAPALI SU-117205-00326 MAMATA THAKUR BHABA THAKUR 04-12-2024

42 GUNDIAPALI NA SU-117205-00816 MAMINI SETHY HALADHAR SETHY 04-12-2024

43 GUNDIAPALI DANGAGHAT(BADA) SU-117205-00703 MAMITA DEHURY BIRUPAKSHYA SAHU 04-12-2024



44 GUNDIAPALI NA SU-117205-01026 MAMITA SAHU TANKADHAR SAHU 03-12-2024

45 GUNDIAPALI NA SU-117205-01143 MANDAKINI BHUKTA HIMANSHU SHEKHAR 
BHUKTA

04-12-2024

46 GUNDIAPALI DANGAGHAT(BADA) SU-117205-01351 MANJULATA DWIBEDI AMULYA TRIPATHI 04-12-2024

47 GUNDIAPALI GUNDIAPALI SU-117205-02023 MATI MAHAKUL DHIREN BANICHOL 04-12-2024

48 GUNDIAPALI DANGAGHAT(BADA) SU-117205-01651 MILI PENTHEI BHISMA PENTHEI 05-12-2024

49 GUNDIAPALI DHAURAGOTHA SU-117205-02015 MILI SWAIN TAPAN KUMAR 
PRADHAN

04-12-2024

50 GUNDIAPALI GUNDIAPALI SU-117205-00160 MUKTIMAYEE AMANTA GYANENDRA 
GADNAYAK

03-12-2024

51 GUNDIAPALI BAISYAPADA SU-117205-01993 MULIANI PURTTI SUGANATH PURTTI 04-12-2024

52 GUNDIAPALI BASANTAPUR SU-117205-01248 MUNIKA BARJO ALOIS BARJO 04-12-2024

53 GUNDIAPALI NA SU-117205-01140 NANDINI NAIK GAGAN NAIK 04-12-2024

54 GUNDIAPALI GUNDIAPALI SU-117205-00706 NARMADA SAHU KARTTIKESWAR SAHU 04-12-2024

55 GUNDIAPALI NA SU-117205-01907 NIBEDITA BEHERA ABHINASH BEHERA 03-12-2024

56 GUNDIAPALI GUNDIAPALI SU-117205-01736 NIBEDITA SAHU CHOUDHURI SAHU 04-12-2024

57 GUNDIAPALI RATANPUR SU-117205-00930 NIDRABATI BEHERA DUKHABANDHU 
BEHERA

05-12-2024

58 GUNDIAPALI GUNDIAPALI SU-117205-01713 NIOJ BHUKTA GOKUL CHANDRA 
NAYAK

04-12-2024

59 GUNDIAPALI DHAURAGOTHA SU-117205-00359 NIRUPAMA SAHU UMAKANTA SAHU 03-12-2024

60 GUNDIAPALI DANGAGHAT(BADA) SU-117205-00552 PADMATOLA SAHU GHANASHYAM 
PRADHAN

04-12-2024

61 GUNDIAPALI BAISYAPADA SU-117205-00837 PADMINI DEHURY GHASHIRAM DEHIURY 04-12-2024

62 GUNDIAPALI BAISYAPADA SU-117205-01717 PALA MUNDA ABHI MUNDA 04-12-2024

63 GUNDIAPALI BAISYAPADA SU-117205-01461 PAL MUNDA BUDHU MUNDA 04-12-2024

64 GUNDIAPALI NA SU-117205-01455 PANCHALI UDABAR LALIT UDABAR 04-12-2024

65 GUNDIAPALI GUNDIAPALI SU-117205-00361 PANKAJINI BEHERA SAMBHUNATH 
BEHERA

03-12-2024

66 GUNDIAPALI DANGAGHAT(BADA) SU-117205-01876 PREMAMANJARI PENTHEI RAJU PENTHEI 04-12-2024

67 GUNDIAPALI RATANPUR SU-117205-01821 PREMIKA KANGARI BIKRAM PURTTI 04-12-2024

68 GUNDIAPALI NA SU-117205-02047 PUJA JENA PULIN JENA 04-12-2024

69 GUNDIAPALI DANGAGHAT(BADA) SU-117205-00773 PUSHPANJALI SAHU NIKHIL SAHU 04-12-2024

70 GUNDIAPALI GUNDIAPALI SU-117205-00733 PUSPA BHOI RAMACHANDRA BHOI 04-12-2024

71 GUNDIAPALI DANGAGHAT(BADA) SU-117205-00350 PUSPANJALI PENTHEI RANJAN PENTHEI 04-12-2024

72 GUNDIAPALI GUNDIAPALI SU-117205-02187 RANJITA BAGARTTI GADADHAR BAGARTTI 03-12-2024

73 GUNDIAPALI DANGAGHAT(BADA) SU-117205-00128 RANJITA PRADHAN KSHITIS KUMAR SAHU 04-12-2024

74 GUNDIAPALI GUNDIAPALI SU-117205-01571 RANJITA SAHU NIRANJAN SAHU 03-12-2024

75 GUNDIAPALI BAISYAPADA SU-117205-01317 RASHMI ORAM DANA PURTTI 04-12-2024

76 GUNDIAPALI GUNDIAPALI SU-117205-01712 RASHMITA BAGAR RASHMITA BAGARTTI 03-12-2024

77 GUNDIAPALI GUNDIAPALI SU-117205-00897 RASHMITA BANICHUL HAREKRUSHNA 
BANICHUL

04-12-2024

78 GUNDIAPALI NA SU-117205-01131 REBATI BAGH MANAS BAGH 04-12-2024

79 GUNDIAPALI DANGAGHAT(BADA) SU-117205-01423 RENUBALA SAHU CHANDRASEKHAR 
PRADHAN

04-12-2024

80 GUNDIAPALI GUNDIAPALI SU-117205-00134 RINEE BANICHUL PRABHATA BHOI 03-12-2024

81 GUNDIAPALI NA SU-117205-00516 RINKI BISWAL SUSHANTA BISWAL 04-12-2024

82 GUNDIAPALI NA SU-117205-01334 RINKI JENA SANU JENA 03-12-2024

83 GUNDIAPALI RATANPUR SU-117205-00588 RITANJALI BEHERA RAJESH BEHERA 05-12-2024

84 GUNDIAPALI GUNDIAPALI SU-117205-00892 RITANJALI GADNAYAK PADMACHARAN 
BISWAL

03-12-2024

85 GUNDIAPALI GUNDIAPALI SU-117205-02159 RUBI DEHURY RAJESH PRADHAN 04-12-2024

86 GUNDIAPALI DANGAGHAT(BADA) SU-117205-01673 RUNU MAHAKUL CHANDAN MAHAKUL 04-12-2024

87 GUNDIAPALI GUNDIAPALI SU-117205-01841 RUPALI ROUT SIDHAESWAR BHUKTA 04-12-2024

88 GUNDIAPALI CHACHHUPALI SU-117205-02103 RUPNI ORAM SULE ORAM 03-12-2024

89 GUNDIAPALI DANGAGHAT(BADA) SU-117205-01545 RUSHA PENTHEI PINTU PENTHEI 04-12-2024

90 GUNDIAPALI DANGAGHAT(BADA) SU-117205-01646 SABITA PENTHEI PAKAU PENTHEI 04-12-2024

91 GUNDIAPALI RATANPUR SU-117205-00943 SABITA SAMAL PRADEEP SAMAL 05-12-2024

92 GUNDIAPALI RATANPUR SU-117205-00955 SABITRA BEHERA CHAKRADHAR 
BEHERA

05-12-2024

93 GUNDIAPALI CHACHHUPALI SU-117205-00141 SACHITA MAJHI JAGANNATH 
GARNAYAK

03-12-2024



94 GUNDIAPALI GUNDIAPALI SU-117205-00287 SAGARIKA NAYAK ABHIMANYU SAHU 04-12-2024

95 GUNDIAPALI GUNDIAPALI SU-117205-02039 SAJANI BHOI NAGA BHOI 03-12-2024

96 GUNDIAPALI BAISYAPADA SU-117205-01364 SANI HEMBRAM SADHU HEMBRAM 04-12-2024

97 GUNDIAPALI BAISYAPADA SU-117205-01371 SANILA MUNDA RAMALA MUNDA 04-12-2024

98 GUNDIAPALI BAISYAPADA SU-117205-01442 SANJITA BHOI SANJI BHOI 04-12-2024

99 GUNDIAPALI RATANPUR SU-117205-00938 SANJUKTA SAMAL BANAMALI ROUT 05-12-2024

100 GUNDIAPALI GUNDIAPALI SU-117205-00324 SANJUKTA THAKUR JAYA PRADHAN 04-12-2024

101 GUNDIAPALI NA SU-117205-01891 SARASWATI BEHERA NARAHARI BEHERA 03-12-2024

102 GUNDIAPALI NA SU-117205-00577 SARITA KUJUR BIRSA KUJUR 03-12-2024

103 GUNDIAPALI NA SU-117205-00751 SASMITA BEHERA ROHITA KUMAR 
BEHERA

03-12-2024

104 GUNDIAPALI DHAURAGOTHA SU-117205-02106 SATYABHAMA SAHOO NRUSINGHA SAHOO 04-12-2024

105 GUNDIAPALI GUNDIAPALI SU-117205-01433 SHIBANI PURTTY MANGALU PRUTTY 03-12-2024

106 GUNDIAPALI GUNDIAPALI SU-117205-01464 SIMA UDABAR MOTILAL BAGH 04-12-2024

107 GUNDIAPALI GUNDIAPALI SU-117205-00354 SIPALI UDABAR LULU UDABAR 04-12-2024

108 GUNDIAPALI RATANPUR SU-117205-00061 SIPI BEHERA RATHINDRA BEHERA 05-12-2024

109 GUNDIAPALI DANGAGHAT(BADA) SU-117205-00907 SITA NAYAK BIDYADHAR NAYAK 04-12-2024

110 GUNDIAPALI DHAURAGOTHA SU-117205-00829 SITA SAHU GHANASHYAM 
BEHERA

03-12-2024

111 GUNDIAPALI DANGAGHAT(BADA) SU-117205-01638 SUBASINI PENTHEI DUSMANTA PENTHEI 04-12-2024

112 GUNDIAPALI DHAURAGOTHA SU-117205-00222 SUBASINI SAHU SWADHIN SAHU 03-12-2024

113 GUNDIAPALI DHAURAGOTHA SU-117205-00334 SUBHADRA NAIK PRAMOD KUMAR NAIK 03-12-2024

114 GUNDIAPALI GUNDIAPALI SU-117205-00365 SUBRATA BEHERA SAMBHUNATH 
BEHERA

03-12-2024

115 GUNDIAPALI GUNDIAPALI SU-117205-00916 SUJATA SAHU AJAYA SAHU 04-12-2024

116 GUNDIAPALI BAISYAPADA SU-117205-01389 SUKANTI LAMUNDA DURGA LAMUNDA 04-12-2024

117 GUNDIAPALI GUNDIAPALI SU-117205-01928 SULO BAGH SITA BAGH 04-12-2024

118 GUNDIAPALI RATANPUR SU-117205-00156 SUMI BEHERA SUJIT BEHERA 05-12-2024

119 GUNDIAPALI BAISYAPADA SU-117205-00964 SUMI PURTI BANDHUN MINZ 04-12-2024

120 GUNDIAPALI GUNDIAPALI SU-117205-01862 SUMITRA UDABAR LAMBODAR UDABAR 03-12-2024

121 GUNDIAPALI GUNDIAPALI SU-117205-00762 SURYA PRABHANJALI JENA AMIT KUMAR JENA 04-12-2024

122 GUNDIAPALI GUNDIAPALI SU-117205-00863 SUSMITA DALABEHERA PURNA MAJHI 03-12-2024
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PROVISIONAL PUBLISHED LIST FOR GP : CHADHEIMARA

DISTRICT/MC : DEOGARH BLOCK/ULB/MC : REAMAL

SN. GP/WARD VILLAGE NAME APPLICATION NO. APPLICANT NAME FATHER/HUSBAND 
NAME

FIELD 
VERIFICATION 
STATUS DATE

1 CHADHEIMAR
A

KUSUMPAL SU-117204-00563 ANITA DEHURY JITENDRA SAHU 04-12-2024

2 CHADHEIMAR
A

JHARABERANI SU-117204-00498 BABITA PRADHAN MANOJ KUMAR 
PRADHAN

04-12-2024

3 CHADHEIMAR
A

KUSUMPAL SU-117204-00012 BEAUTY BEHERA DHANESWAR BEHERA 03-12-2024

4 CHADHEIMAR
A

JHARABERANI SU-117204-00086 BHARATI PATRA SURESH PATRA 05-12-2024

5 CHADHEIMAR
A

CHADHEIMARA SU-117204-00556 BIMALA BEHERA NAKUL BEHERA 04-12-2024

6 CHADHEIMAR
A

KUSUMPAL SU-117204-00403 CHINA GARIA MURALI NAYAK 03-12-2024

7 CHADHEIMAR
A

JHARABERANI SU-117204-00151 CHUMAKI SAHU AJIT KUMAR PATRA 04-12-2024

8 CHADHEIMAR
A

KUSUMPAL SU-117204-00225 DALIMBA BEHERA RAGHU BEHERA 03-12-2024

9 CHADHEIMAR
A

KUSUMPAL SU-117204-00006 GITANJALI SAHU BENUDHAR SAHU 03-12-2024

10 CHADHEIMAR
A

JHARABERANI SU-117204-00106 JOSCHHNA MAJHI JALANDHAR 
PRADHAN

05-12-2024

11 CHADHEIMAR
A

NUAPATANA SU-117204-00372 KAMALA BHUTIA HARI BHUTIA 04-12-2024

12 CHADHEIMAR
A

KUSUMPAL SU-117204-00549 KAMALINEE SAHU GOBINDA CHANDRA 
PRADHAN

04-12-2024

13 CHADHEIMAR
A

KUSUMPAL SU-117204-00659 KSHYANAPRAVA RAUT PURUSOTTAM 
BEHERA

04-12-2024

14 CHADHEIMAR
A

SANGHAPOSI SU-117204-00496 LAXMI SETHI BISHIKESHAN SETHI 04-12-2024

15 CHADHEIMAR
A

JHARABERANI SU-117204-00652 LIZARANI MAHANTY SANTOSH SAHU 04-12-2024

16 CHADHEIMAR
A

JHARABERANI SU-117204-00562 LOKI PATRA PADMALOCHAN 
PATRA

04-12-2024

17 CHADHEIMAR
A

KUSUMPAL SU-117204-00295 LOVELY DEHURI UMAKANTA BEHERA 03-12-2024

18 CHADHEIMAR
A

CHADHEIMARA SU-117204-00595 NIRUPAMA BEHERA CHHAPI BEHERA 04-12-2024

19 CHADHEIMAR
A

KUSUMPAL SU-117204-00619 PRIYAMBADA PRADHAN KESHAB CHANDRA 
PRADHAN

05-12-2024

20 CHADHEIMAR
A

JHARABERANI SU-117204-00623 PUSPANJALI MAHAPATRA DHANESWAR 
MAHAPATRA

04-12-2024

21 CHADHEIMAR
A

SANGHAPOSI SU-117204-00043 RASMITA SAHOO MANOJ KUMAR SAHU 04-12-2024

22 CHADHEIMAR
A

CHADHEIMARA SU-117204-00594 REBATI GHATUAL KHEDU GHATUAL 05-12-2024

23 CHADHEIMAR
A

CHADHEIMARA SU-117204-00520 REENA PODHA KAILASH PUDHA 04-12-2024

24 CHADHEIMAR
A

JHARABERANI SU-117204-00651 RINU PRADHAN BISHIKESHAN 
PRADHAN

04-12-2024

25 CHADHEIMAR
A

CHADHEIMARA SU-117204-00538 SABITA GHATUAL JADABA GHATUAL 04-12-2024

26 CHADHEIMAR
A

JHARABERANI SU-117204-00645 SABITA PRADHAN BICHHANDA CHARAN 
PRADHAN

04-12-2024

27 CHADHEIMAR
A

KUSUMPAL SU-117204-00178 SABITA SAHU DASARATHI SAHU 04-12-2024

28 CHADHEIMAR
A

JHARABERANI SU-117204-00082 SHOBHABATI SAHOO GAGAN BIHARI PATRA 04-12-2024

29 CHADHEIMAR
A

KUSUMPAL SU-117204-00655 SHOBHAGINI MAHAPATRA DUSMANT 
MAHAPATRA

04-12-2024

30 CHADHEIMAR
A

KUSUMPAL SU-117204-00332 SULOCHANA SAHU GOKULA SAHU 03-12-2024



31 CHADHEIMAR
A

KUSUMPAL SU-117204-00640 SUPRIYA SAHU NILAMADHAB SAHU 04-12-2024

32 CHADHEIMAR
A

CHADHEIMARA SU-117204-00616 YAJNASENEE BANICHOLA PADMALOCHAN 
PRADHAN

04-12-2024
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DISTRICT/MC : DEOGARH BLOCK/ULB/MC : REAMAL
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1 KARLAGA NARAYANKHAIRPALI SU-117207-00188 ALI BISWAL KUNA BISWAL 04-12-2024

2 KARLAGA KARLAGA SU-117207-01698 AMBIKA MAHAPATRA ASHOK KUMAR 
MAHAPATRA

05-12-2024

3 KARLAGA KARLAGA SU-117207-00094 ARCHITA SAHU GASIRAM SAHU 04-12-2024

4 KARLAGA KARLAGA SU-117207-01363 ARNAPURNA SAHU ARJUNA SAHU 03-12-2024

5 KARLAGA NARAYANKHAIRPALI SU-117207-00495 BASANTI BISWAL GOPAL BISWAL 04-12-2024

6 KARLAGA KARLAGA SU-117207-00550 BIMALA BEHERA BIPRA CHARAN 
BEHERA

02-12-2024

7 KARLAGA KARLAGA SU-117207-01875 BINA BABANGA PALABH MUNDA 04-12-2024

8 KARLAGA KARLAGA SU-117207-00824 BINA RAJHANS KSHAMANIDHI 
RAJHANS

05-12-2024

9 KARLAGA NARAYANKHAIRPALI SU-117207-00142 BINIMAYEE PRADHAN SARAT KUMAR 
PRADHAN

05-12-2024

10 KARLAGA KARLAGA SU-117207-01158 CHAMPA NAIK JUGI NAIK 03-12-2024

11 KARLAGA KARLAGA SU-117207-00693 CHANCHALA NAIK BUDHU NAIK 03-12-2024

12 KARLAGA NARAYANKHAIRPALI SU-117207-01898 DALIBALA SAHOO PURUSOTTAM 
PRADHAN

04-12-2024

13 KARLAGA KARLAGA SU-117207-00826 DALIMBA BEHERA ARUN BEHERA 05-12-2024

14 KARLAGA KARLAGA SU-117207-01111 DUKHI BEHERA HRUDA BEHERA 03-12-2024

15 KARLAGA KARLAGA SU-117207-01697 GINI ROUT CHANDRAMANI 
LAHARA

05-12-2024

16 KARLAGA KARLAGA SU-117207-01462 GITANJALI BEHERA GOUTAM BEHERA 02-12-2024

17 KARLAGA KARLAGA SU-117207-01479 GURUBARI BEHERA PRABHAKAR BEHERA 02-12-2024

18 KARLAGA DALAK SU-117207-00296 INDU PRADHAN DEBENDRA PRADHAN 05-12-2024

19 KARLAGA NARAYANKHAIRPALI SU-117207-00844 JASHODA BISWAL BAIRAGI BISWAL 04-12-2024

20 KARLAGA NARAYANKHAIRPALI SU-117207-01404 JATIN BISWAL PATHAN SAHU 04-12-2024

21 KARLAGA KARLAGA SU-117207-01904 JAYANTI SAHU DWARU MAJHI 02-12-2024

22 KARLAGA KARLAGA SU-117207-00810 JAYANT SAHU LALIT PRADHAN 05-12-2024

23 KARLAGA NARAYANKHAIRPALI SU-117207-01340 JHUNU BEHRA LULU PRADHAN 05-12-2024

24 KARLAGA NARAYANKHAIRPALI SU-117207-01327 KUMARI NAIK BHOLESWAR NAIK 04-12-2024

25 KARLAGA NARAYANKHAIRPALI SU-117207-00546 KUMUDINI DEHURY RANJAN DEHURI 05-12-2024

26 KARLAGA NARAYANKHAIRPALI SU-117207-01854 LIJARANI SAHU PINTU SAHU 04-12-2024

27 KARLAGA KARLAGA SU-117207-00547 LUSIRANI PRADHAN MANOJ KUMAR 
BEHERA

05-12-2024

28 KARLAGA KARLAGA SU-117207-00755 MALIKHA BIBI AFROZ KHAN 03-12-2024

29 KARLAGA KARLAGA SU-117207-01535 MAMALI SAHU PATITAPABAN SAHU 05-12-2024

30 KARLAGA DALAK SU-117207-00352 MAMATA NAIK GHANESWAR NAIK 05-12-2024

31 KARLAGA KARLAGA SU-117207-01105 MANDAKINI LAHARA SANATA LAHARA 05-12-2024

32 KARLAGA NARAYANKHAIRPALI SU-117207-01493 MANJULA LAHARA JOGESWAR ADABAR 04-12-2024

33 KARLAGA UDAYAPUR SU-117207-01284 MANJULATA BISWAL NITYANAND 
PRADHAN

05-12-2024

34 KARLAGA KARLAGA SU-117207-00736 MASARI BALMUCH BIRSING BALMUCH 04-12-2024

35 KARLAGA DALAK SU-117207-00933 MATHURI NAIK KARNNABIRA NAIK 05-12-2024

36 KARLAGA NARAYANKHAIRPALI SU-117207-00150 MIRA BISWAL DIPAKRANJAN 
BISWAL

05-12-2024

37 KARLAGA NARAYANKHAIRPALI SU-117207-00489 MITALI BISWAL RANJAN BISWAL 05-12-2024

38 KARLAGA NARAYANKHAIRPALI SU-117207-00319 MOHINI NAIK MUNA NAIK 05-12-2024

39 KARLAGA DALAK SU-117207-00880 MUNI PRADHAN HEMANTA PRADHAN 05-12-2024

40 KARLAGA NARAYANKHAIRPALI SU-117207-01165 NANARMADA PRADHAN KHAGESWAR 
PRADHAN

05-12-2024

41 KARLAGA NARAYANKHAIRPALI SU-117207-00168 NARI GARIA KESHABA GARIA 04-12-2024

42 KARLAGA KARLAGA SU-117207-01750 NIRASH ADABAR RABI ADABAR 03-12-2024

43 KARLAGA KARLAGA SU-117207-01210 PADMINI  MAHAKUL MANILAL RAJHANS 05-12-2024



44 KARLAGA KARLAGA SU-117207-01872 PINKI RANI GHASIRAM SAHU 02-12-2024

45 KARLAGA NA SU-117207-00558 PRAMITA KHADIRATNA GANESWAR 
KHADIRATNA

05-12-2024

46 KARLAGA KARLAGA SU-117207-01702 PRANATI BASANTARA SANTOSH BEHERA 02-12-2024

47 KARLAGA KARLAGA SU-117207-00604 PRATIMA SETHI UMAKANTA SETHI 05-12-2024

48 KARLAGA KARLAGA SU-117207-00703 PRIYADARSHINI SAHU GIRISH CHANDRA 
SAHU

05-12-2024

49 KARLAGA KARLAGA SU-117207-01817 PUJARINI BEHERA BENUDHAR BEHERA 04-12-2024

50 KARLAGA KARLAGA SU-117207-01771 RADHIKA MUNDA KURI MUNDA 04-12-2024

51 KARLAGA KARLAGA SU-117207-01792 RAJANI MUNDA RANJAN MUNDA 03-12-2024

52 KARLAGA NARAYANKHAIRPALI SU-117207-00749 RASMITA DEHURY ANU DEHURY 05-12-2024

53 KARLAGA NARAYANKHAIRPALI SU-117207-00338 RASMITA NAIK SUBRAT NAIK 05-12-2024

54 KARLAGA NARAYANKHAIRPALI SU-117207-00184 RASMITA SAHU TUNA BISWAL 05-12-2024

55 KARLAGA NARAYANKHAIRPALI SU-117207-00332 RENU NAIK BANDHUA NAIK 05-12-2024

56 KARLAGA KARLAGA SU-117207-00718 RUNU BEHERA SUSHANTA BEHERA 05-12-2024

57 KARLAGA KARLAGA SU-117207-01730 SABITA SETHI KUMUDA BANDHU 
SETHI

02-12-2024

58 KARLAGA NARAYANKHAIRPALI SU-117207-01896 SABITRI BISWAL GANESWAR PRADHAN 04-12-2024

59 KARLAGA KARLAGA SU-117207-00262 SANGITA BIBI ISHAK KHAN 05-12-2024

60 KARLAGA NARAYANKHAIRPALI SU-117207-01802 SANTOSHINI NAHARA BRAJABANDHU 
NAHARA

04-12-2024

61 KARLAGA NARAYANKHAIRPALI SU-117207-01819 SASMITA BEHERA BANAMALI BISWAL 04-12-2024

62 KARLAGA UDAYAPUR SU-117207-00096 SHANTILATA BISWAL BIBHUTI BHUSAN 
BISWAL

05-12-2024

63 KARLAGA NARAYANKHAIRPALI SU-117207-00502 SOBHAGINI BISWAL BIJAYA KUMAR 
BISWAL

04-12-2024

64 KARLAGA NARAYANKHAIRPALI SU-117207-00779 SUKANTI PRADHAN JILU PRADHAN 05-12-2024

65 KARLAGA KARLAGA SU-117207-01853 SUMITRA BAGH KULA BAGH 04-12-2024

66 KARLAGA NARAYANKHAIRPALI SU-117207-01711 TEJSWINI BEHERA DEBENDRA KUMAR 
NAIK

04-12-2024

67 KARLAGA KARLAGA SU-117207-00913 TRAMILA LAHARA BIKRAM BAGAR 03-12-2024
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PROVISIONAL PUBLISHED LIST FOR GP : KANTABAHAL

DISTRICT/MC : DEOGARH BLOCK/ULB/MC : REAMAL

SN. GP/WARD VILLAGE NAME APPLICATION NO. APPLICANT NAME FATHER/HUSBAND 
NAME

FIELD 
VERIFICATION 
STATUS DATE

1 KANTABAHAL GOIDA SU-117206-00141 ANJALI NAYAK BIRANCHI NAYAK 29-11-2024

2 KANTABAHAL KANTABAHAL SU-117206-00603 BABITA BAGH SONU BAGH 28-11-2024

3 KANTABAHAL BRAHMANIPALI(NUA
SAHI)

SU-117206-00375 BABITA BAGHA LIPUN CHANDAN 04-12-2024

4 KANTABAHAL KANTABAHAL SU-117206-00460 BABITA DEHURY JITESHWAR PRADHAN 28-11-2024

5 KANTABAHAL BRAHMANIPALI(NUA
SAHI)

SU-117206-00230 BABITA GADNAYAK PRADIP SAHU 02-12-2024

6 KANTABAHAL SATAKIARI SU-117206-00853 BAHALEN BHENGRA SAJAN PURTI 02-12-2024

7 KANTABAHAL SATAKIARI SU-117206-00501 BAJARHIN SABAR SABHIT SABAR 04-12-2024

8 KANTABAHAL GOIDA SU-117206-00628 BANABASI PADHAN RABI GADATIA 28-11-2024

9 KANTABAHAL KANTABAHAL SU-117206-00116 BANITA KISAN HURDA KISAN 02-12-2024

10 KANTABAHAL RATAKHANDI SU-117206-00502 BANITA SAHU KRUSHNA SAHU 05-12-2024

11 KANTABAHAL GOIDA SU-117206-00629 BARSHA NAYAK BINODA KUMAR 
PRADHAN

03-12-2024

12 KANTABAHAL GOIDA SU-117206-00208 BASANTI GUMANSINGH DUSMANTA 
GUMANSINGH

05-12-2024

13 KANTABAHAL SATAKIARI SU-117206-00673 BASANTI ROUT PRAFULA BAGH 04-12-2024

14 KANTABAHAL SATAKIARI SU-117206-00262 BHAKTI PRADHAN SUNDARA PRADHAN 29-11-2024

15 KANTABAHAL KANTABAHAL SU-117206-00055 CHANDRAMA BEHERA TRILOCHAN BEHERA 03-12-2024

16 KANTABAHAL KANTABAHAL SU-117206-00206 CHARITULA SAHU KISHARI CHANDRA 
SAHU

28-11-2024

17 KANTABAHAL KANTABAHAL SU-117206-00740 CHINMAYEE SAHOO ALRKHA SAHOO 02-12-2024

18 KANTABAHAL KANTABAHAL SU-117206-00099 CHUMKI MAJHI BAIRAGI KISAN 05-12-2024

19 KANTABAHAL SATAKIARI SU-117206-00468 DAIPADI BAGHL LAXMAN BAGH 04-12-2024

20 KANTABAHAL BRAHMANIPALI(NUA
SAHI)

SU-117206-00382 DALLY LUHURA TIKESWAR BEHERA 04-12-2024

21 KANTABAHAL BRAHMANIPALI(NUA
SAHI)

SU-117206-00235 DAMAYANTI PRADHAN JADUMANI PRADHAN 03-12-2024

22 KANTABAHAL KANTABAHAL SU-117206-00227 DAMAYANTI SAHU UGRASEN PRADHAN 03-12-2024

23 KANTABAHAL GOIDA SU-117206-00122 DHARITRI NAIK NARAYAN NAYAK 28-11-2024

24 KANTABAHAL JAMUNALI SU-117206-00410 GHANTI MAHAKULA TIKESWAR MAHAKUL 05-12-2024

25 KANTABAHAL GOIDA SU-117206-00142 GITANJALI NAIK DAKA KUMURA 03-12-2024

26 KANTABAHAL SATAKIARI SU-117206-00668 GOLAP SAHU NIRANJAN SAHU 04-12-2024

27 KANTABAHAL GOIDA SU-117206-00416 GUMATI NAYAK UPENDRA NAYAK 03-12-2024

28 KANTABAHAL BRAHMANIPALI(NUA
SAHI)

SU-117206-00071 INDIRA PRADHAN ARUN KUMAR 
PRADHAN

04-12-2024

29 KANTABAHAL BRAHMANIPALI(NUA
SAHI)

SU-117206-00388 JHANSIRANI BAGHA SATYANANDA DEEP 04-12-2024

30 KANTABAHAL BRAHMANIPALI(NUA
SAHI)

SU-117206-00362 JHILI NAYAK PRASANTA NAYAK 04-12-2024

31 KANTABAHAL GOIDA SU-117206-00308 KABITA NAIK KUNA NAIK 05-12-2024

32 KANTABAHAL SATAKIARI SU-117206-00517 KANAK BAGH KULHA BAGH 30-11-2024

33 KANTABAHAL BRAHMANIPALI(NUA
SAHI)

SU-117206-00183 KHIRODINI MAJHI LALITA MOHAN 
MAJHI

03-12-2024

34 KANTABAHAL KANTABAHAL SU-117206-00558 KUNI BEHERA KRUPA BEHERA 28-11-2024

35 KANTABAHAL KANTABAHAL SU-117206-00822 LALITA KISAN GOBARDHAN KISAN 03-12-2024

36 KANTABAHAL KANTABAHAL SU-117206-00234 LEEZA SAHU BIJAYA KUMAR SAHU 03-12-2024

37 KANTABAHAL SUNDHINALI SU-117206-00171 LIMA ROUL BABULU BEHERA 04-12-2024

38 KANTABAHAL SUNDHINALI SU-117206-00846 MAKI BADRA MOTAE BADRA 02-12-2024

39 KANTABAHAL JAMUNALI SU-117206-00417 MALATI UDABAR SANTOSH MAHAKUL 05-12-2024

40 KANTABAHAL KANTABAHAL SU-117206-00790 MALLI SETHY BHIMASEN BEHERA 03-12-2024

41 KANTABAHAL BRAHMANIPALI(NUA
SAHI)

SU-117206-00159 MAMATA DIP CHAITANYA DIP 03-12-2024



42 KANTABAHAL KANTABAHAL SU-117206-00042 MAMI BEHERA JADUMANI BEHERA 03-12-2024

43 KANTABAHAL BRAHMANIPALI(NUA
SAHI)

SU-117206-00363 MAMI NAYAK RANJAN NAYAK 04-12-2024

44 KANTABAHAL KANTABAHAL SU-117206-00796 MANDADARI NAIK NIRA NAIK 03-12-2024

45 KANTABAHAL SUNDHINALI SU-117206-00849 MARGRET BADRA PARAU BADRA 03-12-2024

46 KANTABAHAL BRAHMANIPALI(NUA
SAHI)

SU-117206-00369 MIRA NAYAK PUTU NAYAK 04-12-2024

47 KANTABAHAL GOIDA SU-117206-00884 NADIA BEHERA MANTRI BEHERA 03-12-2024

48 KANTABAHAL JAMUNALI SU-117206-00173 NALINI KISAN SATYABAN KISAN 05-12-2024

49 KANTABAHAL KANTABAHAL SU-117206-00057 NALINI PRADHAN SARAT KUMAR 
PRADHAN

03-12-2024

50 KANTABAHAL NA SU-117206-00285 NAMITA DEEP PRADIP BAGAR 04-12-2024

51 KANTABAHAL BRAHMANIPALI(NUA
SAHI)

SU-117206-00665 NIRI SAMAT HARSING MUNDA 04-12-2024

52 KANTABAHAL NA SU-117206-00344 PADHANI BEHERA SATRUGHANA 
BEHERA

05-12-2024

53 KANTABAHAL GOIDA SU-117206-00641 PANDARI BEHERA GHANA BEHERA 28-11-2024

54 KANTABAHAL GOIDA SU-117206-00513 PHULAMATI GUYIA GHANSHYAM GUIYA 05-12-2024

55 KANTABAHAL SUNDHINALI SU-117206-00174 PINKI BEHERA RANJAN BEHERA 04-12-2024

56 KANTABAHAL GOIDA SU-117206-00118 PRATIMA NAYAK PABITRA NAYAK 03-12-2024

57 KANTABAHAL GOIDA SU-117206-00720 PUJA KUMURA MAMULI NAYAK 03-12-2024

58 KANTABAHAL BRAHMANIPALI(NUA
SAHI)

SU-117206-00365 PUSPANJALI NAYAK BINOD NAYAK 04-12-2024

59 KANTABAHAL BRAHMANIPALI(NUA
SAHI)

SU-117206-00067 PUSPANJALI SAHU HIREN KUMAR MAJHI 03-12-2024

60 KANTABAHAL NA SU-117206-00588 RANJITA BEHERA SUJAN BEHERA 04-12-2024

61 KANTABAHAL SATAKIARI SU-117206-00667 RANJITA SAHU DHIRA SAHU 04-12-2024

62 KANTABAHAL SATAKIARI SU-117206-00687 RASHMITA PURTI SUKULAL PURTI 04-12-2024

63 KANTABAHAL GOIDA SU-117206-00718 RASMITA GAGARAI DASA GAGARAI 05-12-2024

64 KANTABAHAL SATAKIARI SU-117206-00429 RASMITA MAJHI ARABINDA PATRA 04-12-2024

65 KANTABAHAL BRAHMANIPALI(NUA
SAHI)

SU-117206-00213 RENUBALA NAYAK NARAYAN NAYAK 04-12-2024

66 KANTABAHAL BRAHMANIPALI(NUA
SAHI)

SU-117206-00507 RINKI BASANTARA NIRANJAN 
BASANTARA

04-12-2024

67 KANTABAHAL SATAKIARI SU-117206-00168 RITA GHOTA AJAY PRADHAN 04-12-2024

68 KANTABAHAL BRAHMANIPALI(NUA
SAHI)

SU-117206-00428 ROJI BEHERA SUSHIL BHOI 04-12-2024

69 KANTABAHAL KANTABAHAL SU-117206-00215 RUBIRANI SAHU BALIRAJ SAHU 05-12-2024

70 KANTABAHAL SATAKIARI SU-117206-00462 RUKUNA BAGH SATRU BAGH 04-12-2024

71 KANTABAHAL SATAKIARI SU-117206-00840 RUPABATI SABAR SUSHIL SABAR 29-11-2024

72 KANTABAHAL SATAKIARI SU-117206-00487 SAMUDRI SABAR BIJAY SABAR 04-12-2024

73 KANTABAHAL SUNDHINALI SU-117206-00854 SANI MUNDA SUKURAM MUNDA 03-12-2024

74 KANTABAHAL KANTABAHAL SU-117206-00786 SATYABATI KISAN SUNIL KISAN 28-11-2024

75 KANTABAHAL KANTABAHAL SU-117206-00823 SEBATI KISHAN CHIKU KISAN 28-11-2024

76 KANTABAHAL SATAKIARI SU-117206-00523 SEEMA ADABAR PINTU BAGH 04-12-2024

77 KANTABAHAL BRAHMANIPALI(NUA
SAHI)

SU-117206-00233 SIBANI PRADHAN MANASH SAHU 03-12-2024

78 KANTABAHAL KANTABAHAL SU-117206-00263 SIBANI SAHU JHULU SAHU 28-11-2024

79 KANTABAHAL SATAKIARI SU-117206-00473 SONALI RAJHANS KANADEB BAGH 04-12-2024

80 KANTABAHAL GOIDA SU-117206-00816 SUBI BEHERA RATHA NAIK 28-11-2024

81 KANTABAHAL BRAHMANIPALI(NUA
SAHI)

SU-117206-00350 SUJATA BEHERA SUBAN BEHERA 04-12-2024

82 KANTABAHAL GOIDA SU-117206-00107 SUJATA NAYAK RAMESH NAYAK 05-12-2024

83 KANTABAHAL KANTABAHAL SU-117206-00681 SUKANTI NAIK NIRANJANA NAIK 28-11-2024

84 KANTABAHAL SATAKIARI SU-117206-00707 SUKARMUNI HEMRAM DHARANI MUNDA 04-12-2024

85 KANTABAHAL KANTABAHAL SU-117206-00778 SUMATI KISAN DIPA KISAN 28-11-2024

86 KANTABAHAL SATAKIARI SU-117206-00695 SUNI MUNDA TEJUA PURTY 04-12-2024

87 KANTABAHAL JAMUNALI SU-117206-00050 SUNITA BHOI PAPUN MAHAKUL 05-12-2024

88 KANTABAHAL KANTABAHAL SU-117206-00003 SUNITA DEHURY RAJKISHOR PRADHAN 03-12-2024

89 KANTABAHAL GOIDA SU-117206-00716 SURU MUNDA LAKIRAM GAGARAI 05-12-2024

90 KANTABAHAL SATAKIARI SU-117206-00706 SURYAKANTI GADATIA ASHOK PRADHAN 04-12-2024

91 KANTABAHAL JAMUNALI SU-117206-00424 SUSHILA KISAN HABIL KISAN 05-12-2024



92 KANTABAHAL JAMUNALI SU-117206-00172 SUSHILA KISAN PRAFULLA KISAN 05-12-2024

93 KANTABAHAL KANTABAHAL SU-117206-00798 SWARNALATA KISAN BISHAN KISAN 28-11-2024

94 KANTABAHAL SATAKIARI SU-117206-00464 TAPASMINI NAYAK BASANT NAYAK 04-12-2024

95 KANTABAHAL SATAKIARI SU-117206-00270 TAPEI BHOE MILU PRADHAN 04-12-2024

96 KANTABAHAL SATAKIARI SU-117206-00451 TILATTAMA BAGH LOKANATH BAGAR 29-11-2024

97 KANTABAHAL GOIDA SU-117206-00137 TULASI NAYAK PURUSOTTAM NAYAK 03-12-2024

98 KANTABAHAL GOIDA SU-117206-00532 URBASI NAYAK NACHHA NAYAK 28-11-2024
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DISTRICT/MC : DEOGARH BLOCK/ULB/MC : REAMAL

SN. GP/WARD VILLAGE NAME APPLICATION NO. APPLICANT NAME FATHER/HUSBAND 
NAME

FIELD 
VERIFICATION 
STATUS DATE

1 KHILEI CHUAKHOL SU-117208-00766 248913682815 KARTIKA SABAR 05-12-2024

2 KHILEI KHILEI SU-117208-00948 ANJALI MAJHI BIJAY MAJHI 02-12-2024

3 KHILEI KHILEI SU-117208-01015 BALABATI DEHURY NAGA SAHU 02-12-2024

4 KHILEI TALEISAR SU-117208-00828 BISAKHA KISAN SHARAT KISAN 05-12-2024

5 KHILEI SIARIMALIA SU-117208-00232 BISEKHA PENTHEI TAPAN NAIK 03-12-2024

6 KHILEI KHILEI SU-117208-00641 CHARULATA THAPA BIRA LAHARA 02-12-2024

7 KHILEI TALEISAR SU-117208-01146 DOUPADI KISAN GURUBARIA KISAN 05-12-2024

8 KHILEI SIARIMALIA SU-117208-00852 DRUPADI KISAN RUSHI DEHURY 03-12-2024

9 KHILEI SIARIMALIA SU-117208-00338 DULARI MUNDA BHANGA MUNDA 04-12-2024

10 KHILEI CHUAKHOL SU-117208-00398 GADABARI BEHERA ANADI PRADHAN 05-12-2024

11 KHILEI SIARIMALIA SU-117208-00157 GAJAMATI HESA REGA HESA 04-12-2024

12 KHILEI CHUAKHOL SU-117208-00784 GITA BEHERA ALEKHA BEHERA 05-12-2024

13 KHILEI NA SU-117208-00147 GURUBARI DHIBAR GHASIRAM DHIBAR 04-12-2024

14 KHILEI CHUAKHOL SU-117208-00309 JAMUNA  BEHERA JITA BEHERA 05-12-2024

15 KHILEI SIARIMALIA SU-117208-00325 JANAKI MUNDA SANJAY MUNDA 04-12-2024

16 KHILEI NA SU-117208-00927 JULI NAIK KHEDU NAYAK 02-12-2024

17 KHILEI TALEISAR SU-117208-00287 KABITA DEHURI DUSMANTA BEHERA 05-12-2024

18 KHILEI CHUAKHOL SU-117208-00754 KAMALI SABAR KALIA SABAR 05-12-2024

19 KHILEI KHILEI SU-117208-00674 KSHIRODRI SAHU HIRALAL SAHU 02-12-2024

20 KHILEI KHILEI SU-117208-00451 KUMARI SAHU JAGANNATH DEHURY 02-12-2024

21 KHILEI CHUAKHOL SU-117208-01050 LAXMI NAYAK SUKADEB DEHURI 05-12-2024

22 KHILEI KHILEI SU-117208-00324 LIJARANI BANICHUL PRAMOD BANICHUL 02-12-2024

23 KHILEI NA SU-117208-00149 LIPI BEHERA MATIA BEHERA 04-12-2024

24 KHILEI CHUAKHOL SU-117208-00055 LIPI KARIGAR ASHOK KARIGAR 05-12-2024

25 KHILEI KHILEI SU-117208-00216 MAMATA BANICHUL RAJU BANICHUL 03-12-2024

26 KHILEI NA SU-117208-00298 MAMATA NAIK GYANA BEHERA 03-12-2024

27 KHILEI CHUAKHOL SU-117208-00026 MAMI BEHERA MUNA BEHERA 05-12-2024

28 KHILEI NA SU-117208-00405 MITHILA BEHERA PULIN BEHERA 04-12-2024

29 KHILEI KHILEI SU-117208-00933 NIRUPAMA KISAN RAJU KISN 03-12-2024

30 KHILEI TALEISAR SU-117208-00456 NIRUPAMA PRADHAN SUJIT KUMAR 
PRADHAN

05-12-2024

31 KHILEI KHILEI SU-117208-00896 PANKAJINI DEHURY DHANUNJAY DEHURY 02-12-2024

32 KHILEI SIARIMALIA SU-117208-00158 PHULANA BHOI GHANASHYAM BHOI 04-12-2024

33 KHILEI TALEISAR SU-117208-00804 PINKI SAHU BISWAMBAR SAHU 05-12-2024

34 KHILEI TALEISAR SU-117208-00282 PRAMILA RAJAHANS KARUNAKAR LAHARA 05-12-2024

35 KHILEI CHUAKHOL SU-117208-00030 PRATIMA TARAI DURGA PRASAD 
DEHURY

05-12-2024

36 KHILEI TALEISAR SU-117208-00283 PREMADINI MAJHI BRAHMANANDA 
BEHERA

05-12-2024

37 KHILEI SIARIMALIA SU-117208-00060 PUSPANJALI NAYAK PANCHU NAYAK 04-12-2024

38 KHILEI KHILEI SU-117208-00975 RASHMITA SAHOO RANJAN KUMAR 
DEHURY

02-12-2024

39 KHILEI KHILEI SU-117208-00988 REBATI NAIK NARESH BEHERA 03-12-2024

40 KHILEI KHILEI SU-117208-00579 REETA PRADHAN SUKRU SAHU 02-12-2024

41 KHILEI TALEISAR SU-117208-00285 RINKI PRADHAN JATINDRA SAHU 05-12-2024

42 KHILEI CHUAKHOL SU-117208-00781 RUBITA BEHERA TIKESWR BEHERA 05-12-2024

43 KHILEI SIARIMALIA SU-117208-00171 RUNU DHIBAR PANCHANAN DHIBAR 04-12-2024

44 KHILEI KHILEI SU-117208-00637 RUNU PATTA BHABAGRAHI PATTA 03-12-2024

45 KHILEI KHILEI SU-117208-00970 SABITA PRADHAN DEBANANDA 
PRADHAN

02-12-2024

46 KHILEI CHUAKHOL SU-117208-01106 SAMI DEHURY BASANTA DEHURY 05-12-2024



47 KHILEI TALEISAR SU-117208-00508 SANGITA SAHU JADUMANI SAHU 05-12-2024

48 KHILEI KHILEI SU-117208-00930 SANJUKTA SETHI LULU SETHI 03-12-2024

49 KHILEI SIARIMALIA SU-117208-00249 SARASWATI SAHU MUKTESWAR 
PRADHAN

03-12-2024

50 KHILEI SIARIMALIA SU-117208-00920 SIBANI HANS BABULI HANS 04-12-2024

51 KHILEI TALEISAR SU-117208-00044 SIMA KISAN SUBRAT KISAN 05-12-2024

52 KHILEI SIARIMALIA SU-117208-00916 SUKANTI HANS SADHURAN HANS 04-12-2024

53 KHILEI TALEISAR SU-117208-00805 SUKANTI KISAN AKALU KISAN 05-12-2024

54 KHILEI TALEISAR SU-117208-00511 SUKANTI SAHU HADIBANDHU SAHU 05-12-2024

55 KHILEI CHUAKHOL SU-117208-00428 SUMITRA DHIBAR BARUN DHIBAR 05-12-2024

56 KHILEI NA SU-117208-00148 SUNITA NAYAK PRASNNA NAYAK 04-12-2024

57 KHILEI NA SU-117208-00979 SUSHAMA BEHERA BISHNU BEHERA 03-12-2024

58 KHILEI KHILEI SU-117208-00958 TAPASWINI NAYAK LIPUN NAYAK 02-12-2024

59 KHILEI SIARIMALIA SU-117208-00201 UMA NAYAK UGRASEN NAYAK 03-12-2024

60 KHILEI SIARIMALIA SU-117208-00259 USA LUHURA SAPNESWAR NAYAK 03-12-2024
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PROVISIONAL PUBLISHED LIST FOR GP : KUNDHEIGOLA

DISTRICT/MC : DEOGARH BLOCK/ULB/MC : REAMAL

SN. GP/WARD VILLAGE NAME APPLICATION NO. APPLICANT NAME FATHER/HUSBAND 
NAME

FIELD 
VERIFICATION 
STATUS DATE

1 KUNDHEIGOL
A

ARKHAPAL SU-117209-00748 ALEICHA BEHERA HADI PRADHAN 05-12-2024

2 KUNDHEIGOL
A

KENDUPAL SU-117209-00053 ANJANA BEHERA SRIKAR DAS 05-12-2024

3 KUNDHEIGOL
A

ARKHAPAL SU-117209-00742 ASAITANA PRADHAN BIRA PRADHAN 02-12-2024

4 KUNDHEIGOL
A

ARKHAPAL SU-117209-00963 ASILI PADHAN SUDAM BEHERA 02-12-2024

5 KUNDHEIGOL
A

KAMARPAL SU-117209-00207 BABITA PADHAN BARUNA BEHERA 05-12-2024

6 KUNDHEIGOL
A

PANCHAMAHALA SU-117209-00641 BABITARANI KISN SANJIB KISAN 05-12-2024

7 KUNDHEIGOL
A

KHANDADHUAN SU-117209-00359 BABULI BISWAL BIRABAR BISWAL 03-12-2024

8 KUNDHEIGOL
A

PANCHAMAHALA SU-117209-01141 BACHAN KISAN KUSHA KISAN 02-12-2024

9 KUNDHEIGOL
A

DEOJHARAN SU-117209-00944 BAIDEHI MAJHI SURESH MAJHI 03-12-2024

10 KUNDHEIGOL
A

DEOJHARAN SU-117209-01125 BASANTI PRADHAN BAJI PRADHAN 03-12-2024

11 KUNDHEIGOL
A

KAMARPAL SU-117209-00324 BASANTI SAHU SWADHIN SAHU 02-12-2024

12 KUNDHEIGOL
A

ARKHAPAL SU-117209-00510 BINAPANI BEHERA ANANTA KUMAR 
MAJHI

02-12-2024

13 KUNDHEIGOL
A

KAMARPAL SU-117209-00379 CHANCHALA BEHERA BASANTA BEHERA 05-12-2024

14 KUNDHEIGOL
A

KENDUPAL SU-117209-00252 GEETANJALI BEHERA MOHAN BEHERA 05-12-2024

15 KUNDHEIGOL
A

KAMARPAL SU-117209-00384 HARIPRIYA SAHU PREMANANDA SAHU 05-12-2024

16 KUNDHEIGOL
A

PANCHAMAHALA SU-117209-00814 HIRA BALUA BABULI KISAN 02-12-2024

17 KUNDHEIGOL
A

DEOJHARAN SU-117209-01078 JAGYASINI MAJHI UMAKANT MAJHI 03-12-2024

18 KUNDHEIGOL
A

PANCHAMAHALA SU-117209-01001 JALITA KISAN RUPA KISAN 02-12-2024

19 KUNDHEIGOL
A

DEOJHARAN SU-117209-01069 JANAKI NAYAK BENU NAYAK 03-12-2024

20 KUNDHEIGOL
A

RAIRATANPUR SU-117209-01000 JANAKI SHABAR BHAKTAPRASAD 
SHABAR

03-12-2024

21 KUNDHEIGOL
A

KENDUPAL SU-117209-00914 JAYANTI BEHERA ANTARA BEHERA 02-12-2024

22 KUNDHEIGOL
A

PANCHAMAHALA SU-117209-01084 JHILI KISHAN SIBARAM BEHERA 02-12-2024

23 KUNDHEIGOL
A

PANCHAMAHALA SU-117209-01135 JHUNA PADHAN MURALI KISAN 02-12-2024

24 KUNDHEIGOL
A

DEOJHARAN SU-117209-01147 JULIRANI PRADHAN PRASANTA 
GADNAYAK

03-12-2024

25 KUNDHEIGOL
A

RAIRATANPUR SU-117209-00094 JYOSNARANI BEHERA BATAKRUSHNA 
BEHERA

04-12-2024

26 KUNDHEIGOL
A

PANCHAMAHALA SU-117209-00981 KUMUDUNI KISAN BARUN KISAN 02-12-2024

27 KUNDHEIGOL
A

PANCHAMAHALA SU-117209-01094 KUNI KISAN RAJA KISAN 02-12-2024

28 KUNDHEIGOL
A

PANCHAMAHALA SU-117209-00631 LIPIKA NAHARA BHAJAMANA 
NAHARA

02-12-2024

29 KUNDHEIGOL
A

PANCHAMAHALA SU-117209-00682 LITTLE NAHARA TIKESWAR NAHAR 05-12-2024

30 KUNDHEIGOL
A

KHANDADHUAN SU-117209-01118 MEERA BISWAL JUDHISTIR PRADHAN 05-12-2024



31 KUNDHEIGOL
A

PANCHAMAHALA SU-117209-00759 MINATI PRADHAN MANOJ PRADHAN 03-12-2024

32 KUNDHEIGOL
A

KHANDADHUAN SU-117209-00840 NANDINI LACHHIKA GOPI LACHHIKA 03-12-2024

33 KUNDHEIGOL
A

KAMARPAL SU-117209-00203 PADMINI BEHERA KUNA BEHERA 02-12-2024

34 KUNDHEIGOL
A

PANCHAMAHALA SU-117209-00673 PHULAMANI PADHAN KAMALA KISAN 02-12-2024

35 KUNDHEIGOL
A

PANCHAMAHALA SU-117209-00667 PRAMILA GARNAIK TIKESWAR SAHU 05-12-2024

36 KUNDHEIGOL
A

KHANDADHUAN SU-117209-00230 PREMALATA SETHI MOHAN KUMAR 
SETHI

03-12-2024

37 KUNDHEIGOL
A

KENDUPAL SU-117209-00955 REBATI BADI MANOJ NAIK 02-12-2024

38 KUNDHEIGOL
A

KHANDADHUAN SU-117209-00734 REETA DEHURY DUSHASHANA 
DEHURY

03-12-2024

39 KUNDHEIGOL
A

KAMARPAL SU-117209-00076 RINKI BHUTIA PRAKASH BHUTIA 05-12-2024

40 KUNDHEIGOL
A

KHANDADHUAN SU-117209-00647 ROJALIN PRADHAN SHAMBHUNATH 
PRADHAN

05-12-2024

41 KUNDHEIGOL
A

PANCHAMAHALA SU-117209-00672 SANGITA KISAN SUDESHI KISAN 05-12-2024

42 KUNDHEIGOL
A

KHANDADHUAN SU-117209-00928 SAROJINI SWAIN MUNU SAHU 03-12-2024

43 KUNDHEIGOL
A

ARKHAPAL SU-117209-01133 SIMA PRADHAN JALANDHAR 
PRADHAN

05-12-2024

44 KUNDHEIGOL
A

KHANDADHUAN SU-117209-00882 SITA PRADHAN TRILOCHAN PRADHAN 03-12-2024

45 KUNDHEIGOL
A

DEOJHARAN SU-117209-01113 SOBHAGINI SAHU BINOD KUMAR MAJHI 03-12-2024

46 KUNDHEIGOL
A

KENDUPAL SU-117209-00927 SOUDAMINI BEHERA RAJKISHOR BEHERA 02-12-2024

47 KUNDHEIGOL
A

PANCHAMAHALA SU-117209-00662 SUBHADRA KISAN HADIBANDHU KISAN 02-12-2024

48 KUNDHEIGOL
A

KHANDADHUAN SU-117209-00367 SUCHITRA SAHU SUJIT KUMAR BISWAL 05-12-2024

49 KUNDHEIGOL
A

KAMARPAL SU-117209-00387 SULOCHANA GARNAYAK PANCHANANA SAHU 05-12-2024

50 KUNDHEIGOL
A

ARKHAPAL SU-117209-00514 SUMATI KISAN PRATAP MAJHI 05-12-2024

51 KUNDHEIGOL
A

PANCHAMAHALA SU-117209-00783 TULASI DEHURY GURU CHARAN KISAN 02-12-2024

52 KUNDHEIGOL
A

RAIRATANPUR SU-117209-00994 TUNI SABAR BHUSHAN SHABAR 03-12-2024

53 KUNDHEIGOL
A

RAIRATANPUR SU-117209-01003 UJALA SABAR ARUN SHABAR 04-12-2024

54 KUNDHEIGOL
A

KHANDADHUAN SU-117209-00993 UJJALA PRADHAN DHABAL PRADHAN 05-12-2024

55 KUNDHEIGOL
A

ARKHAPAL SU-117209-00521 UPASI PRADHAN DURYODHAN 
PRADHAN

05-12-2024

56 KUNDHEIGOL
A

KAMARPAL SU-117209-00187 USHA RANI KHILAR GOURANGA CHARAN 
BEHERA

05-12-2024
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PROVISIONAL PUBLISHED LIST FOR GP : KOLHABASA

DISTRICT/MC : DEOGARH BLOCK/ULB/MC : REAMAL

SN. GP/WARD VILLAGE NAME APPLICATION NO. APPLICANT NAME FATHER/HUSBAND 
NAME

FIELD 
VERIFICATION 
STATUS DATE

1 KOLHABASA ARJUNJHARI SU-275021-00719 AMBIKA GARIA TUKU MATIARY 03-12-2024

2 KOLHABASA ARJUNJHARI SU-275021-00481 ANJALI BEHERA PURANDAR BEHERA 03-12-2024

3 KOLHABASA KOLHABASA SU-275021-00137 ANUSAYA BAGAR GAGAN BAGAR 03-12-2024

4 KOLHABASA CHIRGUNIKUDAR SU-275021-00728 APURBAA PRADHAN SAMIRA PRADHAN 04-12-2024

5 KOLHABASA KOLHABASA SU-275021-00652 BANGIR SAMAD SANIKA SAMAD 05-12-2024

6 KOLHABASA CHIRGUNIKUDAR SU-275021-00663 BASANTI MAJHI KHAGESWAR KISAN 03-12-2024

7 KOLHABASA ARJUNJHARI SU-275021-00070 BISHAKHA SANDHA MOHAN LAHARA 03-12-2024

8 KOLHABASA ARJUNJHARI SU-275021-00331 CHANDRAMA PRADHAN DILESWAR BEHERA 03-12-2024

9 KOLHABASA KOLHABASA SU-275021-00282 CHARIBE SOE SOMA SOE 05-12-2024

10 KOLHABASA KOLHABASA SU-275021-00306 DHIRA SAHU JAYA SAHU 05-12-2024

11 KOLHABASA DENGASARAGI SU-275021-00269 DROUPADI SAHU BINOD BIHARI SAHU 05-12-2024

12 KOLHABASA CHIRGUNIKUDAR SU-275021-00504 DUHKHI ADHA PURONDAR MORAI 05-12-2024

13 KOLHABASA KOLHABASA SU-275021-00083 DUTI MAJHI BAKULI BANICHUL 03-12-2024

14 KOLHABASA KOLHABASA SU-275021-00715 EMLEN MUNDU BILKAN MUNDU 03-12-2024

15 KOLHABASA CHADAKMARA SU-275021-00520 ENLINA MUNDA BENIEL MUNDA 05-12-2024

16 KOLHABASA ARJUNJHARI SU-275021-00393 HIRABATI SAHU CHANDAN KUMAR 
SAHU

03-12-2024

17 KOLHABASA ARJUNJHARI SU-275021-00386 JAYANTI PRADHAN JITENDRIYA BEHERA 05-12-2024

18 KOLHABASA ARJUNJHARI SU-275021-00491 JHUNU GADANAYAK PURUSATAM PTRA 05-12-2024

19 KOLHABASA CHIRGUNIKUDAR SU-275021-00064 JULI PRADHAN DILLIP KUMAR 
PRADHAN

04-12-2024

20 KOLHABASA ARJUNJHARI SU-275021-00051 KAJAL BEHERA SANJIB BEHERA 03-12-2024

21 KOLHABASA CHIRGUNIKUDAR SU-275021-00067 LAXMI BAGAR ASWINI KUMAR BAGH 03-12-2024

22 KOLHABASA KOLHABASA SU-275021-00294 LAXMIRANI PATTA SAMBHU PATTA 03-12-2024

23 KOLHABASA ARJUNJHARI SU-275021-00498 LIJA  SAHU JHASKETAN SAHU 03-12-2024

24 KOLHABASA KOLHABASA SU-275021-00144 LILI BAGAR PRASNA BAGAR 03-12-2024

25 KOLHABASA ARJUNJHARI SU-275021-00467 MAMALI MATIARY DULU MATIARY 03-12-2024

26 KOLHABASA ARJUNJHARI SU-275021-00380 MIKI SAHU JAGABANDHU SAHU 05-12-2024

27 KOLHABASA CHIRGUNIKUDAR SU-275021-00209 MILI KUANR SURESH PRADHAN 03-12-2024

28 KOLHABASA ARJUNJHARI SU-275021-00476 MITALI BEHERA GYANDRA BEHERA 05-12-2024

29 KOLHABASA KOLHABASA SU-275021-00542 NADIA KISHAN DUBA KISHAN 05-12-2024

30 KOLHABASA DENGASARAGI SU-275021-00216 NAMITA KISAN TRINATH KISAN 03-12-2024

31 KOLHABASA CHIRGUNIKUDAR SU-275021-00325 PADMABATI PRADHAN PARAMA KISAN 03-12-2024

32 KOLHABASA ARJUNJHARI SU-275021-00066 PANKAJINI LAHARA PRATAP LAHARA 03-12-2024

33 KOLHABASA CHADAKMARA SU-275021-00555 PHULAMANI MUNDA SAUB MUNDA 03-12-2024

34 KOLHABASA CHIRGUNIKUDAR SU-275021-00729 PRAMILA BAGH SAMBARU BAGH 05-12-2024

35 KOLHABASA CHIRGUNIKUDAR SU-275021-00039 PRAMILA PRADHAN SANJIB PRADHAN 03-12-2024

36 KOLHABASA KOLHABASA SU-275021-00280 PREMADANI GUDIA JAKIRIA BADRA 05-12-2024

37 KOLHABASA CHIRGUNIKUDAR SU-275021-00333 PUSPA BAGH DUTIA BAGH 05-12-2024

38 KOLHABASA CHIRGUNIKUDAR SU-275021-00016 PUSPANJALI DEHURY LEPAN PRADHAN 03-12-2024

39 KOLHABASA CHIRGUNIKUDAR SU-275021-00540 RASHMITA NAYAK NARENDRA NAYAK 05-12-2024

40 KOLHABASA CHADAKMARA SU-275021-00358 RASMITA PURTTI ATUA PURTTI 05-12-2024

41 KOLHABASA KOLHABASA SU-275021-00071 REETA NAYAK KOUSHIKA PATRA 03-12-2024

42 KOLHABASA CHIRGUNIKUDAR SU-275021-00570 RIMARANI BISWAL JHASAKETAN BEHERA 05-12-2024

43 KOLHABASA ARJUNJHARI SU-275021-00063 RINA LAHARA HRUDAYANATHA 
LAHARA

03-12-2024

44 KOLHABASA CHIRGUNIKUDAR SU-275021-00323 SAKUNTALA KISAN PROMOD KISAN 03-12-2024

45 KOLHABASA CHIRGUNIKUDAR SU-275021-00198 SANJITA PATRA SAROJ KUMAR NAYAK 05-12-2024

46 KOLHABASA KOLHABASA SU-275021-00721 SARA HASAPURTY JAKRIA HASAPURTI 03-12-2024

47 KOLHABASA ARJUNJHARI SU-275021-00055 SARASWATI BEHERA SANTOSH PRADHAN 03-12-2024



48 KOLHABASA CHIRGUNIKUDAR SU-275021-00458 SARASWATI KISAN ANGAD KISAN 03-12-2024

49 KOLHABASA ARJUNJHARI SU-275021-00375 SAROJINI BEHERA BASANTA SUHULA 05-12-2024

50 KOLHABASA ARJUNJHARI SU-275021-00625 SHANTILATA PRADHAN LABA PRADHAN 05-12-2024

51 KOLHABASA CHADAKMARA SU-275021-00574 SUKRU LUGUN DURGEN MUNDU 05-12-2024

52 KOLHABASA CHADAKMARA SU-275021-00559 SUKRU MUNDA PAGUA MUNDA 05-12-2024

53 KOLHABASA ARJUNJHARI SU-275021-00479 SULACHANA MATIARI LAXMAN MATIARI 05-12-2024

54 KOLHABASA KOLHABASA SU-275021-00549 SUMI PURTTY MANA PURTTY 05-12-2024

55 KOLHABASA ARJUNJHARI SU-275021-00475 SUMI SENDHA ANANDA  SENDHA 03-12-2024

56 KOLHABASA KOLHABASA SU-275021-00545 SUMITA BADAYA LACHHAMAN BADYA 05-12-2024

57 KOLHABASA KOLHABASA SU-275021-00079 SUNITA MAHAKUL SUSHILA KUMAR 
MATIARY

03-12-2024

58 KOLHABASA ARJUNJHARI SU-275021-00273 TAPASWINI GARIA DIPU GARIA 03-12-2024

59 KOLHABASA ARJUNJHARI SU-275021-00488 TAPASWINI PRADHAN RAJESH KUMAR 
PRADHAN

05-12-2024

60 KOLHABASA DENGASARAGI SU-275021-00092 TAPASWINI SAHU BIRENDRA KUMAR 
PRADHAN

03-12-2024
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DISTRICT/MC : DEOGARH BLOCK/ULB/MC : REAMAL

SN. GP/WARD VILLAGE NAME APPLICATION NO. APPLICANT NAME FATHER/HUSBAND 
NAME

FIELD 
VERIFICATION 
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1 LULANG CHINGUDIJHARANA SU-117210-00013 ANITA DALBEHERA MANOJBISWAL 03-12-2024

2 LULANG BURBUDA SU-117210-00101 ANJANI KISAN PINKU KISAN 02-12-2024

3 LULANG CHINGUDIJHARANA SU-117210-00768 ASIANI SURIN MANASUK KUJUR 03-12-2024

4 LULANG RENGALPALI SU-117210-00668 BABITA SABAR NETRA SABAR 03-12-2024

5 LULANG LUGAPODA SU-117210-00821 BASANTI DHAL ARJUN SAHU 03-12-2024

6 LULANG PURUNAPANI SU-117210-00846 BHABANI BAGH BALKO BAGH 02-12-2024

7 LULANG RENGALPALI SU-117210-00721 BIJULI PRADHAN JOGINDRA PRADHAN 03-12-2024

8 LULANG BADJHARAN SU-117210-00374 BUDUNI BHENGRA SUMAN BHENGRA 04-12-2024

9 LULANG BURBUDA SU-117210-00330 BUDUNI KANDULANA RAMESH KANDULANA 04-12-2024

10 LULANG BURBUDA SU-117210-00022 CHATURI BEHERA PALIYAN BEHERA 04-12-2024

11 LULANG RENGALPALI SU-117210-00716 CHHABIRANI SETHI PRAFULLA SETHI 03-12-2024

12 LULANG BURBUDA SU-117210-00038 DIPTIMAYEE BEHERA BIJAY BEHERA 02-12-2024

13 LULANG SIMILIHATA SU-117210-00671 DUSHILA NAYAK RUTURAJ PRADHAN 30-11-2024

14 LULANG BETKHOLJHARAN SU-117210-00441 FULAMANI MUNDA CHAMARA MUNDA 04-12-2024

15 LULANG SIMILIHATA SU-117210-00845 GAYATREE PRADHAN BIKRAMADITYA 
PRADHAN

03-12-2024

16 LULANG KHANDIAMUNDA SU-117210-00750 GITANJALI PRADHAN KHETRA  PRADHAN 30-11-2024

17 LULANG SIMILITA SU-117210-00708 GITANJALI PRADHAN ASHOK KUMAR 
PRADHAN

30-11-2024

18 LULANG KURADKHOL SU-117210-00417 GOURI KISAN BHAGABATIA KISAN 03-12-2024

19 LULANG CHINGUDIJHARANA SU-117210-00810 HEMALATA BEHERA KISHORI BEHERA 03-12-2024

20 LULANG BURBUDA SU-117210-00718 HIRAMUNI MUNDA BUNDIRAM MUNDA 02-12-2024

21 LULANG BURBUDA SU-117210-00048 INDIRA BEHERA AJAY BEHERA 04-12-2024

22 LULANG CHINGUDIJHARANA SU-117210-00009 ITISHREE SAHU RIPAN SAHU 03-12-2024

23 LULANG SIMILIHATA SU-117210-00856 JASHODA GOP KAMAL GOP 03-12-2024

24 LULANG NA SU-117210-00124 JEMA GAGARAY BIRSINGH SOE 04-12-2024

25 LULANG BURBUDA SU-117210-00110 JHATAK NAYAK ASHOK NAYAK 04-12-2024

26 LULANG NA SU-117210-00129 JULI PRADHAN PABITRA NOHAN 
BEHERA

30-11-2024

27 LULANG BURBUDA SU-117210-00343 JYOTIRMAYEE NAYAK PURI NAYAK 04-12-2024

28 LULANG BURBUDA SU-117210-00574 KABITA GADATIA BISHNU GADATIA 04-12-2024

29 LULANG NA SU-117210-00144 KADALI MAJHI BANSIDHAR BISWAL 04-12-2024

30 LULANG BIJANALI SU-117210-00701 KALPANA SAHU SUSHANTA BEHERA 03-12-2024

31 LULANG SIMILITA SU-117210-00813 KSHIRODINI NAYAK DEBANANDA NAYAK 03-12-2024

32 LULANG PURUNAPANI SU-117210-00761 KUNI BHUMIJ TENDULKAR JAMUDA 02-12-2024

33 LULANG BURBUDA SU-117210-00047 LAXMI GOP PURUSOTTAM GOP 02-12-2024

34 LULANG BIJANALI SU-117210-00824 LAXMI MUNDA PANDAB MUNDA 03-12-2024

35 LULANG SIMILITA SU-117210-00777 LIJA NAYAK LOKANATHA NAYAK 03-12-2024

36 LULANG BURBUDA SU-117210-00315 MAHARGA KISAN LIKU BISWAL 04-12-2024

37 LULANG SIMILITA SU-117210-00780 MALATI MAJHI ROHIT KISAN 03-12-2024

38 LULANG KIRTANPALI SU-117210-00026 MAMUNI PRADHAN MOTILAL BEHERA 04-12-2024

39 LULANG KIRTANPALI SU-117210-00403 MILI SAHU CHITARANJAN 
BEHERA

04-12-2024

40 LULANG BADJHARAN SU-117210-00770 MINA MAHANTA BHUBAN KISAN 02-12-2024

41 LULANG BURBUDA SU-117210-00108 PANKAJINI PRADHAN BIREN GARTIA 04-12-2024

42 LULANG KIRTANPALI SU-117210-00378 PAYAL DEHURY RANJIT KUMAR SAHU 04-12-2024

43 LULANG BURBUDA SU-117210-00744 PRABOTI SAY DAMAN SAY 02-12-2024

44 LULANG SIMILITA SU-117210-00836 PRATIBHA BHOI SAHADEB BHOI 03-12-2024

45 LULANG KIRTANPALI SU-117210-00381 PRATIBHA PRADHAN PINKU SAHU 04-12-2024

46 LULANG CHINGUDIJHARANA SU-117210-00663 RAHIL BHENGARA HEREN BHENGARA 03-12-2024



47 LULANG SIMILITA SU-117210-00778 RASHMITA KISAN NIRANJAN KISAN 03-12-2024

48 LULANG LULONG SU-117210-00201 RIPHA NAIK DAMBARUDHAR 
KUMURA

30-11-2024

49 LULANG SIMILITA SU-117210-00731 RITA KISAN KSHIROD KUMAR 
KISAN

03-12-2024

50 LULANG POIPANI SU-117210-00331 SABHA DEHURI SAHADEB DEHURI 03-12-2024

51 LULANG CHINGUDIJHARANA SU-117210-00755 SALMI BUD BULU BUD 03-12-2024

52 LULANG BURBUDA SU-117210-00573 SANGITA NAIK ARUN NAYAK 04-12-2024

53 LULANG BIJANALI SU-117210-00698 SANTILATA RANA SANJAY KUMHAR 02-12-2024

54 LULANG KIRTANPALI SU-117210-00607 SARITA SAHU GHANASYAM SAHU 04-12-2024

55 LULANG KIRTANPALI SU-117210-00391 SAROJINI MAJHI DUSMANTA KUMAR 
BEHERA

05-12-2024

56 LULANG KIRTANPALI SU-117210-00393 SASMITA BEHERA CHITTARANJAN 
BEHERA

04-12-2024

57 LULANG BURBUDA SU-117210-00743 SHANTI GAGRAI MANGAL GAGRAI 02-12-2024

58 LULANG BURBUDA SU-117210-00742 SINI KANDIR BUDHU KANDIR 02-12-2024

59 LULANG RENGALPALI SU-117210-00837 SNEHALATA PRADHAN BHRAMARABARA 
PRADHAN

30-11-2024

60 LULANG KIRTANPALI SU-117210-00626 SUCHITRA PRADHAN PRASANT BEHERA 04-12-2024

61 LULANG BURBUDA SU-117210-00338 SUKMATI KONGARI ALAY KONGARI 04-12-2024

62 LULANG BURBUDA SU-117210-00719 SUKRUMUNI GAGARAI CHAMPA GAGARAI 02-12-2024

63 LULANG BURBUDA SU-117210-00748 SUMATI GADTIA RAJENDRA GARTIA 02-12-2024

64 LULANG BURBUDA SU-117210-00100 SUMITRA BHOI SUMITRA BHOI 04-12-2024

65 LULANG SIMILIHATA SU-117210-00785 SUNITA DEHURY BABLU DEHURY 03-12-2024

66 LULANG SIMILITA SU-117210-00730 SUREKHA KISAN DAMBARUDHAR 
KISAN

03-12-2024

67 LULANG BURBUDA SU-117210-00018 SWAGATIKA SETHI AKHAY KUMAR 
BEHERA

04-12-2024

68 LULANG SIMILITA SU-117210-00737 UMARANI PRADHAN KSHETRABASI 
PRADHAN

03-12-2024
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PROVISIONAL PUBLISHED LIST FOR GP : MALEHIPADA

DISTRICT/MC : DEOGARH BLOCK/ULB/MC : REAMAL

SN. GP/WARD VILLAGE NAME APPLICATION NO. APPLICANT NAME FATHER/HUSBAND 
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1 MALEHIPADA TALBAHALI SU-117211-01212 AJITA PRADHAN BULU PRADHAN 05-12-2024

2 MALEHIPADA KAKHARUMAL SU-117211-00540 ANUPAMA BIWAL PRASANA  BISWAL 04-12-2024

3 MALEHIPADA KADOPADA SU-117211-00346 ARATI PRADHAN KRUSHNA CHANDRA 
PRADHAN

05-12-2024

4 MALEHIPADA HARIHARPUR SU-117211-00064 ARATI SAHU KALU SAHU 04-12-2024

5 MALEHIPADA KAKHARUMAL SU-117211-00853 ASHALATA DEHURY TITU DEHURY 04-12-2024

6 MALEHIPADA BADSIMLOI SU-117211-01120 BABI PURTTY DUKHIA PURTTY 05-12-2024

7 MALEHIPADA KADOPADA SU-117211-00523 BABITA NAIK BALARAM NAIK 03-12-2024

8 MALEHIPADA MALEHIPADA SU-117211-01305 BANITA MAHARANA SUNIL MAHARANA 02-12-2024

9 MALEHIPADA KAKHARUMAL SU-117211-01038 BHABANI KISAN NARATTOM MAJHI 04-12-2024

10 MALEHIPADA NA SU-117211-00272 BHABANI MAJHI SARAT SAHU 04-12-2024

11 MALEHIPADA HARIHARPUR SU-117211-00027 BHAMA PRADHAN SUSHANTA KUMAR 
SWAIN

04-12-2024

12 MALEHIPADA MALEHIPADA SU-117211-00641 BIDYUTA  PANDEY HAREKRUSHNA 
PANDEY

05-12-2024

13 MALEHIPADA KADOPADA SU-117211-01360 BIJULI PRADHAN SUNATANA PRADHAN 03-12-2024

14 MALEHIPADA BADSIMLOI SU-117211-00526 BILASINI JHANKAR NARENDRA  
MAHAPATRA

05-12-2024

15 MALEHIPADA KADOPADA SU-117211-01265 BINODINI BAG BIKRAM BAGH 03-12-2024

16 MALEHIPADA SANSIMLOI SU-117211-01111 BUDUNI SAMAD SANIKA SAMAD 05-12-2024

17 MALEHIPADA KADOPADA SU-117211-00952 CHHABI BUDA KSHETRI BUDA 03-12-2024

18 MALEHIPADA HARIHARPUR SU-117211-00509 CHUMKI SAHU KAMAL SAHU 04-12-2024

19 MALEHIPADA MALEHIPADA SU-117211-01225 DALI SAHU ARJUN SAHU 02-12-2024

20 MALEHIPADA TALBAHALI SU-117211-00912 DEBAKI SENDHA KSHETRA SENDHA 30-11-2024

21 MALEHIPADA TALBAHALI SU-117211-01241 DEEPALI SETHI JASHOBANTA 
BEHERA

30-11-2024

22 MALEHIPADA TALBAHALI SU-117211-01339 DIBYAJYOTI SAHU JAYANTA BISWAL 02-12-2024

23 MALEHIPADA SANSIMLOI SU-117211-01113 DIGU HEMBROM LANGA HEMBROM 05-12-2024

24 MALEHIPADA BADSIMLOI SU-117211-01102 DOUPADI BAGH SUSHANT  BAGH 05-12-2024

25 MALEHIPADA KADOPADA SU-117211-01081 DULARI PURTTI SANIKA PURTTI 05-12-2024

26 MALEHIPADA KADOPADA SU-117211-00086 GOMATI PRADHAN NIRANJAN PRADHAN 03-12-2024

27 MALEHIPADA MALEHIPADA SU-117211-01140 GUNA KUMURA MANJIT KUMURA 05-12-2024

28 MALEHIPADA BADSIMLOI SU-117211-00541 JALI BHOI NAROTTAM    BHOI 05-12-2024

29 MALEHIPADA KAKHARUMAL SU-117211-00852 JALI KISAN SURENDRA KISAN 04-12-2024

30 MALEHIPADA KADOPADA SU-117211-00626 JAYANTI SAHU SUDHANSU SAHU 03-12-2024

31 MALEHIPADA MALEHIPADA SU-117211-00701 JAYOSNA PRADHAN TITU SAHU 05-12-2024

32 MALEHIPADA KADOPADA SU-117211-00956 JHILI BEHERA CHANDRAMANI 
BEHERA

03-12-2024

33 MALEHIPADA KADOPADA SU-117211-01239 JHUNA SAHU ARJUN PRADHAN 03-12-2024

34 MALEHIPADA KAKHARUMAL SU-117211-01262 JHUNU BISWAL SANJIB BISWAL 04-12-2024

35 MALEHIPADA NA SU-117211-00245 KABITA SAHU BASANTA SAHU 05-12-2024

36 MALEHIPADA KADOPADA SU-117211-01076 KALPANA BEHERA BINOD BHOI 04-12-2024

37 MALEHIPADA MALEHIPADA SU-117211-01193 KAMALA SAHU GANGADHARA SAHU 02-12-2024

38 MALEHIPADA MALEHIPADA SU-117211-01294 KAMINI BEHERA TANKA BEHERA 02-12-2024

39 MALEHIPADA KADOPADA SU-117211-00788 KANTI PAIKA BIDYADHRA PAIK 03-12-2024

40 MALEHIPADA KAKHARUMAL SU-117211-01006 KANTI SAHU BAIRAGI SAHU 04-12-2024

41 MALEHIPADA KAKHARUMAL SU-117211-00538 KUNI SAHU SUNYA SAHU 04-12-2024

42 MALEHIPADA LAKHABAHAL SU-117211-01139 LAJI SAHU PRASNA KUMAR 
SAHU

05-12-2024

43 MALEHIPADA KADOPADA SU-117211-01073 LAXMI MUNDA ATUA MUNDA 05-12-2024

44 MALEHIPADA MALEHIPADA SU-117211-01302 LAXMIRANI MAHAKUDA PADMALOCHAN 
BHAINSA

02-12-2024



45 MALEHIPADA MALEHIPADA SU-117211-00702 LIJA RANI PRADHAN LIPUN SAHU 05-12-2024

46 MALEHIPADA HARIHARPUR SU-117211-00647 LIKI BISWAL SAMBHU SAHU 04-12-2024

47 MALEHIPADA KAKHARUMAL SU-117211-00730 LIKI SAHU PAPUN SAHU 04-12-2024

48 MALEHIPADA HARIHARPUR SU-117211-00672 LILI KISAN DILLIP KISAN 29-11-2024

49 MALEHIPADA HARIHARPUR SU-117211-00055 LITTLE DEHURY KARUNAKAR BEHERA 29-11-2024

50 MALEHIPADA MALEHIPADA SU-117211-01289 MAMALI ROUT GUPTESWAR ROUT 02-12-2024

51 MALEHIPADA PATRAPALI SU-117211-00048 MAMI SAHU ANANTA KUMAR 
SAHU

04-12-2024

52 MALEHIPADA TALBAHALI SU-117211-01201 MEENA PRADHAN JANAK PRADHAN 05-12-2024

53 MALEHIPADA PATRAPALI SU-117211-00492 MILI SAHU ALOK SAHU 04-12-2024

54 MALEHIPADA KAKHARUMAL SU-117211-01051 MILI SAHU DHANESWAR SAHU 04-12-2024

55 MALEHIPADA HARIHARPUR SU-117211-00428 MIRA MAJHI KISHOR SAHU 29-11-2024

56 MALEHIPADA MALEHIPADA SU-117211-01449 NIBEDITA MAHALIK RIKUN BARIK 02-12-2024

57 MALEHIPADA MALEHIPADA SU-117211-00009 PADMINI LOI KULU PANDE 05-12-2024

58 MALEHIPADA KADOPADA SU-117211-00356 PADMINI MAHAKUL PITABASA DHAREI 03-12-2024

59 MALEHIPADA KAKHARUMAL SU-117211-00186 PANCHALI SAHU RANJIT SAHU 04-12-2024

60 MALEHIPADA KAKHARUMAL SU-117211-01049 PAPINA SAHU SILU DEHURI 04-12-2024

61 MALEHIPADA KADOPADA SU-117211-00344 PARBATI BEHERA RIMKU BEHERA 03-12-2024

62 MALEHIPADA TALBAHALI SU-117211-01355 PINI SAHU UDIT SAHU 30-11-2024

63 MALEHIPADA PATRAPALI SU-117211-01203 PRABHATI KISAN SAHEBA KISAN 04-12-2024

64 MALEHIPADA MALEHIPADA SU-117211-01321 PRAVASINI SAHU PRABINI SAHU 05-12-2024

65 MALEHIPADA TALBAHALI SU-117211-00922 PUSPA BEHERA BIRI BEHERA 05-12-2024

66 MALEHIPADA KADOPADA SU-117211-01063 RAJANI ADHA NILANCHAL ADHA 04-12-2024

67 MALEHIPADA SANSIMLOI SU-117211-00773 RASMITA PRADHAN AJIT PRADHAN 05-12-2024

68 MALEHIPADA MALEHIPADA SU-117211-00722 REENKI SWAIN BIJAYA KUMAR 
PRADHAN

05-12-2024

69 MALEHIPADA KADOPADA SU-117211-00336 SABITA BEHERA RANJANA BEHERA 03-12-2024

70 MALEHIPADA KAKHARUMAL SU-117211-00105 SABITA SWAIN RAJKISHOR SWAIN 04-12-2024

71 MALEHIPADA MALEHIPADA SU-117211-01283 SAGARIKA BARIK RAJESHA BARIK 02-12-2024

72 MALEHIPADA MALEHIPADA SU-117211-01183 SAGARIKA   SWAIN SANJAY SWAIN 05-12-2024

73 MALEHIPADA KAKHARUMAL SU-117211-00846 SAIRENDARI PADHAN FAKIRA MOHAN BAGH 04-12-2024

74 MALEHIPADA KADOPADA SU-117211-00878 SAMBARI NAG RAMA NAG 05-12-2024

75 MALEHIPADA KADOPADA SU-117211-01056 SANDHYARANI KALO BUDHADEB DEHURY 04-12-2024

76 MALEHIPADA KADOPADA SU-117211-00620 SANJITA PRADHAN JALANDHARA 
PRADHAN

03-12-2024

77 MALEHIPADA KADOPADA SU-117211-01030 SANTI HASA SANIKA HASA 04-12-2024

78 MALEHIPADA PATRAPALI SU-117211-01167 SASMITA PRADHAN NABINA PRADHAN 04-12-2024

79 MALEHIPADA HARIHARPUR SU-117211-00265 SASMITA SAHU BIDESI SAHU 29-11-2024

80 MALEHIPADA NA SU-117211-00294 SEEMA SAHU YASHOBANTA MAJHI 29-11-2024

81 MALEHIPADA HARIHARPUR SU-117211-00676 SIMA SAHU SIMA SAHU 29-11-2024

82 MALEHIPADA TALBAHALI SU-117211-00389 SOUBHAGINI SAHU GURUCHARANA 
PRADHAN

05-12-2024

83 MALEHIPADA KADOPADA SU-117211-01086 SRABANI DEHURY SUSHANTA DEHURY 04-12-2024

84 MALEHIPADA KADOPADA SU-117211-00438 SUJATA BARIK AKSHAYA KUMAR 
BARIK

03-12-2024

85 MALEHIPADA KADOPADA SU-117211-00685 SUJATA BEHERA KEDARA BEHERA 03-12-2024

86 MALEHIPADA KAKHARUMAL SU-117211-00823 SUMITRA KISAN JUDHISTIR KISAN 04-12-2024

87 MALEHIPADA TALBAHALI SU-117211-01248 SUNITA BEHERA JAYANTA BEHERA 30-11-2024

88 MALEHIPADA MALEHIPADA SU-117211-01315 SUNITA SAHU RANJAN SAHU 02-12-2024

89 MALEHIPADA MALEHIPADA SU-117211-01317 TUNI ROUT LIPLITAN HARNA 02-12-2024

90 MALEHIPADA TALBAHALI SU-117211-01242 TWINKEL SAHU NARAYANA PRADHAN 30-11-2024
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1 NUADIHI SANKARPUR SU-117213-00855 ALLI HARIJAN DHARANI HARIJAN 30-11-2024

2 NUADIHI PHULJHARI SU-117213-00721 ANIMA SAHU RAJKUMAR SAHU 30-11-2024

3 NUADIHI BHEJIKUDAR SU-117213-00322 ANITA MAHAKUL GURUCHARAN 
MAHAKUL

30-11-2024

4 NUADIHI PHULJHARI SU-117213-00054 ARATI NAYAK PITAMBAR NAYAK 30-11-2024

5 NUADIHI NA SU-117213-01073 BASANTI MUNDA MANGARA MUNDA 02-12-2024

6 NUADIHI MAHASINDHU SU-117213-00997 BIRENG MUNDA RAMA MUNDA 01-12-2024

7 NUADIHI MAHASINDHU SU-117213-00567 CHHABI DEHURY TIKESWAR DEHURY 02-12-2024

8 NUADIHI PUDADIHA SU-117213-00268 DEVAKI NAIK DEVA NAIK 29-11-2024

9 NUADIHI PUDADIHA SU-117213-00863 DROUPADI PENTHEI NAROTTAM PENTHEI 29-11-2024

10 NUADIHI MAHASINDHU SU-117213-00338 DULA RAJHANSA PABITRA MAHAKUL 01-12-2024

11 NUADIHI NUADIHI SU-117213-00225 DUTI PRADHAN ASHIS PRADHAN 03-12-2024

12 NUADIHI MAHASINDHU SU-117213-00993 DUTI RANJIT SENAPATI RANJIT 01-12-2024

13 NUADIHI BHALUCHABA SU-117213-00961 GEETA MUNDA UNKURA MUNDA 30-11-2024

14 NUADIHI NUADIHI SU-117213-00890 GITA NAIK DAMBARU NAIK 02-12-2024

15 NUADIHI SANKARPUR SU-117213-00813 GITANJALI PEREI DUKHABANDHU PEREI 03-12-2024

16 NUADIHI NUADIHI SU-117213-00848 GITANJALI PEREI HARENDRA SHARMA 30-11-2024

17 NUADIHI SANKARPUR SU-117213-01122 HISI NAG MANASIN NAG 03-12-2024

18 NUADIHI MAHASINDHU SU-117213-01001 JALIRANI KISAN JHARU KISAN 01-12-2024

19 NUADIHI NA SU-117213-00198 JANGYASENI BEHERA DEBANANDA BEHERA 02-12-2024

20 NUADIHI MAHASINDHU SU-117213-01105 JANHA MUNDA CHAMU MUNDA 01-12-2024

21 NUADIHI BHALUCHABA SU-117213-00950 JASHODA MOHAPATRA SIPUN MAHAPATRA 30-11-2024

22 NUADIHI PUDADIHA SU-117213-00272 JASHOMATI BEHERA KULU BEHERA 05-12-2024

23 NUADIHI NUADIHI SU-117213-00945 JHARANA SINGH SUNIL SINGH 02-12-2024

24 NUADIHI BHALUCHABA SU-117213-00025 JHUNU NAYAK RAMESH NAYAK 30-11-2024

25 NUADIHI NUADIHI SU-117213-00911 JULI RANI LEPAN KUMAR MAJHI 03-12-2024

26 NUADIHI PUDADIHA SU-117213-00365 KABITA PENTHEI DEBARAJ PENTHEI 05-12-2024

27 NUADIHI SANKARPUR SU-117213-00753 KUNTI SUNA DHIREN SUNA 30-11-2024

28 NUADIHI BHEJIKUDAR SU-117213-00829 LAXMI KISAN JAKTESWAR KISAN 29-11-2024

29 NUADIHI BHALUCHABA SU-117213-00145 LINKI NAYAK CHINTAMANI KUANR 30-11-2024

30 NUADIHI PUDADIHA SU-117213-00872 LOCHANA PENTHEI DILIP PENTHEI 29-11-2024

31 NUADIHI NUADIHI SU-117213-01112 MAMATA SAHOO GIRIDHARI MAJHI 02-12-2024

32 NUADIHI NUADIHI SU-117213-00946 MAMINI BHAINSA JAYANARAYANA 
BHAINA

03-12-2024

33 NUADIHI PHULJHARI SU-117213-00783 MAMITA PRADHAN NARAYANCHANDRA 
KISAN

30-11-2024

34 NUADIHI NUADIHI SU-117213-00891 MITA NAYAK BABULI NAYAK 02-12-2024

35 NUADIHI MAHASINDHU SU-117213-01070 NAGEI MUNDA DURNI MUNDA 03-12-2024

36 NUADIHI MAHASINDHU SU-117213-00823 NALINI PRADHAN AJAYA PRADHAN 02-12-2024

37 NUADIHI PHULJHARI SU-117213-00775 NAMITA BAGAR GHASI SENDH 30-11-2024

38 NUADIHI PUDADIHA SU-117213-01135 PADMINI DHIBAR NIPUN PENTHEI 29-11-2024

39 NUADIHI PUDADIHA SU-117213-00369 PAHANTI BEHERA BULU BEHERA 29-11-2024

40 NUADIHI PUDADIHA SU-117213-00700 PALEI PENTHEI BHAGYA PENTHEI 30-11-2024

41 NUADIHI MAHASINDHU SU-117213-01018 PANCHALI SAHU NABA SAHU 02-12-2024

42 NUADIHI NUADIHI SU-117213-00934 PINKI BEHERA LIPUN BEHERA 02-12-2024

43 NUADIHI NUADIHI SU-117213-01145 PRAMILA PRADHAN PULIN PRADHAN 03-12-2024

44 NUADIHI BHEJIKUDAR SU-117213-01142 PRANATI MAHARANA SAROJ MAHARANA 29-11-2024

45 NUADIHI NUADIHI SU-117213-00916 PRATIVA SANDHA SUKANTA MAHAKUL 02-12-2024

46 NUADIHI PHULJHARI SU-117213-00951 PREM MAHAKUL THAKA MAHAKUL 30-11-2024

47 NUADIHI BHALUCHABA SU-117213-00711 PRIYAMBADA SAHU PARAMESWAR 05-12-2024



PRADHAN

48 NUADIHI NA SU-117213-00988 RAIL MUNDA RAMACHANDRA 
MUNDA

03-12-2024

49 NUADIHI BHALUCHABA SU-117213-00965 RANI MUNDA TURI MUNDA 30-11-2024

50 NUADIHI NA SU-117213-00196 RANJITA BANICHUL SIBA BAGH 02-12-2024

51 NUADIHI BHALUCHABA SU-117213-00947 RANJITA GHOTA KUMARMANI GHOTA 30-11-2024

52 NUADIHI MALARBAHAL SU-117213-00651 RANJITA PENTHEI BUDHU PENTHEI 29-11-2024

53 NUADIHI NA SU-117213-01020 RASHMI NAYAK GANGADHAR NAYAK 03-12-2024

54 NUADIHI MAHASINDHU SU-117213-01017 REENA PRADHAN SHIBA PRADHAN 02-12-2024

55 NUADIHI NUADIHI SU-117213-00218 REKHA NAIK DEBENDRA NAIK 03-12-2024

56 NUADIHI MALARBAHAL SU-117213-00975 RENUBALA PRADHAN RAKESH KUMAR 
PRADHAN

29-11-2024

57 NUADIHI BHALUCHABA SU-117213-00475 RUPALI BEHERA PRASANTA BISWAL 30-11-2024

58 NUADIHI PUDADIHA SU-117213-00345 SABITA PENTHEI HIMADRI PENTHEI 05-12-2024

59 NUADIHI NUADIHI SU-117213-00883 SABITRI MAHAKUL CHANDRAMANI 
MAHAKUL

02-12-2024

60 NUADIHI BHEJIKUDAR SU-117213-01039 SAMABARI PRADHAN GADADHAR PRADHAN 29-11-2024

61 NUADIHI NUADIHI SU-117213-00894 SANDHYA BEHERA DEEPAK BEHERA 02-12-2024

62 NUADIHI NUADIHI SU-117213-00888 SANGITA NAYAK BIGNESWAR NAIK 02-12-2024

63 NUADIHI MAHASINDHU SU-117213-00992 SANIA MUNDA KALIA MUNDA 03-12-2024

64 NUADIHI PHULJHARI SU-117213-00344 SANJUKTA SAHU SUKADEBV SAHU 30-11-2024

65 NUADIHI PUDADIHA SU-117213-00865 SASMITA PENTHEI MILU PENTHEI 29-11-2024

66 NUADIHI NUADIHI SU-117213-00845 SHANTILATA NAIK MAHENDRA NAIK 03-12-2024

67 NUADIHI SANKARPUR SU-117213-00235 SHATYAWATI MAHAKUL PRDEEP MAHAKUL 30-11-2024

68 NUADIHI PUDADIHA SU-117213-00045 SIMA BEHERA LULU BEHERA 05-12-2024

69 NUADIHI BHEJIKUDAR SU-117213-00828 SULACHANA KISHAN MUKUNDA KISAN 29-11-2024

70 NUADIHI SANKARPUR SU-117213-00386 SUNAFULA MAHAKUL DIBAKAR MAHAKUL 30-11-2024

71 NUADIHI BHALUCHABA SU-117213-00580 SUPALI BEHERA SANJAY DEHURY 30-11-2024

72 NUADIHI BHEJIKUDAR SU-117213-00791 SUSHANTI MUNDA KUANR MUNDA 29-11-2024

73 NUADIHI NUADIHI SU-117213-00880 TAPASWINI PATTA CHANDRAMANI 
PATTA

02-12-2024
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1 NAULIPADA BHITARPADA SU-117212-00251 AHALYA SAHU SANKARA SAHU 05-12-2024

2 NAULIPADA BHITARPADA SU-117212-01093 ANITA MAHARANA ARUN KUMAR SWAIN 05-12-2024

3 NAULIPADA TELIMUNDA SU-117212-00502 ANUPAMA BADI AMULYA BADI 05-12-2024

4 NAULIPADA GOLABANDHA SU-117212-01517 BANITA PRADHAN EKANTA KUMAR 
PRADHAN

03-12-2024

5 NAULIPADA TILEIPOSI SU-117212-00121 BASANTI PRADHAN AJIT KUMAR SAHOO 03-12-2024

6 NAULIPADA TELIMUNDA SU-117212-01228 BASANTI SUNA KAPILA BHADA 05-12-2024

7 NAULIPADA TILEIPOSI SU-117212-00640 BENGO MAHAR MICHHA MAHAR 03-12-2024

8 NAULIPADA NAULIPADA SU-117212-00125 BHARATI SAHU SUNYABASI SAHU 03-12-2024

9 NAULIPADA PATHARGHAT SU-117212-00633 BHARATI SAHU NIMEI SAHU 05-12-2024

10 NAULIPADA SUNARIPADA SU-117212-00473 BIJAYALAXMI PRADHAN TOFAN KUMAR BADI 05-12-2024

11 NAULIPADA TELIMUNDA SU-117212-00774 BINATI PRADHAN BHUBANESWAR 
NAYAK

05-12-2024

12 NAULIPADA JATIANALI SU-117212-01485 CHANDRAMA SAHU MADAN MOHAN 
PRADHAN

02-12-2024

13 NAULIPADA SUNARIPADA SU-117212-00877 CHARULATA BEHERA ARTTATRANA BEHERA 04-12-2024

14 NAULIPADA GOLABANDHA SU-117212-01378 CHETASWINI MATIARY BHIMASEN MARIARY 03-12-2024

15 NAULIPADA NAULIPADA SU-117212-01529 CHUMUKI BEHERA DEBENDRA  BEHERA 02-12-2024

16 NAULIPADA NAULIPADA SU-117212-00277 DHIRABATI SAHU ANIRUDHA SAHU 29-11-2024

17 NAULIPADA BHITARPADA SU-117212-00794 DILESWARI NAIK PRADEEP KUMAR 
KUMURA

05-12-2024

18 NAULIPADA NA SU-117212-01387 DIPTIMAYEE SWAIN BIJAY KUMAR SAHU 02-12-2024

19 NAULIPADA GOLABANDHA SU-117212-01466 FULA PATRA BHIMSEN PATRA 03-12-2024

20 NAULIPADA SUNARIPADA SU-117212-00893 GEETA NAIK KRUSHNA CHANDRA 
NAIK

05-12-2024

21 NAULIPADA BHITARPADA SU-117212-01397 GEETANJALI DAS MALAYA SAHU 02-12-2024

22 NAULIPADA NAULIPADA SU-117212-01294 GIRIJA SAHOO SAPNWSWAR SAHOO 04-12-2024

23 NAULIPADA BALIJURI SU-117212-01627 GOURI PRADHAN BHIMASEN PRADHAN 03-12-2024

24 NAULIPADA SUNARIPADA SU-117212-00012 HEMALATA TANDA PRASANTA TANDA 02-12-2024

25 NAULIPADA SUNARIPADA SU-117212-00955 HEMLATA BADI CHAITANA BADI 02-12-2024

26 NAULIPADA SUNARIPADA SU-117212-01177 HIRABATI PRADHAN RAJENDRA KUMAR 
PRADHAN

02-12-2024

27 NAULIPADA KANKARKHOL SU-117212-00379 JHUNU MATIARY TAPAN MAJHI 02-12-2024

28 NAULIPADA BHITARPADA SU-117212-01409 JOSHABANTI BEHERA BAPI BEHERA 05-12-2024

29 NAULIPADA NAULIPADA SU-117212-01304 JULI NAIK TANKADHAR NAIK 04-12-2024

30 NAULIPADA BHITARPADA SU-117212-01167 JULLY NAIK PRAVAKARA NAIK 05-12-2024

31 NAULIPADA NA SU-117212-01241 JYOTI MANJARI SAHU NARENDRA SAHU 04-12-2024

32 NAULIPADA SUNARIPADA SU-117212-00843 KABITA BEHERA BIDESI BEHERA 04-12-2024

33 NAULIPADA SUNARIPADA SU-117212-01341 KAJAL PRADHAN RANJIT KUMAR 
PRADHAN

05-12-2024

34 NAULIPADA GOLABANDHA SU-117212-00199 KANCHAN PRADHAN BHOLESWAR 
PRADHAN

02-12-2024

35 NAULIPADA BALIJURI SU-117212-01472 KHULANA PRADHAN DIGAMBAR SAHU 02-12-2024

36 NAULIPADA PATHARGHAT SU-117212-00713 KOUSHALYA NAYAK DHARANI SAHU 02-12-2024

37 NAULIPADA SUNARIPADA SU-117212-00606 LIKI PRADHAN GANESWAR PRADHAN 04-12-2024

38 NAULIPADA SUNARIPADA SU-117212-01572 LILI PRADHAN KANDARP PRADHAN 02-12-2024

39 NAULIPADA NA SU-117212-01386 LIPI BEHERA AJIT KUMAR SAHU 02-12-2024

40 NAULIPADA GOLABANDHA SU-117212-01388 LIPIKA BEHERA SAMIRA BEHERA 02-12-2024

41 NAULIPADA NAULIPADA SU-117212-00133 LIPI NAIK JAGABANDHU 
JAMBUDALIA

04-12-2024

42 NAULIPADA BHITARPADA SU-117212-00617 LUSI KUMURA DILLIP CHANDRA 
KUMURA

05-12-2024

43 NAULIPADA NAULIPADA SU-117212-01263 MANJUBALA PRADHAN DAMBARUDHAR 04-12-2024



PRADHAN

44 NAULIPADA FULSARNALI SU-117212-01424 MASKOLINA PRUSTY CHITTARANJAN 
SAHOO

02-12-2024

45 NAULIPADA KANKARKHOL SU-117212-00207 MITA PRADHAN SRIKANTA PRADHAN 02-12-2024

46 NAULIPADA NA SU-117212-00302 NAMITA SAHU GOBINDA SAHU 02-12-2024

47 NAULIPADA BHITARPADA SU-117212-01452 NARMADA NAYAK DHABAL KUMURA 03-12-2024

48 NAULIPADA SUNARIPADA SU-117212-00571 NIRASH NAYAK CHITTARANJAN 
PRADHAN

04-12-2024

49 NAULIPADA NA SU-117212-00335 NITIL PRADHAN SUDHANSU SAHU 04-12-2024

50 NAULIPADA SUNARIPADA SU-117212-01002 NUADEI PRADHAN BICHHEI SAHU 04-12-2024

51 NAULIPADA NA SU-117212-00396 OJASMITA MAJHI BIPRA KUMAR MAJHI 02-12-2024

52 NAULIPADA TELIMUNDA SU-117212-00741 PADMABATI SAHU MAHESWAR SAHU 05-12-2024

53 NAULIPADA PATHARGHAT SU-117212-00750 PADMINI PRADHAN SADANAN PRADHAN 05-12-2024

54 NAULIPADA GUDURIMUNDA SU-117212-00855 PAHANTI DEHURY NARAYAN RAHUL 02-12-2024

55 NAULIPADA GUDURIMUNDA SU-117212-01078 PARI DEHURY BIDYADHARA DEHURY 02-12-2024

56 NAULIPADA SUNARIPADA SU-117212-01003 PAYAL PRIYA PRADHAN RANJIT KUMAR 
PRADHAN

04-12-2024

57 NAULIPADA NAULIPADA SU-117212-01270 PINKI BEHERA DEBENDRA BEHERA 05-12-2024

58 NAULIPADA SUNARIPADA SU-117212-00900 PRAMILA BEHERA PRATAP CHANDRA 
PRADHAN

04-12-2024

59 NAULIPADA FULSARNALI SU-117212-00668 PREMA MANJARI PRADHAN DILIP KUMAR 
PRADHAN

05-12-2024

60 NAULIPADA GOLABANDHA SU-117212-01512 RAJASHRI SAHU ASIT KUMAR SAHU 03-12-2024

61 NAULIPADA NAULIPADA SU-117212-00060 RASHMITA BAGH KHETRABASI 
BANICHHOT

03-12-2024

62 NAULIPADA SUNARIPADA SU-117212-01565 RASMITA BEHERA BIDYADHAR BEHERA 02-12-2024

63 NAULIPADA NAULIPADA SU-117212-00604 RASMITA GARNAIK PRITISH KUMAR 
PRADHAN

04-12-2024

64 NAULIPADA GOLABANDHA SU-117212-01545 RASMITA PRADHAN BHOLESWAR 
PRADHAN

02-12-2024

65 NAULIPADA GOLABANDHA SU-117212-00805 REBATI GARIA RAMESH GARIA 03-12-2024

66 NAULIPADA SUNARIPADA SU-117212-01057 RUNI TANDA NIRANJAN TANDA 05-12-2024

67 NAULIPADA SUNARIPADA SU-117212-01140 SABITA BEHERA BALARAM BEHERA 04-12-2024

68 NAULIPADA TELIMUNDA SU-117212-00023 SABITRI SAHU SAROJ KUMAR SAHU 05-12-2024

69 NAULIPADA GUDURIMUNDA SU-117212-01562 SAGARIKA DEHURY NARAYAN DEHURY 03-12-2024

70 NAULIPADA BHITARPADA SU-117212-00911 SAGARIKA SAHU SURJYAKANTA 
MAHARANA

05-12-2024

71 NAULIPADA BHITARPADA SU-117212-01102 SANJUKTA SAHOO BIPIN SAHOO 05-12-2024

72 NAULIPADA NAULIPADA SU-117212-01290 SANJUKTA SWAIN KUNA SAHU 04-12-2024

73 NAULIPADA NA SU-117212-00384 SANTOSINI SWAIN UDHAB SWAIN 02-12-2024

74 NAULIPADA NAULIPADA SU-117212-00979 SARALA SAHU BISWANATH SAHU 04-12-2024

75 NAULIPADA GOLABANDHA SU-117212-01495 SARASWATI BARIK RAMESH CHANDRA 
BARIK

03-12-2024

76 NAULIPADA BHITARPADA SU-117212-01374 SAUDAMINI DEHURY BAPUJEE DEHURY 02-12-2024

77 NAULIPADA NA SU-117212-00623 SOUDAMINI GARTIA SILU SAHU 29-11-2024

78 NAULIPADA NAULIPADA SU-117212-01454 SUBHASMITA SWAIN YUDHISTHIRA 
PRADHAN

02-12-2024

79 NAULIPADA FULSARNALI SU-117212-01536 SUKANTI KISAN SHARAT KISAN 03-12-2024

80 NAULIPADA GOLABANDHA SU-117212-01464 SUMATI BEHERA MANOJ DEHURY 03-12-2024

81 NAULIPADA SUNARIPADA SU-117212-01559 SUNI TANDA BINOD TANDA 02-12-2024

82 NAULIPADA TELIMUNDA SU-117212-00047 SUNITA SAHU SUNIL KUMAR SAHU 05-12-2024

83 NAULIPADA NAULIPADA SU-117212-00180 SUPRIYA MOHAPATRA SRIDHAR MAHAPATRA 04-12-2024

84 NAULIPADA GOLABANDHA SU-117212-01634 SUREKHA PRADHAN RAKESH MAJHI 02-12-2024

85 NAULIPADA TILEIPOSI SU-117212-01289 SUSHREE RIMA SAHU UTKAL KUMAR SAHU 03-12-2024

86 NAULIPADA BHITARPADA SU-117212-01478 TAPASWINI NAYAK TIKESWAR PRADHAN 02-12-2024

87 NAULIPADA SUNARIPADA SU-117212-01080 TAPASWINI PRADHAN ADIKANDA SAHU 05-12-2024

88 NAULIPADA NAULIPADA SU-117212-00035 TARULATA SAHU REEPAN KUMAR 
BEHERA

29-11-2024

89 NAULIPADA SUNARIPADA SU-117212-01337 TARUNI PATRA BASANTA PATRA 02-12-2024

90 NAULIPADA TILEIPOSI SU-117212-01515 TIKI MAHAR MAMUN MAHAR 03-12-2024

91 NAULIPADA FULSARNALI SU-117212-00219 UMA KISAN CHANDAN KISAN 05-12-2024

92 NAULIPADA BHITARPADA SU-117212-01174 USHABATI PRADHAN NIRAKARA SUNA 05-12-2024



93 NAULIPADA SUNARIPADA SU-117212-00603 YAJNASENEE SAHU HAMID KUMAR 
PRADHAN

05-12-2024
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PROVISIONAL PUBLISHED LIST FOR GP : NUAPADA

DISTRICT/MC : DEOGARH BLOCK/ULB/MC : REAMAL

SN. GP/WARD VILLAGE NAME APPLICATION NO. APPLICANT NAME FATHER/HUSBAND 
NAME

FIELD 
VERIFICATION 
STATUS DATE

1 NUAPADA AUNLI SU-275026-00608 AMIKA PRADHAN JOGENDRA PRADHAN 02-12-2024

2 NUAPADA AUNLI SU-275026-00221 ANITA JENA CHITTA RANJAN 
JENA

04-12-2024

3 NUAPADA AUNLI SU-275026-00602 ANITA PRADHAN MADHAB CH 
PRADHAN

03-12-2024

4 NUAPADA NUAPADA SU-275026-00734 ARNA DHAL GANIAN DHAL 05-12-2024

5 NUAPADA AUNLI SU-275026-00044 BABI BEHERA MOTI BEHERA 04-12-2024

6 NUAPADA AUNLI SU-275026-00658 BARSHA BEHERA SRIPATI BEHERA 03-12-2024

7 NUAPADA AUNLI SU-275026-00131 BASA BEHERA BRAJ BEHERA 04-12-2024

8 NUAPADA AUNLI SU-275026-00621 BIMALA SAHU PRAFULLA SAHU 04-12-2024

9 NUAPADA AUNLI SU-275026-00106 CHANI BEHERA NABIN BEHERA 03-12-2024

10 NUAPADA NUAPADA SU-275026-00373 CHINA DALABEHERA PADIA DALABEHERA 05-12-2024

11 NUAPADA AUNLI SU-275026-00018 DARPANI SAHU SRIDHAR SAHU 03-12-2024

12 NUAPADA AUNLI SU-275026-00066 DOLI BEHERA BHUBAN SAHU 04-12-2024

13 NUAPADA AUNLI SU-275026-00159 GAYATRI SAHU BRAJABANDHU 
PATRA

02-12-2024

14 NUAPADA AUNLI SU-275026-00046 GHASIANI ROUL UDHAB ROUL 03-12-2024

15 NUAPADA AUNLI SU-275026-00646 GITA MAJHI KALIA BISWAL 04-12-2024

16 NUAPADA AUNLI SU-275026-00737 INDRABATI SAHOO PRASANTA  KUMAR 
SAHU

03-12-2024

17 NUAPADA NUAPADA SU-275026-00390 JAYANTI SAHU SURESH SAHU 05-12-2024

18 NUAPADA AUNLI SU-275026-00203 JHILLY NAIK BHAKTA NAIK 04-12-2024

19 NUAPADA AUNLI SU-275026-00135 JULIRANI SAHU DIKESWAR SAHU 02-12-2024

20 NUAPADA AUNLI SU-275026-00129 JYOTSNARANI DEHURY SIDHESWAR SAHU 04-12-2024

21 NUAPADA AUNLI SU-275026-00127 KABITA BEHERA SURESHA BEHERA 04-12-2024

22 NUAPADA AUNLI SU-275026-00048 KABITA PRADHAN GIRIDHARI PRADHAN 04-12-2024

23 NUAPADA NUAPADA SU-275026-00400 KALYANI DEHURY TUKUNA GHADEI 05-12-2024

24 NUAPADA AUNLI SU-275026-00729 KAMINI SAHU JAGABANDHU SAHU 03-12-2024

25 NUAPADA AUNLI SU-275026-00321 KHUDA NAIK PANDAB NAIK 03-12-2024

26 NUAPADA AUNLI SU-275026-00137 KHULANA BEHERA KRUSHNA RANA 03-12-2024

27 NUAPADA AUNLI SU-275026-00263 KUNI SAHU KUNJA SAHU 03-12-2024

28 NUAPADA AUNLI SU-275026-00126 LAJITA BEHERA RUGHU BEHERA 04-12-2024

29 NUAPADA AUNLI SU-275026-00065 LAKI MAJHI BIJAYA KUMAR JENA 04-12-2024

30 NUAPADA AUNLI SU-275026-00603 LAKSHMI GADANAYAK PITAMBAR ROUL 04-12-2024

31 NUAPADA AUNLI SU-275026-00091 LAZY MAJHI PRASANTA KUMAR 
SAHU

04-12-2024

32 NUAPADA NUAPADA SU-275026-00559 LIMA PRADHAN JITENDRA PRADHAN 05-12-2024

33 NUAPADA AUNLI SU-275026-00590 LIPIKA NAYAK KICHOR CH NAYAK 04-12-2024

34 NUAPADA AUNLI SU-275026-00156 LIPSA PRADHAN BIJAY KUMAR 
PRADHAN

04-12-2024

35 NUAPADA AUNLI SU-275026-00170 LIPSA SAHU DILLIP KUMAR SAHU 04-12-2024

36 NUAPADA AUNLI SU-275026-00494 MANASI MAJHI PRASANTA ROUL 04-12-2024

37 NUAPADA NUAPADA SU-275026-00306 MANDARI PRADHAN ISWAR SAHU 03-12-2024

38 NUAPADA AUNLI SU-275026-00428 MANINI NAIK TANKADHAR BEHERA 05-12-2024

39 NUAPADA AUNLI SU-275026-00036 MANJULATA SAHU BISHI ROUL 02-12-2024

40 NUAPADA AUNLI SU-275026-00105 MILA BHUTIA NAGAN BEHERA 04-12-2024

41 NUAPADA AUNLI SU-275026-00501 MINATI PRADHAN BIDYADHAR SAHU 04-12-2024

42 NUAPADA NUAPADA SU-275026-00077 MITA MAJHI BASANTA MAJHI 05-12-2024

43 NUAPADA NUAPADA SU-275026-00700 NALINI MAJHI BANAMALI DEHURI 05-12-2024

44 NUAPADA AUNLI SU-275026-00007 NARMADA PRADHAN TUKUNA PRADHAN 04-12-2024

45 NUAPADA NUAPADA SU-275026-00509 PADMINI NAIK TITUN NAIK 05-12-2024



46 NUAPADA AUNLI SU-275026-00108 PAPITA SAHU PRAMOD KUMAR 
SAHU

02-12-2024

47 NUAPADA NUAPADA SU-275026-00465 PHULA BISWAL ROHIT PATRA 05-12-2024

48 NUAPADA NUAPADA SU-275026-00692 PRATIMA BEHERA PRASANTA KUMAR 
BEHERA

05-12-2024

49 NUAPADA NUAPADA SU-275026-00528 PRAVATI PRADHAN LABANI PATRA 03-12-2024

50 NUAPADA AUNLI SU-275026-00589 PUJALI BISWAL NILAKANTHA BISWAL 04-12-2024

51 NUAPADA NUAPADA SU-275026-00536 PUSPALATA DEHURY DINABANDHU 
DEHURY

05-12-2024

52 NUAPADA AUNLI SU-275026-00075 RASHMINA BEHERA KASHINATHA BEHERA 04-12-2024

53 NUAPADA AUNLI SU-275026-00487 REETA RANI BISWAL JITENDRA BISWAL 04-12-2024

54 NUAPADA NUAPADA SU-275026-00313 ROHINI SAHOO HARIHARA PRADHAN 05-12-2024

55 NUAPADA NUAPADA SU-275026-00383 RUPALI SETHY APU SETHI 05-12-2024

56 NUAPADA NUAPADA SU-275026-00301 SABITRI NAIK NILAMANI NAIK 03-12-2024

57 NUAPADA AUNLI SU-275026-00202 SAIBANI PRADHAN PURNA PRADHAN 02-12-2024

58 NUAPADA AUNLI SU-275026-00209 SAMBARI SAHU RATNA SWAIN 02-12-2024

59 NUAPADA NUAPADA SU-275026-00479 SANGITA GHADUI JITU GHADUI 05-12-2024

60 NUAPADA AUNLI SU-275026-00121 SANJU PRADHAN GIRIDHARI PRADHAN 04-12-2024

61 NUAPADA AUNLI SU-275026-00724 SANTILATA PRADHAN ISWAR DEHURI 04-12-2024

62 NUAPADA NUAPADA SU-275026-00545 SASMITA GHADUI BANAMALI GHADUI 05-12-2024

63 NUAPADA NUAPADA SU-275026-00708 SASMITA NAYAK CHINMAYA 
KHADIRATNA

05-12-2024

64 NUAPADA AUNLI SU-275026-00754 SAUDAMINI SAHU UPENDRA SAHU 03-12-2024

65 NUAPADA NUAPADA SU-275026-00481 SUBHADRA PATRA UTSAB PATRA 05-12-2024

66 NUAPADA AUNLI SU-275026-00508 SUBHADRA SAHU KUNJA SAHU 04-12-2024

67 NUAPADA AUNLI SU-275026-00016 SUBHASHREE DAS ANLI KUMAR SAHU 04-12-2024

68 NUAPADA AUNLI SU-275026-00643 SUMATI PRADHAN GANGADHAR 
GADNAYAK

04-12-2024

69 NUAPADA AUNLI SU-275026-00748 SURJYAMANI BEHERA SASHIBHUSAN 
BEHERA

04-12-2024

70 NUAPADA AUNLI SU-275026-00264 TIKI NAIK CHENDAL NAIK 03-12-2024

71 NUAPADA NUAPADA SU-275026-00351 URMILA GHADUI MUNA GHADUI 03-12-2024

72 NUAPADA NUAPADA SU-275026-00702 URMILA PATRA DASARATHI PATRA 03-12-2024

Timestamp: 06/12/2024 - Generated from subhadra.odisha.gov.in



PROVISIONAL PUBLISHED LIST FOR GP : PARA

DISTRICT/MC : DEOGARH BLOCK/ULB/MC : REAMAL

SN. GP/WARD VILLAGE NAME APPLICATION NO. APPLICANT NAME FATHER/HUSBAND 
NAME

FIELD 
VERIFICATION 
STATUS DATE

1 PARA JARACHHAT SU-117215-00690 ARATI BEHERA SANJAY NAIK 04-12-2024

2 PARA PARA SU-117215-00230 BABITA NAIK FAKIRA NAIK 04-12-2024

3 PARA PARA SU-117215-00751 BUDHEI PRADHAN PRASANNA KUMAR 
PRADHAN

04-12-2024

4 PARA KANKADAJHARAN SU-117215-00539 JASHODA MAHAR SHRIKARA MAHAR 04-12-2024

5 PARA PARA SU-117215-00952 KANCHAN NAIK PANDIT NAIK 04-12-2024

6 PARA KANKADAJHARAN SU-117215-00546 LILI MAHAR PINTU MAHAR 04-12-2024

7 PARA PARA SU-117215-00811 MANI BISWAL DILESWAR BISWAL 03-12-2024

8 PARA PARA SU-117215-00236 MITA DHALA BIBEKANANDA 
BISWAL

04-12-2024

9 PARA PARA SU-117215-00154 MITARANI BEHERA BHASKARA BHUTIA 04-12-2024

10 PARA PARA SU-117215-00839 PRAMILA MAHAR PRAFULA MAHAR 04-12-2024

11 PARA PARA SU-117215-00249 PUSPALATA SETHI GHASIRAM SETHI 04-12-2024

12 PARA PARA SU-117215-00323 RAMANI SAHU DINABANDHU SAHU 04-12-2024

13 PARA PARA SU-117215-00268 RINKI SAHU PADMA CHARAN 
SAHU

04-12-2024

14 PARA PARA SU-117215-00341 RITA MAHAR SARANGA MAHAR 04-12-2024
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1 PALSAMA DEHURIPALI SU-117214-00703 BABITA BARIK ARUNA BEHERA 29-11-2024

2 PALSAMA DEHURIPALI SU-117214-01148 JHARANA PENTHEI BILU  PENTHEI 29-11-2024

3 PALSAMA JAYANTAPALI SU-117214-01155 LILI SAHU MAGUNI MAJHI 30-11-2024

4 PALSAMA PALASAMA SU-117214-00604 LILI SAHU SUSHIL MAJHI 04-12-2024

5 PALSAMA DEHURIPALI SU-117214-01126 LIPI ADABAR SHYAMASUNDAR  
ADABAR

29-11-2024

6 PALSAMA PALASAMA SU-117214-01183 MANDA MAJHI TIHINKU PRADHAN 30-11-2024

7 PALSAMA DEHURIPALI SU-117214-01086 NAMITA GARIA AJAYA GARIA 29-11-2024

8 PALSAMA KUSHAKHALIA SU-117214-01111 PECHI BHANJA SUNIL BHANJA 29-11-2024

9 PALSAMA PALASAMA SU-117214-00656 PRAMILA MAJHI PRAFULA MAJHI 05-12-2024

10 PALSAMA DEHURIPALI SU-117214-00705 PREMAMANJARI DEHURY HARAMOHAN SAHU 29-11-2024

11 PALSAMA PALASAMA SU-117214-00801 SUJATA MAJHI TITU MAJHI 04-12-2024

12 PALSAMA NA SU-117214-00440 SUNI BISWAL TIKAN SAHU 29-11-2024
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1 REAMAL DHARAMPUR SU-117216-00526 205511708451 BASANTA BANICHUT 03-12-2024

2 REAMAL BABARAKOTE SU-117216-01194 BARSHABANDITA SWAIN BELARSEN SWAIN 01-12-2024

3 REAMAL REAMAL SU-117216-00686 BENI BISWAL KHEDI BISWAL 30-11-2024

4 REAMAL DHARAMPUR SU-117216-00110 BHABANI MAJHI BHISMA MAJHI 03-12-2024

5 REAMAL REAMAL SU-117216-00763 BHARATI SAHU JAYA SAHU 30-11-2024

6 REAMAL BADBAHAL SU-117216-01126 BHULI BEHERA NACHHA  BEHERA 02-12-2024

7 REAMAL REAMAL SU-117216-01412 BIJAYALAXMI PRADHAN RAKESH KUMAR SAHU 05-12-2024

8 REAMAL NA SU-117216-00452 BIJULI MAHAKUL KANDHA MAHAKUL 03-12-2024

9 REAMAL REAMAL SU-117216-01353 BISMITA DASH CHANDRA SEKHAR 02-12-2024

10 REAMAL DHARAMPUR SU-117216-00784 CHANDINI SAHU DHANESWAR SAHU 03-12-2024

11 REAMAL BADBAHAL SU-117216-00223 DALI BEHERA RAJAKISHOR BEHERA 02-12-2024

12 REAMAL TIMUR SU-117216-01326 JALI PRADHAN RAJA PRADHAN 03-12-2024

13 REAMAL TIMUR SU-117216-01351 JANHI SAHU BHAKTA SAHU 02-12-2024

14 REAMAL TIMUR SU-117216-00497 JHARANA SAHU SUSHULA SAHU 01-12-2024

15 REAMAL BABARAKOTE SU-117216-01277 JYOTI MONJARI SANTOSH KUMAR 
SWAIN

03-12-2024

16 REAMAL REAMAL SU-117216-01271 KAMALINI BISWAL JHASAKETAN BISWAL 30-11-2024

17 REAMAL REAMAL SU-117216-00606 KAMALI SAHU JATRA SAHU 30-11-2024

18 REAMAL REAMAL SU-117216-01360 KIRAN NAYAK AJIT NAYAK 02-12-2024

19 REAMAL REAMAL SU-117216-01335 KOUSALYA SAHU NIRANJAN BEHERA 02-12-2024

20 REAMAL REAMAL SU-117216-01310 KUMUDINI SAHU GHASINATH SAHU 30-11-2024

21 REAMAL NA SU-117216-00465 KUNI MAJHI KUNI MAJHI 02-12-2024

22 REAMAL REAMAL SU-117216-01379 LAXMIPRIYA MOHAPATRA NABAKISHORE 
MOHAPATRA

02-12-2024

23 REAMAL REAMAL SU-117216-00731 LIPSA SETH ROHITASWA BEHERA 02-12-2024

24 REAMAL REAMAL SU-117216-01318 MINAKSHI BEHERA SUDHIR BEHERA 30-11-2024

25 REAMAL DHARAMPUR SU-117216-00874 MINATI NAYAK PURANDAR NAYAK 03-12-2024

26 REAMAL BABARAKOTE SU-117216-00618 NALITA SUNA RUSHI SUNA 03-12-2024

27 REAMAL DHARAMPUR SU-117216-00044 NARANGI MAHAPATRA NARAYAN 
MAHAPATRA

03-12-2024

28 REAMAL BADBAHAL SU-117216-00558 NIRUPAMA BEHERA PRAMOD BEHERA 02-12-2024

29 REAMAL REAMAL SU-117216-00758 PIR BISWAL KATHI BISWAL 30-11-2024

30 REAMAL REAMAL SU-117216-01397 POOJA AGRAWALA GOBINDA RAM 
AGRAWALA

03-12-2024

31 REAMAL REAMAL SU-117216-01365 PUJARANI DUTTA DEEPAK RANJAN 
DUTTA

02-12-2024

32 REAMAL BABARAKOTE SU-117216-01275 RAJANIRANI BEHERA ARJUN KUMAR 
BEHERA

05-12-2024

33 REAMAL DHARAMPUR SU-117216-01307 RASMITA BISWAL LAXMI BISWAL 03-12-2024

34 REAMAL REAMAL SU-117216-01290 RASMITA PRUSTI AKULA CHARAN 
PRUSTI

29-11-2024

35 REAMAL BABARAKOTE SU-117216-01292 REENA SAHOO BIPIN BIHARI SWAIN 03-12-2024

36 REAMAL DHARAMPUR SU-117216-01312 ROZALIN BISWAL ALEKHA BISWAL 03-12-2024

37 REAMAL NA SU-117216-00476 SAIBANI BEHERA BISWANATH  BEHERA 05-12-2024

38 REAMAL TIMUR SU-117216-00936 SAILABALA SAHU GOBINDA CHANDRA 
SAHU

01-12-2024

39 REAMAL REAMAL SU-117216-01278 SANTOSHINI BISWAL KANDARPA BISWAL 02-12-2024

40 REAMAL NA SU-117216-00285 SASMITA BEHERA AMULYA BEHERA 02-12-2024

41 REAMAL TIMUR SU-117216-00179 SASMITA SAHU WILLIAM SAHU 01-12-2024

42 REAMAL BADBAHAL SU-117216-01069 SHARMILA BEHERA SUNIL BEHERA 02-12-2024

43 REAMAL DHARAMPUR SU-117216-00218 SILI PRADHAN SOUBHAGYA SAHU 03-12-2024

44 REAMAL DHARAMPUR SU-117216-00391 SILI SETH DUSHASANA SETH 03-12-2024



45 REAMAL TIMUR SU-117216-01382 SIPI SAHU RUSHINDRA SAHU 01-12-2024

46 REAMAL REAMAL SU-117216-00377 SONALI BEHERA PRAMOD KUMAR 
BISWAL

30-11-2024

47 REAMAL REAMAL SU-117216-00853 SOUMYARANI DASH BATAKRISHNA DASH 02-12-2024

48 REAMAL REAMAL SU-117216-00885 SOURENDRI PRADHAN PRADEEP PRADHAN 30-11-2024

49 REAMAL TIMUR SU-117216-00493 SUBHADRA BISHI GIRIDHARI SAHU 01-12-2024

50 REAMAL TIMUR SU-117216-00056 SUBHADRA RANA PRADEEP KUMAR 
BEHERA

01-12-2024

51 REAMAL REAMAL SU-117216-01294 SUJITA BEHERA ASWINI BEHERA 02-12-2024

52 REAMAL REAMAL SU-117216-01011 SUKUMARI PRADHAN MATHA PRADHAN 29-11-2024

53 REAMAL TIMUR SU-117216-01260 SUMI SWAIN KANDARPA SWAIN 02-12-2024

54 REAMAL NA SU-117216-00355 SUNITA SAHU SUBRAT SAHU 03-12-2024

55 REAMAL REAMAL SU-117216-01369 TIKESWARI SAI SURENDRA PRASAD 
DEB

02-12-2024
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PROVISIONAL PUBLISHED LIST FOR GP : TARANG

DISTRICT/MC : DEOGARH BLOCK/ULB/MC : REAMAL

SN. GP/WARD VILLAGE NAME APPLICATION NO. APPLICANT NAME FATHER/HUSBAND 
NAME

FIELD 
VERIFICATION 
STATUS DATE

1 TARANG DASAGHARIA(PAIKI) SU-117218-01012 ALAKA MAHAKUL GANGADHAR GADTIA 04-12-2024

2 TARANG KAINSAR SU-117218-01427 AMITA KISHAN BISWANATH KISHAN 03-12-2024

3 TARANG DASAGHARIA(RAYATI
)

SU-117218-00173 ANCHAL PRADHAN MADHUSUDAN 
PRADHAN

01-12-2024

4 TARANG KUMAL(RAYATI) SU-117218-00121 ANITA BEHERA DHIREN BEHERA 05-12-2024

5 TARANG TARANGA SU-117218-01391 ANITA GOCHHAYAT GOBINDA NAIKK 28-11-2024

6 TARANG KUMAL(RAYATI) SU-117218-00358 ANJALI SAHU GURUCHARAN SAHU 05-12-2024

7 TARANG PURMUNDA SU-117218-00884 ARATI BEHERA BHABA RANJAN 
BEHERA

04-12-2024

8 TARANG TARANGA SU-117218-00726 ARATI SWAIN BHAGIRATHI SWAIN 04-12-2024

9 TARANG KUMAL(RAYATI) SU-117218-00470 BABITA PATRA DEBARCHAN PATRA 05-12-2024

10 TARANG DASAGHARIA(RAYATI
)

SU-117218-00351 BANITA GARNAIK KISHOR KUMAR 
PRADHAN

04-12-2024

11 TARANG TARANGA SU-117218-00609 BANITA MAJHI MUNA MAJHI 28-11-2024

12 TARANG DASAGHARIA(PAIKI) SU-117218-01148 BASANTI BEHERA CHITRASENA BEHERA 01-12-2024

13 TARANG NISABIRA SU-117218-00978 BASANTI SAHU KUNA SAHU 04-12-2024

14 TARANG NISABIRA SU-117218-00919 BHABANI BEHERA GOBARDHAN 
PRADHAN

04-12-2024

15 TARANG TARANGA SU-117218-00488 BILASINI PATRA BHUBUNI GADATIA 03-12-2024

16 TARANG KUMAL(RAYATI) SU-117218-00503 BILAS SAMAL JAYRAM SAMAL 01-12-2024

17 TARANG PURMUNDA SU-117218-01458 DAMAYANTI NAYAK CHANDRAMANI 
PRADHAN

03-12-2024

18 TARANG DASAGHARIA(PAIKI) SU-117218-00759 DIPANJALI MAHAKUD AJIT PATRA 04-12-2024

19 TARANG TARANGA SU-117218-01204 DROUPADI SAHU PRAHALLAD KUMAR 
SAHU

28-11-2024

20 TARANG KUMAL(RAYATI) SU-117218-00049 GEETANJALI NAIK BHIMA DEHURY 05-12-2024

21 TARANG KAINSAR SU-117218-01492 GITANJALI SAHU DILESWAR SAHU 03-12-2024

22 TARANG DASAGHARIA(RAYATI
)

SU-117218-00455 INDUREKHA PRADHAN DEBENDRA PRADHAN 04-12-2024

23 TARANG KUMAL(RAYATI) SU-117218-01404 JAJNASENI SAHU ANTARYAMI SAHU 05-12-2024

24 TARANG DASAGHARIA(RAYATI
)

SU-117218-00559 JALIRANI PRADHAN RATANKAR PRADHAN 04-12-2024

25 TARANG DASAGHARIA(RAYATI
)

SU-117218-00235 JASHOMATI BEHERA MANAS BEHERA 04-12-2024

26 TARANG DASAGHARIA(RAYATI
)

SU-117218-00155 JHUNI SETHI UMAKANTA SETHI 04-12-2024

27 TARANG TARANGA SU-117218-01252 JHUNU BEHERA SAPAN BEHERA 28-11-2024

28 TARANG NA SU-117218-00189 JITANJALI BHUKTA GOLEKHA MAHAKUL 05-12-2024

29 TARANG PURMUNDA SU-117218-01351 JYOTIMANJARI NAYAK AJIT KUMAR MAJHI 04-12-2024

30 TARANG DASAGHARIA(PAIKI) SU-117218-00447 JYOTSNA MAJHI JAGADISH SAHU 04-12-2024

31 TARANG KUMAL(RAYATI) SU-117218-00059 KAIN DHAREI PAPU DHAREI 05-12-2024

32 TARANG KUMAL(RAYATI) SU-117218-00027 KALPANA SAHOO MANOJ SAHU 05-12-2024

33 TARANG DASAGHARIA(PAIKI) SU-117218-00870 KALYANI MAHAKUL ASWINI MAHAKUL 04-12-2024

34 TARANG PURMUNDA SU-117218-00581 KAMINI LUHA ANTARJYAMI LUHA 04-12-2024

35 TARANG PURMUNDA SU-117218-01369 KUNI BEHERA KATHI PRADHAN 03-12-2024

36 TARANG TARANGA SU-117218-01150 KUNI MATIARI SADANANDA NAIK 03-12-2024

37 TARANG DASAGHARIA(RAYATI
)

SU-117218-00940 LALITA KARNA DINESH KUMAR  
MAHAKUL

04-12-2024

38 TARANG TARANGA SU-117218-00496 LAXMIPRIYA GADANAYAK SUSHILA GADANAYAK 04-12-2024

39 TARANG DASAGHARIA(RAYATI
)

SU-117218-00720 LEELIMA KHAMARI SAUDAGAR MAHAKUL 04-12-2024

40 TARANG DASAGHARIA(PAIKI) SU-117218-01317 LILY SAHU BIJAY SAHU 01-12-2024

41 TARANG TARANGA SU-117218-01140 LIPISINI PATRA SWAPANESWAR 
PATRA

03-12-2024



42 TARANG TARANGA SU-117218-00597 MAMALI PRUSTY RABINARAYAN 
PRUSTY

04-12-2024

43 TARANG DASAGHARIA(RAYATI
)

SU-117218-00278 MAMATA MAHAKUL ABHIMANYU MAHA 04-12-2024

44 TARANG DASAGHARIA(RAYATI
)

SU-117218-01108 MAMATA NAYAK GADADHAR NAYAK 04-12-2024

45 TARANG AKHABUDA SU-117218-01219 MANASI BASANTARA NARENDRA 
BASANTARA

28-11-2024

46 TARANG TARANGA SU-117218-01335 MANIKA GOCHHAYAT RAKESH BEHERA 28-11-2024

47 TARANG KUMAL(RAYATI) SU-117218-00052 MANJULATA PRADHAN TARANI PRADHAN 05-12-2024

48 TARANG PURMUNDA SU-117218-00549 MILI SETHI GOLEKH BEHERA 04-12-2024

49 TARANG TARANGA SU-117218-01370 MINAKSHI BISHI DEBARAJ BISHI 03-12-2024

50 TARANG PURMUNDA SU-117218-01327 MITA BEHERA PINU BEHERA 03-12-2024

51 TARANG TARANGA SU-117218-00134 PADMINI MAHALIKA NIRAKARA PRADHAN 03-12-2024

52 TARANG TARANGA SU-117218-01423 PAHANTI LOHA JINAN LOHA 30-11-2024

53 TARANG TARANGA SU-117218-00323 PINKY BEHERA KESHAB CHANDRA 
BEHERA

04-12-2024

54 TARANG NA SU-117218-00181 PRAMILA BEHERA PALAU BEHERA 28-11-2024

55 TARANG TARANGA SU-117218-01238 PRATIMA BARIK JITENDRA 
BASANTARA

28-11-2024

56 TARANG TARANGA SU-117218-00894 PURNIMA SWAIN PRABHUDATTA SWAIN 03-12-2024

57 TARANG TARANGA SU-117218-00125 PUSPANJALI MAJHI DILIP KUMAR MAJHI 03-12-2024

58 TARANG NA SU-117218-00191 RASMITA BEHERA HARI BEHERA 28-11-2024

59 TARANG NA SU-117218-00249 RASMITA DHAREI ROHIT DHAREI 05-12-2024

60 TARANG TARANGA SU-117218-01169 RENUBALA PATRA SANJAY PATRA 03-12-2024

61 TARANG AKHABUDA SU-117218-00907 RINKI BASANTARA HEMANTA 
BASANTARA

04-12-2024

62 TARANG TARANGA SU-117218-01430 RINKI BEHERA HADIA BEHERA 28-11-2024

63 TARANG KAINSAR SU-117218-01360 RITA KISAN PRAKASH KISAN 03-12-2024

64 TARANG DASAGHARIA(PAIKI) SU-117218-00550 SABITA NAIK JHAGUDU SINGH 01-12-2024

65 TARANG DASAGHARIA(RAYATI
)

SU-117218-00735 SAGARIKA KSHETI DEEPAK MAHAKUL 04-12-2024

66 TARANG KUMAL(RAYATI) SU-117218-00108 SAKUNTALA DALABEHERA PRAKASH MAHAKUL 05-12-2024

67 TARANG KUMAL(RAYATI) SU-117218-00441 SANDHYA MESWA JOGESWAR MESWA 05-12-2024

68 TARANG TARANGA SU-117218-01408 SANGITA NAYAK NARENDRA KUMAR 
NAIK

28-11-2024

69 TARANG TARANGA SU-117218-00601 SANJUKTA PRADHAN GAURANGA SAHU 03-12-2024

70 TARANG DASAGHARIA(PAIKI) SU-117218-01006 SARITA MAHAKUL ABANI MAHAKUL 04-12-2024

71 TARANG TARANGA SU-117218-00079 SARMISTHA SWAIN ARTATRANA SWAIN 04-12-2024

72 TARANG KUMAL(RAYATI) SU-117218-00103 SASMITA BHOI SRIKANTA PRADHAN 05-12-2024

73 TARANG KUMAL(RAYATI) SU-117218-00060 SASMITA DAS GUNANIDHI  DAS 05-12-2024

74 TARANG TARANGA SU-117218-00863 SEEMA DEHURY SANATANA SAHU 03-12-2024

75 TARANG KUMAL(RAYATI) SU-117218-00746 SEEMA DEHURY NAKUL DEHURY 05-12-2024

76 TARANG TARANGA SU-117218-01174 SHIKHARANI DASH SILU SADH 04-12-2024

77 TARANG NISABIRA SU-117218-01350 SHIKHA SAHU ASHOK PRADHAN 04-12-2024

78 TARANG DASAGHARIA(RAYATI
)

SU-117218-00363 SHITAL SAHU RATNAKARA SAHU 04-12-2024

79 TARANG DASAGHARIA(RAYATI
)

SU-117218-01279 SHOBHAGINI PRADHAN MAHENDRA 
PRADHAN

01-12-2024

80 TARANG TARANGA SU-117218-00406 SIBANI DASH SUSHANT DASH 04-12-2024

81 TARANG DASAGHARIA(RAYATI
)

SU-117218-00140 SINA BAGHAR PULIN PATRA 04-12-2024

82 TARANG TARANGA SU-117218-01382 SITA NAIK NATA NAIK 03-12-2024

83 TARANG KUMAL(RAYATI) SU-117218-00020 SOUDAMINI MAHAKHUD SANGRAM MAHAKUL 05-12-2024

84 TARANG KUMAL(RAYATI) SU-117218-00107 SUAGI MENDULI BISESWAR NAIK 01-12-2024

85 TARANG KUMAL(RAYATI) SU-117218-00073 SUBASINI MAHAKUD NITYANANDA DEHURY 05-12-2024

86 TARANG TARANGA SU-117218-01387 SUBHADRA BEHERA BHIMASEN BEHERA 28-11-2024

87 TARANG KUMAL(RAYATI) SU-117218-00354 SUJATA MAHAR SUSHANTA PRADHAN 05-12-2024

88 TARANG NA SU-117218-00253 SUJATA SAHU SUDHANSHU  SAHU 05-12-2024

89 TARANG TARANGA SU-117218-01196 SUREKHA SAHU DAMODAR SAHU 28-11-2024

90 TARANG KUMAL(RAYATI) SU-117218-00356 SUSHAMA BEHERA HRUDANANDA SAHU 05-12-2024

91 TARANG TARANGA SU-117218-00533 SWAGATIKA GADATIA TAANNU GADATIA 03-12-2024



92 TARANG KAINSAR SU-117218-00641 TAPASWINI BISWAL PRADIP BISWAL 03-12-2024

93 TARANG PURMUNDA SU-117218-01452 UPASI SAHU BUDHURAM 
PRADHAN

03-12-2024

94 TARANG KAINSAR SU-117218-00913 URBASHI KISHAN HARA KISHAN 03-12-2024

95 TARANG DASAGHARIA(RAYATI
)

SU-117218-00971 UTTARI MAHAKUL ABHIMANYU 
MAHAKUL

01-12-2024
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PROVISIONAL PUBLISHED LIST FOR GP : TABADA

DISTRICT/MC : DEOGARH BLOCK/ULB/MC : REAMAL

SN. GP/WARD VILLAGE NAME APPLICATION NO. APPLICANT NAME FATHER/HUSBAND 
NAME

FIELD 
VERIFICATION 
STATUS DATE

1 TABADA RENGALBEDA SU-117217-00065 ANJANA KISAN JAGABANDHU KISAN 02-12-2024

2 TABADA BAGHIABANDHA SU-117217-01026 ANNA DEHURI KARTIKA JHANKAR 03-12-2024

3 TABADA TABADA SU-117217-00223 BASANTI BISWAL BHAJA BHOI 05-12-2024

4 TABADA TABADA SU-117217-01050 BIJULI PENTHEI BAIRAGI PENTHEI 02-12-2024

5 TABADA RENGALBEDA SU-117217-01095 CHANDRAMA SAHU DOLAGOBINDA SAHU 02-12-2024

6 TABADA NA SU-117217-00189 DEJIRANI SAHU BIDYADHAR SAHU 05-12-2024

7 TABADA NA SU-117217-00232 HARIPRIYA SAHU SARBESWAR SAHU 05-12-2024

8 TABADA NA SU-117217-00185 JAGYANSENI DEEP GOURANGA BAGH 05-12-2024

9 TABADA RENGALBEDA SU-117217-00990 JALI BISWAL RUDHIR SAHU 02-12-2024

10 TABADA RENGALBEDA SU-117217-00231 JANGYASENI PRADHAN MANORANJAN 
BISWAL

02-12-2024

11 TABADA NA SU-117217-00204 JHILLI SAHU TUKUNA SAHU 05-12-2024

12 TABADA TABADA SU-117217-00101 JYOTI MANJARI PRAHLADA 
GADANAYAK

30-11-2024

13 TABADA RANGAMATIA SU-117217-00006 KAMALI NAYAK GHANASYAM NAIK 03-12-2024

14 TABADA NA SU-117217-00194 KHULANA TARIA SRIKAR TARIA 05-12-2024

15 TABADA TABADA SU-117217-00258 KUMADINI BHOI PRAMOD BHOI 05-12-2024

16 TABADA RENGALBEDA SU-117217-00965 KUMUDINI MISHRA SRI KRUSHNA MISHRA 02-12-2024

17 TABADA BIJABERINI SU-117217-00222 LIPSEETA BHOI AKSHAYA KUMAR 
BHOI

05-12-2024

18 TABADA TABADA SU-117217-00120 MAMATA DHIBAR PRAMOD PENTHEI 05-12-2024

19 TABADA TABADA SU-117217-01094 MUNUREN MUNDA SUJIT MUNDA 02-12-2024

20 TABADA RENGALBEDA SU-117217-00931 NAYANI SAHU TRIBENI SAHU 02-12-2024

21 TABADA RENGALBEDA SU-117217-00483 NIRUPAMA BEHERA KRUSHNA CHANDRA 
BEHERA

02-12-2024

22 TABADA RENGALBEDA SU-117217-00245 PRAMILA SAHU MURALIDHAR SAHU 05-12-2024

23 TABADA RANGAMATIA SU-117217-00602 PREMA BNICHHUT GOURA BANICHHUT 03-12-2024

24 TABADA TABADA SU-117217-00132 PRIYAMBADA BHOI NIRANJAN BHOI 05-12-2024

25 TABADA RENGALBEDA SU-117217-00919 RADHA DHIBAR KASTU DHIBAR 02-12-2024

26 TABADA RENGALBEDA SU-117217-00074 RANJU KISAN GOUTAM KISAN 02-12-2024

27 TABADA RENGALBEDA SU-117217-00954 RASMITA MAHAKUL PANDABA MAHAKUL 02-12-2024

28 TABADA RENGALBEDA SU-117217-00067 SABITA KISAN POULASTI KISAN 02-12-2024

29 TABADA TABADA SU-117217-01117 SILI NAIK SUSHIL BHOI 30-11-2024

30 TABADA RANGAMATIA SU-117217-00907 SMRUTIREKHA PANDIT BINOD BIHARI PANDIT 02-12-2024

31 TABADA TABADA SU-117217-01078 SNEHALATA PRADHAN INDRAMANI 
PRADHAN

02-12-2024

32 TABADA RENGALBEDA SU-117217-00242 SUNITA NAIK CHHABILA TARIA 05-12-2024

33 TABADA RANGAMATIA SU-117217-00059 SUNITA RAJHANS LEPAN PUDHA 03-12-2024

34 TABADA BAGHIABANDHA SU-117217-00841 SURUBALI ADHA NANDA KISHORE 
ADHA

03-12-2024

35 TABADA RENGALBEDA SU-117217-00941 SWANNAMAYEE GURU RAMAKANTA 
KARIGAR

02-12-2024

36 TABADA RANGAMATIA SU-117217-00016 TULA RANAJIT BANDHU RANAJIT 03-12-2024
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PROVISIONAL PUBLISHED LIST FOR GP : TENTALABAHAL

DISTRICT/MC : DEOGARH BLOCK/ULB/MC : REAMAL

SN. GP/WARD VILLAGE NAME APPLICATION NO. APPLICANT NAME FATHER/HUSBAND 
NAME

FIELD 
VERIFICATION 
STATUS DATE

1 TENTALABAH
AL

TENTELABAHAL SU-275019-00566 ANITA  BHOI SANTOSH KUMAR 
BHOI

04-12-2024

2 TENTALABAH
AL

SADHUPALI SU-275019-00453 ANJALI DUNGDUNG FILIP DUNGDUNG 04-12-2024

3 TENTALABAH
AL

TENTELABAHAL SU-275019-00632 ANURADHA THAPA DUKHABANDHU 
ADABAR

03-12-2024

4 TENTALABAH
AL

KENDUGHAT SU-275019-00056 ARATI KARIGAR SIBA BHOI 02-12-2024

5 TENTALABAH
AL

TENTELABAHAL SU-275019-00349 ASKI BHOI SURENDRA BHOI 04-12-2024

6 TENTALABAH
AL

KUNDAJHARI SU-275019-00141 ASTHAR DANG RASCAN DANG 04-12-2024

7 TENTALABAH
AL

TENTELABAHAL SU-275019-00274 BASUMATI KISAN CHANDRAMANI KISAN 04-12-2024

8 TENTALABAH
AL

DALAKBAHAL SU-275019-00067 BINITA DUNGDUNG DAMANIK DUNGDUNG 02-12-2024

9 TENTALABAH
AL

BILEINALI SU-275019-00306 BUDUNI MUNDA SUSANTA MUNDA 04-12-2024

10 TENTALABAH
AL

KENDUGHAT SU-275019-00313 CHAIN GUMAN SINGH KSHITA GUMAN 
SINGH

02-12-2024

11 TENTALABAH
AL

BILEINALI SU-275019-00607 CHANDANI MUNDA KALIA MUNDA 02-12-2024

12 TENTALABAH
AL

KUNDAJHARI SU-275019-00368 CHATURI BHOI PURUSOTTAM BHOI 05-12-2024

13 TENTALABAH
AL

KENDUGHAT SU-275019-00033 DALI PRADHAN CHANDAN BEHERA 02-12-2024

14 TENTALABAH
AL

TENTELABAHAL SU-275019-00466 DIPTI BHOI ASWINI KUMAR BHOI 04-12-2024

15 TENTALABAH
AL

TENTELABAHAL SU-275019-00354 DIPTIMAYEE PRADHAN SUVASIS SAHU 04-12-2024

16 TENTALABAH
AL

TENTELABAHAL SU-275019-00140 DUKHI BHOI MARDAGAJI BHOI 04-12-2024

17 TENTALABAH
AL

KENDUGHAT SU-275019-00181 DURA KARIGAR BAKULI BHOI 03-12-2024

18 TENTALABAH
AL

BILEINALI SU-275019-00101 DUSMATI BEHERA BALARAM MUNDA 04-12-2024

19 TENTALABAH
AL

KENDUGHAT SU-275019-00407 GITA GUMAN BHAGYA 
GUMANSINGH

03-12-2024

20 TENTALABAH
AL

TENTELABAHAL SU-275019-00271 GOURI KISAN UTTAM KUMAR KISAN 02-12-2024

21 TENTALABAH
AL

TENTELABAHAL SU-275019-00479 HARAPRIYA BHOI ANTARJYAMI BHOI 04-12-2024

22 TENTALABAH
AL

TENTELABAHAL SU-275019-00601 HEMALATA BHOI RAMAKANT BHOI 02-12-2024

23 TENTALABAH
AL

TENTELABAHAL SU-275019-00423 JALI RANA INDU RANA 04-12-2024

24 TENTALABAH
AL

BILEINALI SU-275019-00175 JHILI MUNDA MUKTESWAR 
DHANGAR

04-12-2024

25 TENTALABAH
AL

BARAKANIA SU-275019-00230 JHUNA BEHERA TARANISEN BHOI 04-12-2024

26 TENTALABAH
AL

KENDUGHAT SU-275019-00408 JHUNI GUMANSING CHUDAMANI 
GUMANSING

04-12-2024

27 TENTALABAH
AL

BILEINALI SU-275019-00327 JHUNU CHANDAN DILESWAR ADABAR 04-12-2024

28 TENTALABAH
AL

SADHUPALI SU-275019-00454 JYOTSNA DEHURY PUSPAKANT SAHU 04-12-2024

29 TENTALABAH
AL

TENTELABAHAL SU-275019-00669 KABITA BHOI BHASKAR BHOI 02-12-2024

30 TENTALABAH
AL

KENDUGHAT SU-275019-00651 KALPANA BEHERA GHANA GUMANSINGH 02-12-2024



31 TENTALABAH
AL

TENTELABAHAL SU-275019-00127 KANAKA BUDA HRUSHIKESH BUDA 02-12-2024

32 TENTALABAH
AL

RENGALNALI SU-275019-00171 KHIROSWARI DHANGAR KRUSHNACHANDRA 
DHANGAR

04-12-2024

33 TENTALABAH
AL

KENDUGHAT SU-275019-00038 KIRANABALA SAHU AJIT BEHERA 03-12-2024

34 TENTALABAH
AL

RENGALNALI SU-275019-00421 LAKI GODNAYAK DEBANANDA 
GADANAYAK

04-12-2024

35 TENTALABAH
AL

TENTELABAHAL SU-275019-00272 LASMITA NAYAK RAJESH KUMAR SAHU 04-12-2024

36 TENTALABAH
AL

BARAKANIA SU-275019-00234 LAXMI BHOI BARUNA KUMAR BHOI 04-12-2024

37 TENTALABAH
AL

BILEINALI SU-275019-00168 LAZITA BAGARTTI DEBARAJ BAGARTTI 04-12-2024

38 TENTALABAH
AL

BARAKANIA SU-275019-00236 LILI KULU SILAS DUNGDUNG 02-12-2024

39 TENTALABAH
AL

NA SU-275019-00159 LILY DEHURY SANATAN DEHURY 05-12-2024

40 TENTALABAH
AL

KUNDAJHARI SU-275019-00515 MADHABI BHOI MANOJ KUMAR BHOI 04-12-2024

41 TENTALABAH
AL

RENGALNALI SU-275019-00329 MAHINI MUNDA JANARDAN MUNDA 04-12-2024

42 TENTALABAH
AL

RENGALNALI SU-275019-00585 MAMATA ADHA CHAITANYA ADHA 05-12-2024

43 TENTALABAH
AL

RENGALNALI SU-275019-00614 MAMATA PENTHEI BENUDHAR PENTHEI 04-12-2024

44 TENTALABAH
AL

TENTELABAHAL SU-275019-00493 MANJU BEHERA PARSHURAM BEHERA 04-12-2024

45 TENTALABAH
AL

TENTELABAHAL SU-275019-00052 MANJULATA BHOI MALIA BHOI 02-12-2024

46 TENTALABAH
AL

SADHUPALI SU-275019-00548 MANJUSI LUGUN NIRAL LUGUN 04-12-2024

47 TENTALABAH
AL

KUNDAJHARI SU-275019-00658 MARSHA SOY ASIAN SOY 03-12-2024

48 TENTALABAH
AL

KENDUGHAT SU-275019-00044 MEENA NAG KRUSHNA CHANDRA 
NAG

05-12-2024

49 TENTALABAH
AL

TENTELABAHAL SU-275019-00345 MINA BHOI GHANASHYAM BHOI 04-12-2024

50 TENTALABAH
AL

TENTELABAHAL SU-275019-00280 MINI MUNDA JUDHISTIRA MUNDA 04-12-2024

51 TENTALABAH
AL

KUNDAJHARI SU-275019-00636 NALINI PRADHAN DARSHANIA 
PRADHAN

03-12-2024

52 TENTALABAH
AL

KENDUGHAT SU-275019-00389 NUKHURI GUMANSINGH NIRANJAN 
GUMANSINGH

04-12-2024

53 TENTALABAH
AL

NA SU-275019-00158 PADMINI BUDA CHAITAN NAIK 05-12-2024

54 TENTALABAH
AL

TENTELABAHAL SU-275019-00460 PADMINI SETHI BULA SETHI 04-12-2024

55 TENTALABAH
AL

TENTELABAHAL SU-275019-00664 PRAMILA BHOI AKSHAYA GARTIA 04-12-2024

56 TENTALABAH
AL

KUNDAJHARI SU-275019-00365 PRAMILA BHOI PINTU BHOI 05-12-2024

57 TENTALABAH
AL

TENTELABAHAL SU-275019-00456 PRATIMA BEHERA KISHOR CHANDRA 
BEHERA

04-12-2024

58 TENTALABAH
AL

KUNDAJHARI SU-275019-00619 PRATIMA DEHURY DIPEN KUMAR BHOI 03-12-2024

59 TENTALABAH
AL

TENTELABAHAL SU-275019-00429 PRITIMAYEE BHOI DHRUBA CHARAN 
BHOI

04-12-2024

60 TENTALABAH
AL

BILEINALI SU-275019-00596 PRITI MUNDA DUJYODHAN MUNDA 03-12-2024

61 TENTALABAH
AL

DALAKBAHAL SU-275019-00060 PRIYA KULLU NABAR KULLU 02-12-2024

62 TENTALABAH
AL

KENDUGHAT SU-275019-00023 PRIYANKA BAA ANIL BAA 02-12-2024

63 TENTALABAH
AL

SADHUPALI SU-275019-00489 PUNAM DUNGDUNG ANAND DUNGDUNG 04-12-2024

64 TENTALABAH
AL

KENDUGHAT SU-275019-00203 RAIBARI NAIK SUKRU NAIK 02-12-2024

65 TENTALABAH
AL

KUNDAJHARI SU-275019-00246 RALI SAHU LOKANATH SAHU 04-12-2024



66 TENTALABAH
AL

KUNDAJHARI SU-275019-00617 RATANI PRADHAN GURU CHARAN 
PRADHAN

03-12-2024

67 TENTALABAH
AL

TENTELABAHAL SU-275019-00461 REBATI BHOI SANKAR BHOI 04-12-2024

68 TENTALABAH
AL

SADHUPALI SU-275019-00452 REENAANJELA DUNGDUNG PATRIS DUNGDUNG 04-12-2024

69 TENTALABAH
AL

RENGALNALI SU-275019-00095 REENA GARNAYAK TAPAN KUMAR 
PRADHAN

04-12-2024

70 TENTALABAH
AL

TENTELABAHAL SU-275019-00462 REETA PRADHAN SURESH CHANDRA 
NAYAK

04-12-2024

71 TENTALABAH
AL

KUNDAJHARI SU-275019-00517 RITA BHOI MANAS KUMAR BHOI 04-12-2024

72 TENTALABAH
AL

BARAKANIA SU-275019-00250 ROJEE BHOI MANAS BHOI 04-12-2024

73 TENTALABAH
AL

KUNDAJHARI SU-275019-00530 RUNI BHOI NIRA PRADHAN 04-12-2024

74 TENTALABAH
AL

KUNDAJHARI SU-275019-00536 SAILABALA BHOI ARKSHITA BHOI 04-12-2024

75 TENTALABAH
AL

TENTELABAHAL SU-275019-00418 SANDHYARANI NANDA BISWAJIT NANDA 04-12-2024

76 TENTALABAH
AL

BILEINALI SU-275019-00110 SANJI DHANGAR DEBARAJ DHANGAR 04-12-2024

77 TENTALABAH
AL

TENTELABAHAL SU-275019-00647 SANTILATA BEHERA MANAGOBINDA 
BEHERA

02-12-2024

78 TENTALABAH
AL

TENTELABAHAL SU-275019-00599 SANTOSHINI BHOI JANMEJAY BHOI 02-12-2024

79 TENTALABAH
AL

TENTELABAHAL SU-275019-00352 SANTOSHINI BHOI DHIREN BHOI 05-12-2024

80 TENTALABAH
AL

RENGALNALI SU-275019-00586 SARASWATI SUNA BHAKTABANDHU 
SUNA

04-12-2024

81 TENTALABAH
AL

TENTELABAHAL SU-275019-00446 SASMITA UDABAR KANTARU UDABAR 04-12-2024

82 TENTALABAH
AL

SADHUPALI SU-275019-00604 SETENG JATARMA JEEWAN JATARMA 03-12-2024

83 TENTALABAH
AL

BARAKANIA SU-275019-00075 SILA BHOI JITENDRIYA BHOI 02-12-2024

84 TENTALABAH
AL

KENDUGHAT SU-275019-00019 SIMA BEHERA DASHARATHI BEHERA 02-12-2024

85 TENTALABAH
AL

SADHUPALI SU-275019-00450 SISILIA DUNGDUNG JOHAN DUNGDUNG 04-12-2024

86 TENTALABAH
AL

BARAKANIA SU-275019-00254 SITANSHU PRADHAN TIKESWAR PRADHAN 04-12-2024

87 TENTALABAH
AL

TENTELABAHAL SU-275019-00256 SUBASINI BHOI BRUHASPATI BHOI 04-12-2024

88 TENTALABAH
AL

TENTELABAHAL SU-275019-00303 SUBASINI DEHURY MADHABA CHANDRA 
ADHA

04-12-2024

89 TENTALABAH
AL

TENTELABAHAL SU-275019-00073 SUJATA BHOI SUSANTA BHOI 02-12-2024

90 TENTALABAH
AL

TENTELABAHAL SU-275019-00436 SUKANTI PRADHAN SANTOSH PRADHAN 04-12-2024

91 TENTALABAH
AL

TENTELABAHAL SU-275019-00627 SUMATI PRADHAN CHAKRADHAR 
PRADHAN

02-12-2024

92 TENTALABAH
AL

TENTELABAHAL SU-275019-00265 TARA KISAN KISHOR KISAN 02-12-2024
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PROVISIONAL PUBLISHED LIST FOR GP : TUHILMAL

DISTRICT/MC : DEOGARH BLOCK/ULB/MC : REAMAL

SN. GP/WARD VILLAGE NAME APPLICATION NO. APPLICANT NAME FATHER/HUSBAND 
NAME

FIELD 
VERIFICATION 
STATUS DATE

1 TUHILMAL TUHILAMAL SU-117220-00038 BHABANI LUHA SRIKAR LUHA 30-11-2024

2 TUHILMAL TUHILAMAL SU-117220-00325 BHABINI KARNA RAMAKANTA 
MAHAKUL

02-12-2024

3 TUHILMAL TUHILAMAL SU-117220-00033 DHARITRI BEHERA RAJKISHORE BEHERA 30-11-2024

4 TUHILMAL KHUNTABANDHA SU-117220-00709 INDUMATI KARNA DHRUBA 
MAHAKHUDA

02-12-2024

5 TUHILMAL NILAGANDIA SU-117220-00482 LIPIKA BISHI ARJUN MOHAN BISHI 30-11-2024

6 TUHILMAL TUHILAMAL SU-117220-00425 MAHARGI PRADHAN BHIMASEN PRADHAN 02-12-2024

7 TUHILMAL TUHILAMAL SU-117220-00120 RASHMITA NAYAK LIPU NAYAK 02-12-2024

8 TUHILMAL TUHILAMAL SU-117220-00685 RINA MAHAKUL LIPAN GADANAYAK 02-12-2024

9 TUHILMAL TUHILAMAL SU-117220-00017 RINA MATIARY GOLABANDAN 
PRADHAN

02-12-2024

10 TUHILMAL KENDUNALI SU-117220-00091 SANJUKTA KISAN KANHU CHARAN 
ORAM

02-12-2024

11 TUHILMAL TUHILAMAL SU-117220-00434 SHREEMATI KISAN MATILAL KISAN 02-12-2024

12 TUHILMAL TUHILAMAL SU-117220-00026 SILARANI MAHAKUD ASWINI KARNA 30-11-2024
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PROVISIONAL PUBLISHED LIST FOR GP : TINKBIR

DISTRICT/MC : DEOGARH BLOCK/ULB/MC : REAMAL

SN. GP/WARD VILLAGE NAME APPLICATION NO. APPLICANT NAME FATHER/HUSBAND 
NAME

FIELD 
VERIFICATION 
STATUS DATE

1 TINKBIR NA SU-117219-00322 ABHILASI SAHU UMESH SAHU 28-11-2024

2 TINKBIR TINKBIR SU-117219-00662 AHALYA SAHU AKSHYA SAHU 27-11-2024

3 TINKBIR TINKBIR SU-117219-00108 ANITA SAHU ACHYUTA NAYAK 04-12-2024

4 TINKBIR TINKBIR SU-117219-00673 ANITA SWAIN BHARAT CHARAN 
SWAIN

05-12-2024

5 TINKBIR TINKBIR SU-117219-00702 ANKITA NAYAK RAGHUNATH NAYAK 30-11-2024

6 TINKBIR TINKBIR SU-117219-01095 ARATI MOHAPATRA PARAKHITA JYOTISH 27-11-2024

7 TINKBIR NA SU-117219-00316 ARATI NAYAK TAPAN NAYAK 05-12-2024

8 TINKBIR TINKBIR SU-117219-00142 ARPITA SAHU LATE SANJIB SAHU 27-11-2024

9 TINKBIR TINKBIR SU-117219-00396 BABITA NAYAK JITENDRIYA NAYAK 04-12-2024

10 TINKBIR TINKBIR SU-117219-00229 BANABASI SANDHA TAPAN KUMAR 
SANDHA

28-11-2024

11 TINKBIR NA SU-117219-00318 BASANTI SAHU SANJAY SAHU 05-12-2024

12 TINKBIR TINKBIR SU-117219-00975 BHABANI BHOI KARUNA BHOI 27-11-2024

13 TINKBIR TINKBIR SU-117219-00217 BHARATI NAYAK KUNJA NAYAK 04-12-2024

14 TINKBIR TINKBIR SU-117219-01267 BINAPANI SAHU LATE NARAYANA 
SAHU

27-11-2024

15 TINKBIR TINKBIR SU-117219-00207 CHUMKI SAHU SUSHANTA SAHU 04-12-2024

16 TINKBIR TINKBIR SU-117219-00873 DALIMBA PRADHAN YAJNA KUMAR 
PRADHAN

28-11-2024

17 TINKBIR TINKBIR SU-117219-00123 DEEPA MAJHI SIGEMA KUMAR SAHU 05-12-2024

18 TINKBIR TINKBIR SU-117219-01244 GEHLEI BHOE MANGALU BHOE 27-11-2024

19 TINKBIR CHANDPASI SU-117219-01243 HELEN KANDIR HALAN KANDIR 28-11-2024

20 TINKBIR TINKBIR SU-117219-00842 HEMAMALINI PRADHAN RAJIB KUMAR 
BEHERA

05-12-2024

21 TINKBIR TINKBIR SU-117219-00404 INCHA BHOE CHENDAL BHOE 28-11-2024

22 TINKBIR TINKBIR SU-117219-00748 JYOTIMANJARI SAHU JHANTU SAHU 27-11-2024

23 TINKBIR TINKBIR SU-117219-01278 KABITA PRADHAN PRADEEP KUMAR 
PRADHAN

29-11-2024

24 TINKBIR TINKBIR SU-117219-00460 KSHIRODRI MAJHI BASUDEB MAJHI 27-11-2024

25 TINKBIR TINKBIR SU-117219-01037 KUMADINEE BEHERA DEBANANDA DEHURY 05-12-2024

26 TINKBIR TINKBIR SU-117219-00275 KUMARI SAHU KISHOR CHANDRA 
SAHU

28-11-2024

27 TINKBIR TINKBIR SU-117219-01024 LAKINA PRADHAN PRASANT KUMAR 
BEHERA

04-12-2024

28 TINKBIR TINKBIR SU-117219-00341 LALITA PRADHAN HRUSHIKESH 
PRADHAN

05-12-2024

29 TINKBIR TINKBIR SU-117219-01220 LIJA DALBEHERA MANOJ DALBEHERA 29-11-2024

30 TINKBIR TINKBIR SU-117219-00013 LIPI PRADHAN MANOJ KUMAR SAHU 04-12-2024

31 TINKBIR CHANDPASI SU-117219-01255 LIPSITA SAHU GOLBADAN SAHU 28-11-2024

32 TINKBIR TINKBIR SU-117219-00440 MADHUSMITA SAHU PHANINDARA SAHU 27-11-2024

33 TINKBIR TINKBIR SU-117219-00420 MAMATA DEHURY PINTU NAYAK 04-12-2024

34 TINKBIR TINKBIR SU-117219-00526 MAMATA PRADHAN RAJESH SAHOO 28-11-2024

35 TINKBIR TINKBIR SU-117219-00181 MAMATA PRADHAN CHOUDHURI 
PRADHAN

04-12-2024

36 TINKBIR TINKBIR SU-117219-00421 MENAKA PRADHAN ISWAR CHANDRA 
SAHU

05-12-2024

37 TINKBIR TINKBIR SU-117219-01080 MINI BEHERA PINTIS BEHERA 05-12-2024

38 TINKBIR TINKBIR SU-117219-00473 MIRA NAYAK DEBANANDA NAYAK 05-12-2024

39 TINKBIR TINKBIR SU-117219-01004 MITA BEHERA SURYAKANTA  
BEHERA

28-11-2024

40 TINKBIR DIMIRIMUNDA SU-117219-00715 MITA PRADHAN TIKAN PRADHAN 28-11-2024

41 TINKBIR NA SU-117219-00257 MOHINIBALA GARNAYAK MANOJ KUMAR SAHU 05-12-2024



42 TINKBIR TINKBIR SU-117219-00128 MOUSUMI PRADHAN LATE CHITRSEN 
PRADHAN

04-12-2024

43 TINKBIR TINKBIR SU-117219-00530 NALITA BEHERA PITABASA BEHERA 28-11-2024

44 TINKBIR TINKBIR SU-117219-00132 NIBEDITA DALABEHERA GOLABADAN 
DALABEHERA

27-11-2024

45 TINKBIR TINKBIR SU-117219-00472 NILIMA KHADIRATNA SAPNESWAR 
KHADIRATNA

05-12-2024

46 TINKBIR NA SU-117219-00261 NIRU SAHU BHAKTA SAHU 04-12-2024

47 TINKBIR TINKBIR SU-117219-01256 NUTAN DEHURY LALIT MOHAN SAHU 03-12-2024

48 TINKBIR TINKBIR SU-117219-00380 PADMINI BEHERA DHARAMU BEHERA 28-11-2024

49 TINKBIR TINKBIR SU-117219-00134 PAPI SAMAL RANJAN SAHU 05-12-2024

50 TINKBIR TINKBIR SU-117219-01204 PUJASHRI SAHU DWARIKANATH SAHU 03-12-2024

51 TINKBIR TINKBIR SU-117219-01221 RAJITA BARIHA AJAY KUMAR SAHU 01-12-2024

52 TINKBIR NA SU-117219-00314 RASHMITA BEHERA SANTOSH BEHERA 05-12-2024

53 TINKBIR TINKBIR SU-117219-00208 RASHMITA SAHU PURNA CHANDRA 
SAHU

04-12-2024

54 TINKBIR TINKBIR SU-117219-01079 RASMITA MUNDA SHUBANA MUNDA 28-11-2024

55 TINKBIR TINKBIR SU-117219-00156 RASMITA SAHOO FAKIR MOHAN SAHU 28-11-2024

56 TINKBIR CHANDPASI SU-117219-01216 SANI HANS BIRSA HANS 01-12-2024

57 TINKBIR TINKBIR SU-117219-00412 SAROJINI SAHU BUDHU PRADHAN 27-11-2024

58 TINKBIR TINKBIR SU-117219-00463 SASMITA MAHAPATRA ANGADA MAHAPATRA 05-12-2024

59 TINKBIR NA SU-117219-00239 SASMITA MAJHI LEPAN MAJHI 03-12-2024

60 TINKBIR TINKBIR SU-117219-00426 SASMITA SAHU LAMBODAR SAHU 05-12-2024

61 TINKBIR TINKBIR SU-117219-01070 SEEMA BEHERA RILEN BEHERA 28-11-2024

62 TINKBIR TINKBIR SU-117219-01270 SITA LUHA BAKULI HATI 28-11-2024

63 TINKBIR TINKBIR SU-117219-01197 SITA PRADHAN BIJAYA KUMAR 
PRADHAN

27-11-2024

64 TINKBIR TINKBIR SU-117219-01260 SUCHITRA NAYAK TRIBENI NAYAK 03-12-2024

65 TINKBIR TINKBIR SU-117219-00034 SUJATA PRADHAN HARIHARA PRADHAN 27-11-2024

66 TINKBIR CHAURIADHIPA SU-117219-01226 SUKANTI NAYAK PRUTHIBI NAYAK 28-11-2024

67 TINKBIR TINKBIR SU-117219-01145 SUKANTI PRADHAN ANGARU BEHERA 28-11-2024

68 TINKBIR TINKBIR SU-117219-01272 SUSMITA NAYAK LATE KISHOR 
CHANDRA NAYAK

29-11-2024

69 TINKBIR TINKBIR SU-117219-01284 SWAGATIKA BEHERA SANJEEB KUMAR 
BEHERA

04-12-2024

70 TINKBIR CHAURIADHIPA SU-117219-00762 TAPASWINI NAYAK KSHIRASINDHU 
KHADIRATNA

05-12-2024

71 TINKBIR NA SU-117219-00241 TATINI SAHOO BIKASH KUMAR 
SWAIN

05-12-2024

72 TINKBIR CHANDPASI SU-117219-01285 TEJAMAYEE SAHU JADUMANI BEHERA 01-12-2024

73 TINKBIR TINKBIR SU-117219-00079 TRUPTIRANI SAHU BHARAT SAHU 27-11-2024

74 TINKBIR TINKBIR SU-117219-00849 UPAMA BEHERA KHAGESWAR BEHERA 01-12-2024
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PROVISIONAL PUBLISHED LIST FOR GP : TUNGAMAL

DISTRICT/MC : DEOGARH BLOCK/ULB/MC : REAMAL

SN. GP/WARD VILLAGE NAME APPLICATION NO. APPLICANT NAME FATHER/HUSBAND 
NAME

FIELD 
VERIFICATION 
STATUS DATE

1 TUNGAMAL TUNGAMAL SU-275020-00560 ALANA DHIBAR SUMANTA NAYAK 03-12-2024

2 TUNGAMAL TUNGAMAL SU-275020-00399 ANNA NAIK MAHESWAR NAIK 03-12-2024

3 TUNGAMAL TUNGAMAL SU-275020-00383 BABLI DEHURI BALA DEHURI 03-12-2024

4 TUNGAMAL KANJIAMBA SU-275020-00604 BASANTI MUKHI PURNA MUKHI 04-12-2024

5 TUNGAMAL TOTABARI SU-275020-00501 BINA NAIK SANURJYA NAIK 04-12-2024

6 TUNGAMAL TUNGAMAL SU-275020-00175 DAIMANTI NAIK GOUTAM NAIK 03-12-2024

7 TUNGAMAL NA SU-275020-00061 DULEI MAJHI BELARSAN MAJHI 04-12-2024

8 TUNGAMAL KANJIAMBA SU-275020-00275 GITANJALI PRADHAN SHRADHAKAR 
PRADHAN

04-12-2024

9 TUNGAMAL KANJIAMBA SU-275020-00580 GUTIKA PRADHAN BHASKAR SAHU 04-12-2024

10 TUNGAMAL TUNGAMAL SU-275020-00370 HINA SAHU NAURIA SAHU 03-12-2024

11 TUNGAMAL JHARADIHI SU-275020-00111 LALITA MAJHI BIJAYA MAJHI 04-12-2024

12 TUNGAMAL TUNGAMAL SU-275020-00576 LOPAMUDRA SAHU GOBARDHANA SAHU 04-12-2024

13 TUNGAMAL KANJIAMBA SU-275020-00419 LOPITA BEHERA PRASANTA KUMAR 
SAHU

04-12-2024

14 TUNGAMAL GURUJANGA SU-275020-00412 MILI NAIK BALAK NAIK 03-12-2024

15 TUNGAMAL TUNGAMAL SU-275020-00584 MINA MUKHI BALARAM MUKHI 03-12-2024

16 TUNGAMAL KANJIAMBA SU-275020-00594 MOUNABATI SAHU BIPIN BIHARI SAHU 04-12-2024

17 TUNGAMAL JHARADIHI SU-275020-00635 NIRUPAMA PRADHAN SHARAT PRADHAN 03-12-2024

18 TUNGAMAL KANJIAMBA SU-275020-00255 PINKI PATRA GOBINDA PRADHAN 04-12-2024

19 TUNGAMAL TUNGAMAL SU-275020-00475 PRAMILA BASANTARA UGRESAN BEHERA 03-12-2024

20 TUNGAMAL KANJIAMBA SU-275020-00427 PRAMILA NAIK CHOUDHURY NAIK 04-12-2024

21 TUNGAMAL KANJIAMBA SU-275020-00611 PUJALIN BEHERA NIRANJAN BEHERA 04-12-2024

22 TUNGAMAL GURUJANGA SU-275020-00042 RAIBARI SAHU NITYANANDA SAHU 03-12-2024

23 TUNGAMAL TUNGAMAL SU-275020-00198 RAJANI SAHU SUNYABASI MAJHI 03-12-2024

24 TUNGAMAL TUNGAMAL SU-275020-00518 RILI MUNDA KASTU MUNDA 03-12-2024

25 TUNGAMAL TOTABARI SU-275020-00573 ROJALIN DEHURY DUSMANTA SAHU 04-12-2024

26 TUNGAMAL TUNGAMAL SU-275020-00552 SANTOSINI MAJHI MAKUNDA GARNAIK 03-12-2024

27 TUNGAMAL TUNGAMAL SU-275020-00646 SIBANI NAYAK SILLIPA KUMAR 
NAYAK

03-12-2024

28 TUNGAMAL GURUJANGA SU-275020-00165 SUBHADRA GADANAYAK BHABAGRAHI 
GADANAYAK

03-12-2024

29 TUNGAMAL TUNGAMAL SU-275020-00227 SUMATI GHADEI GANGULI GHADEI 04-12-2024

30 TUNGAMAL GURUJANGA SU-275020-00217 SUMITRA MAJHI RINKU MAJHI 03-12-2024

31 TUNGAMAL TUNGAMAL SU-275020-00570 TULASA DEHURI RAJU DEHURI 04-12-2024

32 TUNGAMAL KANJIAMBA SU-275020-00279 URMILA GHADEI JALANDHAR GHADEI 04-12-2024
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PROVISIONAL PUBLISHED LIST FOR GP : UTUNIA

DISTRICT/MC : DEOGARH BLOCK/ULB/MC : REAMAL

SN. GP/WARD VILLAGE NAME APPLICATION NO. APPLICANT NAME FATHER/HUSBAND 
NAME

FIELD 
VERIFICATION 
STATUS DATE

1 UTUNIA UTUNIA SU-117221-00401 ARATI PRADHAN JHULU SAHU 03-12-2024

2 UTUNIA HADSANGHAR SU-117221-00508 BHAGABATI SAHU KUBERA SAHU 03-12-2024

3 UTUNIA TALKUDAR SU-117221-00311 BHARATI MATIARI SANJAY MATIARI 04-12-2024

4 UTUNIA GODAMAL SU-117221-00845 BUDUNI GAGARAI CHAMAR KARMA 04-12-2024

5 UTUNIA UTUNIA SU-117221-00066 CHHABI RAJAHANS GOBINDA ADABAR 04-12-2024

6 UTUNIA HADSANGHAR SU-117221-00216 CHUMUKI SAHU RAGHUNATHA SAHU 03-12-2024

7 UTUNIA UTUNIA SU-117221-00116 DAMAYANTI SAHU JAGADISH SAHU 04-12-2024

8 UTUNIA GODAMAL SU-117221-00599 DIPTIRANI PRADHAN RAMANI RANJAN 
PRADHAN

04-12-2024

9 UTUNIA NA SU-117221-00182 DULANA NAIK MAKUNDA NAIK 04-12-2024

10 UTUNIA UTUNIA SU-117221-00170 GITA NAIK ANTARJYAMI NAIK 04-12-2024

11 UTUNIA HADSANGHAR SU-117221-00155 JHUNUBALA PADILI DILESWAR PADILI 03-12-2024

12 UTUNIA UTUNIA SU-117221-00059 JYOTI SAHU LILU SAHU 03-12-2024

13 UTUNIA UTUNIA SU-117221-00706 KAJAL BEHERA PRAMOD KUMAR 
PRADHAN

04-12-2024

14 UTUNIA BABAJIMATHA SU-117221-00636 KARABATI SHABAR HANSA SHABAR 04-12-2024

15 UTUNIA UTUNIA SU-117221-00081 KUMUDINI SAHU GOBINDA BEHERA 03-12-2024

16 UTUNIA TALKUDAR SU-117221-00823 LIJARANI PRADHAN DILESWAR MATIARI 03-12-2024

17 UTUNIA UTUNIA SU-117221-00366 LILI NAIK SANU NAIK 04-12-2024

18 UTUNIA UTUNIA SU-117221-00396 LIZARANI SAHOO DAITARI PRADHAN 04-12-2024

19 UTUNIA GODAMAL SU-117221-00875 MAMINI GARNAYAK MAGUNI NAYAK 04-12-2024

20 UTUNIA HADSANGHAR SU-117221-00049 MANDAKINI BISWAL SANTOSH KUMAR 
PRADHAN

03-12-2024

21 UTUNIA GODAMAL SU-117221-00773 MUKTA SAI BIBHU SAI 04-12-2024

22 UTUNIA HADSANGHAR SU-117221-00801 NABATI SAHU SRINIBAS SAHU 03-12-2024

23 UTUNIA HADSANGHAR SU-117221-00100 PINKY PADILI SHIBA PADILI 03-12-2024

24 UTUNIA UTUNIA SU-117221-00261 RAIBARI BEHERA DHARMU NAIK 04-12-2024

25 UTUNIA UTUNIA SU-117221-00084 RANGABATI BAGH SANU SAHU 03-12-2024

26 UTUNIA HADSANGHAR SU-117221-00829 RASMITA SAHU BIMBADHAR SAHU 03-12-2024

27 UTUNIA HADSANGHAR SU-117221-00821 RUNU SAHOO RAMA SAHU 03-12-2024

28 UTUNIA NA SU-117221-00178 SABITA SETHI BUDHU SETHI 04-12-2024

29 UTUNIA TALKUDAR SU-117221-00150 SIMA SETHY HEMANTA SETHI 04-12-2024

30 UTUNIA UTUNIA SU-117221-00581 SUBHASHREE SAHU ASHOK KUMAR SAHU 04-12-2024

31 UTUNIA UTUNIA SU-117221-00248 SULOCHANA BHOI LOKANATH BHOI 03-12-2024

32 UTUNIA TALKUDAR SU-117221-00129 SUMITRA SAHU SUBHENDU SAHU 04-12-2024

33 UTUNIA NA SU-117221-00196 SUMITRA SOY PIBIN SOY 04-12-2024

34 UTUNIA UTUNIA SU-117221-00115 SUNITA PRADHAN NARENDRA PRADHAN 04-12-2024

35 UTUNIA TALKUDAR SU-117221-00377 SURJYA NAIK KSHIROD NAIK 04-12-2024

36 UTUNIA UTUNIA SU-117221-00519 SWANNAPRABHA SAHOO DILESWAR PRADHAN 04-12-2024

37 UTUNIA UTUNIA SU-117221-00629 TILOTAMA SAHU KUMUD SAHOO 04-12-2024

38 UTUNIA TALKUDAR SU-117221-00125 TUNI PRADHAN SILU SAHU 04-12-2024

39 UTUNIA TALKUDAR SU-117221-00291 UDIA SAHU MANGULU SAHU 04-12-2024
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